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Herbalife IRONMAN 70.3 Gdynia 2015
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FROMMHOLD NILS1 02:33:501 86GERFREIBURG 02:05:52M

Check 23 km: 00:34:40 / 2 Check 68 km: 01:36:46 / 2

BLOKHIN ANTON3 02:38:242 86UKRKHARKOW 02:10:01M

Check 23 km: 00:34:17 / 1 Check 68 km: 01:38:09 / 3

LUFT MIKOŁAJ8 02:40:073 85POLWARSZAWA 02:11:00M

Check 23 km: 00:35:39 / 4 Check 68 km: 01:40:59 / 5

CIGANA MASSIMO2 02:43:424 74ITAMESTRE 02:11:06M

Check 23 km: 00:36:22 / 7 Check 68 km: 01:41:29 / 7

SOWINSKI MILOSZ13 02:40:305 95POLNOWA IWICZNA 02:11:10M

Check 23 km: 00:36:05 / 5 Check 68 km: 01:41:29 / 6

RUCIŃSKI JAKUB1525 02:50:116 75POLSOPOT 02:11:25M

Check 23 km: 00:36:21 / 6 Check 68 km: 01:40:34 / 4

ADAM KACPER5 02:40:047 92POLCZESTOCHOWA 02:11:34M

Check 23 km: 00:35:11 / 3 Check 68 km: 01:41:35 / 8

MILK OLIVER1178 02:45:558 79GBRWYMONDHAM 02:14:53M

Check 23 km: 00:36:39 / 11 Check 68 km: 01:42:45 / 9

ŁAWICKI MARCIN1052 02:45:079 86POLLUBIN 02:16:09M

Check 23 km: 00:36:36 / 9 Check 68 km: 01:43:19 / 10

KONIECZNY MARCIN842 02:51:1110 72POLOLSZTYN 02:16:22M

Check 23 km: 00:37:47 / 15 Check 68 km: 01:44:32 / 14

PODZIEWSKI AREK1430 02:53:3811 72POLWARSAW 02:16:25M

Check 23 km: 00:37:23 / 13 Check 68 km: 01:43:42 / 12

GUCWA ZBIGNIEW576 02:59:2412 86POLSWIEBODZICE 02:16:59M

Check 23 km: 00:36:23 / 8 Check 68 km: 01:43:27 / 11

BANACH BARTOSZ86 02:50:2413 86POLGDAŃSK 02:17:03M

Check 23 km: 00:37:31 / 14 Check 68 km: 01:45:26 / 15

PRZYBYSZ MICHAŁ1466 02:52:4214 82POLJABŁONNA 02:17:41M

Check 23 km: 00:36:36 / 10 Check 68 km: 01:44:17 / 13

RIESLER DIANA22 02:51:4015 84GERJENALOEBNITZ 02:19:25K

Check 23 km: 00:38:03 / 19 Check 68 km: 01:46:50 / 20

KORFINI IREK856 02:57:3316 69POLFERRESFJORDEN 02:19:25M

Check 23 km: 00:38:35 / 29 Check 68 km: 01:45:58 / 16

MAJKA MICHAŁ1083 02:54:3417 78POLELBLĄG 02:19:49M

Check 23 km: 00:38:33 / 28 Check 68 km: 01:46:23 / 17

MARKOWSKI MAREK1112 02:54:2418 78POLLUBIN 02:20:01M

Check 23 km: 00:38:39 / 31 Check 68 km: 01:46:48 / 19

BULA PIOTR226 03:05:3319 75POLZGIERZ 02:20:16M

Check 23 km: 00:39:01 / 47 Check 68 km: 01:47:07 / 21

HRYHORYEU MIKITA15 02:51:2020 90BLRVITEBSK 02:20:24M

Check 23 km: 00:39:17 / 58 Check 68 km: 01:48:21 / 32

SIEJAKOWSKI MICHAŁ1592 02:54:2121 79POLKWIDZYN 02:20:49M

Check 23 km: 00:37:52 / 17 Check 68 km: 01:47:39 / 23

GUŻ ANDRZEJ585 02:59:1222 80POLGDAŃSK 02:21:04M

Check 23 km: 00:38:32 / 27 Check 68 km: 01:47:33 / 22

CHAPMAN THOMAS238 03:02:3023 84GBRALDERSHOT 02:21:17M

Check 23 km: 00:37:10 / 12 Check 68 km: 01:46:36 / 18

CZAPIŃSKI MICHAŁ283 03:02:1224 82POLREDA 02:21:24M

Check 23 km: 00:38:01 / 18 Check 68 km: 01:48:04 / 26

PIERZYNOWSKI LUKASZ1389 03:07:5125 78POLWARSAW 02:21:32M

Check 23 km: 00:39:21 / 60 Check 68 km: 01:49:02 / 44

Strona      1

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

11.08.2015 14:11:54



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Total

R-k
YoB

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat

Czas
Rower

Płeć
Sex

MARKIEWICZ MARCIN1108 02:55:1226 72POLŚWIDNICA 02:21:33M

Check 23 km: 00:39:32 / 76 Check 68 km: 01:48:28 / 35

DOBRZAŃSKI BARTOSZ350 02:55:3827 73POLRADOM 02:21:40M

Check 23 km: 00:38:50 / 35 Check 68 km: 01:47:45 / 25

WALCZAK MATEUSZ1877 02:59:3128 78POLWARSZAWA 02:21:43M

Check 23 km: 00:38:50 / 36 Check 68 km: 01:48:10 / 28

STACH DARIUSZ2061 02:53:0229 83POLWARSZAWA 02:21:49M

Check 23 km: 00:38:44 / 33 Check 68 km: 01:48:13 / 29

DOWBOR MACIEJ368 02:54:5630 78POLWARSAW 02:21:51M

Check 23 km: 00:37:49 / 16 Check 68 km: 01:48:08 / 27

MEDAK RAFAL1134 02:57:4931 71POLLONDON 02:22:05M

Check 23 km: 00:38:59 / 42 Check 68 km: 01:48:26 / 33

HERMAN RAFAL602 02:59:1932 76POLWARSZAWA 02:22:12M

Check 23 km: 00:39:52 / 107 Check 68 km: 01:48:44 / 36

CZUBA ADAM311 03:03:0933 69POLKRAKÓW 02:22:12M

Check 23 km: 00:38:17 / 23 Check 68 km: 01:48:15 / 30

SOBCZYK SERGIUSZ1639 02:56:1934 91POLIZABELIN 02:22:13M

Check 23 km: 00:39:23 / 62 Check 68 km: 01:48:54 / 41

BONIKOWSKI JAKUB186 02:59:4035 72POLGRUDZIĄDZ 02:22:28M

Check 23 km: 00:38:17 / 22 Check 68 km: 01:47:39 / 24

CIMERMANIS OSKARS270 03:11:4036 85LATSMILTENES NOVADS 02:22:30M

Check 23 km: 00:39:00 / 44 Check 68 km: 01:49:03 / 45

HUMIŃSKI ANDRZEJ624 03:00:1537 77POLGDAŃSK 02:22:42M

Check 23 km: 00:38:58 / 41 Check 68 km: 01:48:26 / 34

NAJMOWICZ SEBASTIAN1215 02:50:2638 91POLOLSZTYN 02:22:44M

Check 23 km: 00:38:27 / 25 Check 68 km: 01:48:52 / 39

MILEWSKI MAREK1176 03:06:2239 67GERHAMBURG 02:22:48M

Check 23 km: 00:39:21 / 59 Check 68 km: 01:49:16 / 48

MAYER ŁUKASZ1124 03:05:4940 80POLGOSTYŃ 02:22:48M

Check 23 km: 00:38:49 / 34 Check 68 km: 01:48:16 / 31

PRZYMUSIŃSKI FILIP1467 02:52:0241 83POLPOZNAŃ 02:22:56M

Check 23 km: 00:39:36 / 82 Check 68 km: 01:49:46 / 58

DOMIRSKI DANIEL363 02:59:2742 84POLKOBYŁKA 02:23:00M

Check 23 km: 00:38:54 / 39 Check 68 km: 01:49:27 / 51

KOSMOWSKI MICHAL865 03:03:4143 80POLKRAKÓW 02:23:07M

Check 23 km: 00:39:34 / 78 Check 68 km: 01:49:18 / 49

AUGUSTYNIAK KRZYSZTOF74 02:54:4444 81POLPOLKOWICE 02:23:13M

Check 23 km: 00:39:24 / 65 Check 68 km: 01:49:31 / 53

SKORUPA PAWEŁ2078 03:06:4845 88POLOŚWIĘCIM 02:23:20M

Check 23 km: 00:38:24 / 24 Check 68 km: 01:48:56 / 42

SOWINSKI MARCIN1661 03:01:2746 69POLNOWA IWICZNA 02:23:26M

Check 23 km: 00:39:28 / 70 Check 68 km: 01:49:15 / 47

DĄBROWSKI DARIUSZ330 02:58:2847 74POLPIASECZNO 02:23:36M

Check 23 km: 00:38:31 / 26 Check 68 km: 01:48:46 / 38

NEZNANOV ARTIOM1226 03:06:4348 86LTUVILINIUS 02:23:37M

Check 23 km: 00:39:16 / 56 Check 68 km: 01:49:25 / 50

CHMIELEWSKI PIOTR240 02:59:1749 78POLWARSAW 02:23:37M

Check 23 km: 00:39:13 / 55 Check 68 km: 01:49:56 / 65

NAJMOWICZ PAWEŁ1216 02:52:3450 93POLOLSZTYN 02:23:40M

Check 23 km: 00:38:07 / 20 Check 68 km: 01:49:08 / 46

PAWLOWSKI RADEK1359 02:57:2751 76POLWARSZAWA 02:23:42M

Check 23 km: 00:39:11 / 53 Check 68 km: 01:49:45 / 57

LIS ŁUKASZ2063 02:51:4752 86POLLUBLIN 02:23:43M

Check 23 km: 00:38:59 / 43 Check 68 km: 01:50:13 / 72

JANECKI ROBERT653 03:09:2753 74POLMRĄGOWO 02:23:43M

Check 23 km: 00:39:59 / 123 Check 68 km: 01:50:35 / 84
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SARAPUK KRZYSZTOF1562 03:04:2854 70POLGDYNIA 02:23:43M

Check 23 km: 00:39:49 / 100 Check 68 km: 01:49:51 / 61

SZUL MICHAŁ1782 02:56:4455 89POLPOGÓRZE 02:23:46M

Check 23 km: 00:38:53 / 38 Check 68 km: 01:48:52 / 40

BOROWIAK KACPER189 03:02:2356 86POLPOZNAŃ 02:23:46M

Check 23 km: 00:39:49 / 103 Check 68 km: 01:50:21 / 75

CHAMBARELLI MELO CHRISTIAN237 02:59:2957 72ITAKATOWICE 02:24:01M

Check 23 km: 00:39:29 / 72 Check 68 km: 01:49:29 / 52

STRONKA DAWID2090 03:06:1758 87POLPOZNAŃ 02:24:07M

Check 23 km: 00:39:47 / 95 Check 68 km: 01:50:00 / 66

KLATKA MARIUSZ796 03:03:4459 79POLKATOWICE 02:24:08M

Check 23 km: 00:39:53 / 111 Check 68 km: 01:49:55 / 64

GLAJC DANIEL498 02:59:3260 71POLCIESZYN 02:24:09M

Check 23 km: 00:40:06 / 133 Check 68 km: 01:49:51 / 62

ZAWADZKI ARTUR2015 03:04:2861 78POLWARSZAWA 02:24:10M

Check 23 km: 00:39:48 / 97 Check 68 km: 01:50:10 / 69

PETELSKI MATEUSZ1371 03:04:3662 86POLGDAŃSK 02:24:11M

Check 23 km: 00:39:26 / 66 Check 68 km: 01:50:45 / 91

GRUDZIEŃ KAMIL558 03:09:3563 79POLLUBLIN 02:24:14M

Check 23 km: 00:39:29 / 71 Check 68 km: 01:50:12 / 71

JARONIEC ADAM665 03:06:3464 85POLPOZNAŃ 02:24:20M

Check 23 km: 00:39:35 / 80 Check 68 km: 01:49:32 / 55

PYSZYNSKI MARIO1479 02:59:3265 75POLWARSZAWA 02:24:21M

Check 23 km: 00:39:47 / 94 Check 68 km: 01:50:25 / 76

RABENDA MARCIN1484 03:06:2966 75POLPIELGRZYMKA 02:24:21M

Check 23 km: 00:40:05 / 131 Check 68 km: 01:50:19 / 74

IWOŁA REMIGIUSZ639 03:06:5067 75POLGDYNIA 02:24:24M

Check 23 km: 00:39:56 / 117 Check 68 km: 01:50:12 / 70

GREMBSKI MACIEJ551 02:52:1768 92POLGŁOGÓW 02:24:27M

Check 23 km: 00:38:10 / 21 Check 68 km: 01:48:45 / 37

BRZOZOWSKI GRZEGORZ213 03:03:1769 63POLKOWALE 02:24:29M

Check 23 km: 00:39:31 / 75 Check 68 km: 01:50:32 / 80

AWRUK BARTOSZ76 02:57:1170 82POLB 02:24:34M

Check 23 km: 00:39:29 / 73 Check 68 km: 01:50:35 / 83

KOMANDER EWA24 02:57:0971 85POLKĘDZIERZYN-KOŹLE 02:24:38K

Check 23 km: 00:39:01 / 46 Check 68 km: 01:50:32 / 79

SKOMSKI ADAM1618 03:04:0172 71POLGDYNIA 02:24:39M

Check 23 km: 00:39:59 / 124 Check 68 km: 01:50:18 / 73

SZUREK SŁAWOMIR1787 02:59:3073 71POLRYDUŁTOWY 02:24:43M

Check 23 km: 00:39:08 / 51 Check 68 km: 01:50:05 / 68

KOWALCZYK TOMASZ874 03:07:2574 72POLWARSZAWA 02:24:45M

Check 23 km: 00:39:35 / 79 Check 68 km: 01:49:50 / 60

CWIK DAMIAN276 03:09:3875 79POLGDYNIA 02:24:46M

Check 23 km: 00:41:00 / 205 Check 68 km: 01:51:13 / 107

KWIECIEŃ ARKADIUSZ981 03:08:3276 76POLKRAKÓW 02:24:49M

Check 23 km: 00:38:52 / 37 Check 68 km: 01:49:31 / 54

ODZIMEK WOJCIECH1276 03:02:4377 77POLŁÓDŹ 02:24:54M

Check 23 km: 00:40:29 / 166 Check 68 km: 01:50:42 / 88

KAMPA PAWEL741 03:04:1378 80POLBARGTEHEIDE 02:24:55M

Check 23 km: 00:39:00 / 45 Check 68 km: 01:49:47 / 59

BUCHLIŃSKI RAFAŁ216 03:02:2779 78POLGDYNIA 02:24:59M

Check 23 km: 00:39:05 / 48 Check 68 km: 01:50:34 / 81

FUMEAUX PASCAL1339 03:06:5980 68SUICONTHEY 02:25:00M

Check 23 km: 00:40:20 / 153 Check 68 km: 01:50:38 / 87

CHOMIK RAFAŁ245 03:04:0181 77POLGLIWICE 02:25:01M

Check 23 km: 00:39:50 / 106 Check 68 km: 01:50:02 / 67
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CHAJĘCKI KAROL236 03:09:0482 76POLGDAŃSK 02:25:02M

Check 23 km: 00:40:07 / 135 Check 68 km: 01:51:25 / 111

WUSTER BERND134 03:02:4083 59GERBRUEHL 02:25:03M

Check 23 km: 00:39:38 / 85 Check 68 km: 01:49:54 / 63

JURCIK TOMAS705 03:00:4084 82SVKBANSKA BYSTRICA 02:25:03M

Check 23 km: 00:39:27 / 69 Check 68 km: 01:50:48 / 92

ERBEL ANDRZEJ428 03:04:3185 66POLKIELCE 02:25:05M

Check 23 km: 00:39:35 / 81 Check 68 km: 01:50:36 / 86

TRACZYK PAWEL1834 02:55:5186 79POLSUSZ 02:25:09M

Check 23 km: 00:38:37 / 30 Check 68 km: 01:49:44 / 56

TOMCZYK STEFAN1831 03:02:1087 73POLSUSZ 02:25:09M

Check 23 km: 00:39:42 / 91 Check 68 km: 01:50:34 / 82

MICHALSKI BARTOSZ1147 03:03:2988 82POLTORUŃ 02:25:12M

Check 23 km: 00:39:07 / 49 Check 68 km: 01:50:26 / 77

WIĄCEK KAROL1903 03:00:4989 84POLPOZNAŃ 02:25:14M

Check 23 km: 00:39:39 / 86 Check 68 km: 01:50:51 / 94

HAJDUK DAVID590 03:00:0690 85GERFRANKFURT 02:25:16M

Check 23 km: 00:39:13 / 54 Check 68 km: 01:51:08 / 103

ZBROSZCZYK MICHAŁ2021 03:05:4391 78POLKAMIONKI 02:25:23M

Check 23 km: 00:39:41 / 89 Check 68 km: 01:51:01 / 100

LINDER GABRIEL471 03:03:2592 80GERSEEVETAL 02:25:23M

Check 23 km: 00:40:22 / 154 Check 68 km: 01:50:30 / 78

CHRYCZYK JAKUB255 03:03:0193 84POLKRAKÓW 02:25:25M

Check 23 km: 00:39:16 / 57 Check 68 km: 01:51:00 / 98

BISKUPSKI MARIUSZ161 02:57:5794 74POLSUSZ 02:25:34M

Check 23 km: 00:39:53 / 110 Check 68 km: 01:50:54 / 96

MALISZEWSKI MICHAŁ1097 03:02:4695 76POLSTRASZYN 02:25:39M

Check 23 km: 00:39:50 / 104 Check 68 km: 01:51:20 / 109

KOZŁOWSKI DANIEL896 03:04:2196 76POLKWIDZYN 02:25:39M

Check 23 km: 00:40:26 / 162 Check 68 km: 01:51:56 / 134

OSZWALDOWSKI DAWID1308 03:10:4497 81POLWALSALL 02:25:40M

Check 23 km: 00:39:08 / 50 Check 68 km: 01:50:35 / 85

STASZEWSKI MACIEJ1687 03:15:0698 70POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:25:40M

Check 23 km: -9:-2:-3 / 0 Check 68 km: -9:-2:-3 / 0

LEW-MIRSKI JANUSZ1010 02:58:4999 75POLWARSZAWA 02:25:45M

Check 23 km: 00:39:37 / 83 Check 68 km: 01:50:43 / 90

HANNEMANN ALEXANDER54 03:05:14100 79GERBERLIN 02:25:45M

Check 23 km: 00:39:57 / 118 Check 68 km: 01:51:50 / 130

KALINOWSKI PIOTR730 02:57:32101 73POLWLOCLAWEK 02:25:51M

Check 23 km: 00:39:41 / 90 Check 68 km: 01:50:52 / 95

PIREK MARIUSZ1411 03:02:48102 85POLWARSZAWA 02:25:51M

Check 23 km: 00:40:18 / 148 Check 68 km: 01:51:42 / 120

ROREN ARVE1515 03:08:27103 72NORHOKKSUND 02:25:55M

Check 23 km: 00:40:44 / 179 Check 68 km: 01:51:56 / 135

RESZKE PAWEŁ1502 02:59:19104 85POLWEJHEROWO 02:25:55M

Check 23 km: 00:39:26 / 67 Check 68 km: 01:51:10 / 106

WODYŃSKI ROBERT1945 03:03:26105 72POLZGIERZ 02:26:00M

Check 23 km: 00:39:53 / 109 Check 68 km: 01:51:05 / 102

SIEJAKOWSKI TOMASZ1593 03:02:45106 80POLCOLNBROOK 02:26:00M

Check 23 km: 00:40:44 / 181 Check 68 km: 01:51:47 / 124

KLUGE KRZYSZTOF809 02:59:21107 84POLELBLĄG 02:26:00M

Check 23 km: 00:39:30 / 74 Check 68 km: 01:51:08 / 104

SZUSTOROWSKI RAFAŁ1790 03:07:28108 74POLWOLBÓRZ 02:26:03M

Check 23 km: 00:40:59 / 202 Check 68 km: 01:51:33 / 116

RAEPPLE RALF1491 03:02:08109 67GERJOCKGRIM 02:26:06M

Check 23 km: 00:40:00 / 126 Check 68 km: 01:51:28 / 113
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TRZASKA PRZEMYSŁAW1840 03:03:31110 85POLGDAŃSK 02:26:07M

Check 23 km: 00:39:58 / 122 Check 68 km: 01:51:26 / 112

THUERAUER ROMAN16 03:00:29111 77AUTGRAZ 02:26:09M

Check 23 km: 00:40:03 / 128 Check 68 km: 01:51:41 / 119

TOPCZEWSKI GRACJAN1832 03:05:39112 76POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:26:11M

Check 23 km: 00:40:23 / 156 Check 68 km: 01:51:28 / 114

DVELYS AURELIJUS402 03:08:25113 88LTUSIAULIAI 02:26:23M

Check 23 km: 00:39:22 / 61 Check 68 km: 01:51:09 / 105

TOMASZEWICZ DAMIAN1829 03:00:01114 93POLELBLĄG 02:26:26M

Check 23 km: 00:39:24 / 63 Check 68 km: 01:51:55 / 133

WAGEMANN ŁUKASZ1872 03:05:28115 79POLWROCŁAW 02:26:37M

Check 23 km: 00:39:49 / 101 Check 68 km: 01:51:49 / 129

BARSZCZ MARCIN103 03:08:17116 82POLWARSZAWA 02:26:40M

Check 23 km: 00:39:38 / 84 Check 68 km: 01:51:22 / 110

BIRECKI JAKUB159 03:06:46117 87POLOPOLE 02:26:40M

Check 23 km: 00:39:55 / 114 Check 68 km: 01:51:45 / 121

SKIERKOWSKI ADAM1613 03:07:13118 73POLŚWIECIE 02:26:41M

Check 23 km: 00:40:13 / 141 Check 68 km: 01:51:38 / 118

BARTOSIAK SZYMON109 03:05:50119 79POLWARSAW 02:26:43M

Check 23 km: 00:40:18 / 147 Check 68 km: 01:52:11 / 142

GOLINIEWSKI JAKUB519 02:59:24120 93POLCZĘSTOCHOWA 02:26:43M

Check 23 km: 00:40:14 / 144 Check 68 km: 01:51:57 / 136

SEN NICHOLAS1579 03:06:41121 87GBRLONDON 02:26:45M

Check 23 km: 00:38:43 / 32 Check 68 km: 01:50:56 / 97

SOWINSKI PAWEL1660 03:03:25122 84POLWARSZAWA 02:26:45M

Check 23 km: 00:39:55 / 115 Check 68 km: 01:51:47 / 127

SPALENIAK TOMASZ1662 03:00:27123 90POLDOBRZEWINO 02:26:45M

Check 23 km: 00:39:42 / 92 Check 68 km: 01:51:47 / 125

VAN OOSTEN DAVID1865 03:07:04124 90NEDFERWERT 02:26:47M

Check 23 km: 00:39:48 / 98 Check 68 km: 01:51:30 / 115

JURIS JANSONS708 03:08:59125 75LATRIGA 02:26:49M

Check 23 km: 00:40:06 / 134 Check 68 km: 01:52:00 / 138

KULESZA JAKUB956 03:01:28126 80POLJELENIA GÓRA 02:26:52M

Check 23 km: 00:39:52 / 108 Check 68 km: 01:50:42 / 89

OLEJNICZAK SERGIUSZ1284 02:58:45127 78POLŁÓDŹ 02:26:55M

Check 23 km: 00:39:09 / 52 Check 68 km: 01:51:20 / 108

STUŁA SEWERYN1715 03:08:58128 81POLGORZÓW 02:26:55M

Check 23 km: 00:39:27 / 68 Check 68 km: 01:51:01 / 99

ZIĘBA MARCIN2038 03:05:23129 78POLWOŁOMIN 02:26:55M

Check 23 km: 00:39:50 / 105 Check 68 km: 01:51:58 / 137

BOGACZ MICHAŁ173 03:08:01130 84POLRYBNIK 02:26:55M

Check 23 km: 00:40:09 / 138 Check 68 km: 01:51:45 / 122

STAWICKI SEBASTIAN1692 03:15:50131 75POLWAŁBRZYCH 02:26:56M

Check 23 km: 00:40:49 / 187 Check 68 km: 01:53:02 / 163

PIOTROWSKI MICHAŁ1407 03:15:00132 71POLSULEJÓWEK 02:27:01M

Check 23 km: 00:40:52 / 191 Check 68 km: 01:52:31 / 152

SOBANSKI TOMASZ1636 03:05:26133 76POLMYSLIBORZ 02:27:01M

Check 23 km: 00:40:10 / 139 Check 68 km: 01:51:52 / 132

MOSSOCZY ZBIGNIEW1190 03:06:58134 73POLZABIERZOW 02:27:02M

Check 23 km: 00:38:55 / 40 Check 68 km: 01:51:03 / 101

PODBIELSKI MARCIN1425 03:11:31135 82POLMECHELEN 02:27:06M

Check 23 km: 00:40:09 / 137 Check 68 km: 01:52:15 / 144

KUBAT MATEUSZ936 03:01:32136 91POLDĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 02:27:07M

Check 23 km: 00:40:25 / 161 Check 68 km: 01:52:25 / 148

SZUDER PRZEMYSLAW1780 03:06:04137 78POLHORNÓWEK 02:27:09M

Check 23 km: 00:40:13 / 143 Check 68 km: 01:52:29 / 151
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GNIOT JACEK516 03:14:53138 71POLGRUDZIĄDZ 02:27:11M

Check 23 km: 00:40:58 / 200 Check 68 km: 01:53:10 / 168

KIRDEIKIS ANDRIUS788 03:08:51139 87LTUVILNIUS 02:27:11M

Check 23 km: 00:39:48 / 96 Check 68 km: 01:51:34 / 117

FRANZEN JOAKIM456 03:08:17140 77UAEDUBAI 02:27:13M

Check 23 km: 00:40:19 / 150 Check 68 km: 01:52:17 / 145

MIZIARSKI PAWEŁ1183 02:58:47141 90POLREDA 02:27:14M

Check 23 km: 00:40:02 / 127 Check 68 km: 01:52:08 / 141

RAK ŁUKASZ1493 03:15:07142 79POLGARBATKA 02:27:17M

Check 23 km: 00:40:59 / 204 Check 68 km: 01:52:51 / 158

LEMKE KRZYSZTOF996 03:04:51143 77POLGDYNIA 02:27:19M

Check 23 km: 00:40:19 / 151 Check 68 km: 01:51:47 / 126

KATARZYŃSKI KRYSTIAN766 03:15:11144 89POLZIELONA GÓRA 02:27:21M

Check 23 km: 00:40:44 / 180 Check 68 km: 01:52:46 / 155

GONCZAREK BARTOSZ523 03:06:53145 78POLKAMIENIEC 02:27:21M

Check 23 km: 00:39:24 / 64 Check 68 km: 01:48:58 / 43

BEDNAREK ŁUKASZ121 03:07:55146 81POLWARSZAWA 02:27:23M

Check 23 km: 00:40:52 / 193 Check 68 km: 01:52:14 / 143

STANISZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF1675 03:01:00147 86POLMALBORK 02:27:23M

Check 23 km: 00:39:58 / 121 Check 68 km: 01:52:51 / 159

ADAMOWICZ JAKUB50 03:07:14148 67POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:27:24M

Check 23 km: 00:40:35 / 168 Check 68 km: 01:52:37 / 153

SOBCZAK MARCIN1638 03:03:57149 71POLRUMIA 02:27:28M

Check 23 km: 00:39:57 / 119 Check 68 km: 01:52:01 / 139

BONIECKI PAWEŁ185 03:15:02150 71POLPRUSZKÓW 02:27:32M

Check 23 km: 00:40:23 / 158 Check 68 km: 01:52:22 / 147

ROSIŃSKI JAROSŁAW1517 03:09:23151 76POLGDAŃSK 02:27:34M

Check 23 km: 00:40:48 / 186 Check 68 km: 01:53:33 / 184

MOCHOCKI KAROL1069 03:12:26152 86POLSUCHEDNIÓW 02:27:35M

Check 23 km: 00:41:22 / 249 Check 68 km: 01:53:27 / 180

PALUS PAWEL1326 03:06:21153 73POLJOZEFOSLAW 02:27:36M

Check 23 km: 00:40:42 / 178 Check 68 km: 01:52:02 / 140

GORDON SPRENGER526 03:04:35154 87GERKOCHSTEDT 02:27:37M

Check 23 km: 00:40:28 / 164 Check 68 km: 01:51:51 / 131

FURMAŃSKI MICHAŁ469 03:04:44155 79POLPOZNAŃ 02:27:38M

Check 23 km: 00:41:12 / 224 Check 68 km: 01:53:28 / 181

NAWROCKI SERGIUSZ1222 03:06:06156 67POLPLUSKI 02:27:38M

Check 23 km: 00:40:40 / 175 Check 68 km: 01:52:26 / 150

ERLEBACH JOERG429 03:03:03157 65GERDRESDEN 02:27:41M

Check 23 km: 00:40:08 / 136 Check 68 km: 01:52:43 / 154

NIENARTOWICZ BARTOSZ1242 03:05:10158 78POLTORUŃ 02:27:45M

Check 23 km: 00:41:11 / 221 Check 68 km: 01:52:58 / 161

PAŁYSA MAREK1328 03:05:19159 74POLDAWIDY BANKOWE 02:27:46M

Check 23 km: 00:39:49 / 99 Check 68 km: 01:52:19 / 146

DOŁKOWSKI WOJCIECH355 03:07:32160 79POLWARSZAWA 02:27:58M

Check 23 km: 00:41:40 / 280 Check 68 km: 01:53:36 / 187

KAŁUŻNY ŁUKASZ733 03:11:13161 88POLWARSZAWA 02:28:03M

Check 23 km: 00:39:39 / 87 Check 68 km: 01:53:08 / 167

CICHOSZ REMI265 03:16:36162 72POLZURICH 02:28:08M

Check 23 km: 00:40:56 / 196 Check 68 km: 01:53:14 / 170

BATAVICIUS SAULIUS116 03:15:32163 73LTUVILNIUS 02:28:08M

Check 23 km: 00:42:29 / 392 Check 68 km: 01:54:09 / 204

IDKOWIAK MARCIN627 03:13:27164 76POLMOSINA 02:28:08M

Check 23 km: 00:39:55 / 113 Check 68 km: 01:52:26 / 149

KOŚCIELAK ARKADIUSZ868 03:08:14165 76POLGDAŃSK 02:28:09M

Check 23 km: 00:40:46 / 184 Check 68 km: 01:53:08 / 166
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SUCHECKI ADAM1721 03:07:46166 82POLWARSAW 02:28:10M

Check 23 km: 00:40:36 / 170 Check 68 km: 01:53:17 / 171

LIPCZYŃSKI JERZY1025 03:13:16167 84POLKRAKÓW 02:28:13M

Check 23 km: 00:39:56 / 116 Check 68 km: 01:51:48 / 128

NIEDBAL LUKASZ1229 03:14:31168 81POLGLIWICE 02:28:18M

Check 23 km: 00:41:15 / 237 Check 68 km: 01:53:17 / 172

KOZAKOWSKI WIKTOR891 03:16:57169 79POLWARSZAWA 02:28:25M

Check 23 km: 00:40:24 / 160 Check 68 km: 01:53:36 / 186

PIECZYŃSKI SZYMON1382 03:13:24170 77POLWYSOCKO MAŁE 02:28:26M

Check 23 km: 00:40:39 / 174 Check 68 km: 01:53:35 / 185

FIGURSKI CEZARY443 03:01:45171 66POLWARSZAWA 02:28:29M

Check 23 km: 00:41:21 / 248 Check 68 km: 01:53:23 / 175

JORGENSEN PEDER F K700 03:06:28172 82NORNEDENES 02:28:34M

Check 23 km: 00:40:50 / 189 Check 68 km: 01:53:52 / 195

GEBHARDT JAKUB489 03:08:24173 79POLGDYNIA 02:28:34M

Check 23 km: 00:40:27 / 163 Check 68 km: 01:52:47 / 156

POKRYWINSKI MARCIN1435 03:03:01174 81POLWARSZAWA 02:28:35M

Check 23 km: 00:40:19 / 149 Check 68 km: 01:53:37 / 188

CZEPUKOJĆ TADEUSZ299 03:06:17175 65POLGDAŃSK 02:28:35M

Check 23 km: 00:41:27 / 259 Check 68 km: 01:53:25 / 177

ISKRA NIKODEM635 03:13:55176 78POLBIELSKO BIALA 02:28:36M

Check 23 km: 00:40:53 / 195 Check 68 km: 01:53:38 / 189

JEGLIŃSKI ŁUKASZ683 03:05:56177 88POLWARSZAWA 02:28:36M

Check 23 km: 00:40:04 / 130 Check 68 km: 01:52:59 / 162

GACKOWSKI JAREK472 03:10:42178 73POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:28:36M

Check 23 km: 00:41:42 / 283 Check 68 km: 01:54:15 / 206

GOŹDZIEWICZ PAWEŁ530 03:18:56179 77POLGDYNIA 02:28:38M

Check 23 km: 00:40:00 / 125 Check 68 km: 01:52:48 / 157

SAWICKI PATRYK1572 03:01:30180 89POLGDYNIA 02:28:38M

Check 23 km: 00:39:54 / 112 Check 68 km: 01:51:46 / 123

POLAŃSKI PIOTR1436 03:07:01181 81POLLEBORK 02:28:39M

Check 23 km: 00:41:02 / 206 Check 68 km: 01:53:26 / 179

BRETT TOMASZ198 03:00:36182 62POLKOŁO 02:28:43M

Check 23 km: 00:40:47 / 185 Check 68 km: 01:53:12 / 169

ZAWADZKI MACIEJ2017 03:15:04183 74POLŁOMIANKI 02:28:50M

Check 23 km: 00:41:08 / 215 Check 68 km: 01:53:31 / 183

AMBROZ MICHAL2060 03:05:01184 85POLKIELCE 02:28:52M

Check 23 km: 00:41:11 / 223 Check 68 km: 01:53:28 / 182

DZIERSZKO RAFAŁ411 03:10:28185 79POLBIAŁYSTOK 02:28:54M

Check 23 km: 00:40:57 / 199 Check 68 km: 01:53:26 / 178

MIGAŁA MICHAŁ1167 03:03:04186 83POLJEŻÓW SUDECKI 02:28:57M

Check 23 km: 00:39:32 / 77 Check 68 km: 01:52:52 / 160

GRZANECKI RAFAŁ565 03:10:47187 75POLWARSZAWA 02:28:59M

Check 23 km: 00:42:03 / 331 Check 68 km: 01:54:39 / 219

POLOWCZYK PIOTR1438 03:06:52188 81POLWARSZAWA 02:29:03M

Check 23 km: 00:40:33 / 167 Check 68 km: 01:53:48 / 193

BUSZAN RADEK229 03:01:07189 80POLGDYNIA 02:29:03M

Check 23 km: 00:40:15 / 145 Check 68 km: 01:54:00 / 200

DOMINIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF361 03:12:22190 80POLŚWIDNICA 02:29:04M

Check 23 km: 00:41:15 / 233 Check 68 km: 01:53:22 / 174

PIJPKER GERRIT1398 03:08:16191 91NEDHALLUM 02:29:08M

Check 23 km: 00:41:55 / 307 Check 68 km: 01:53:53 / 196

PIASECKI PAWEL1377 03:14:26192 63POLCIECHANOW 02:29:14M

Check 23 km: 00:42:07 / 336 Check 68 km: 01:54:51 / 224

NOWACKI TOMASZ1251 03:14:04193 74POLWARSZAWA 02:29:16M

Check 23 km: 00:41:27 / 260 Check 68 km: 01:54:24 / 211
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RECŁAW ARKADIUSZ1499 03:10:05194 78POLBYTÓW 02:29:16M

Check 23 km: 00:41:27 / 261 Check 68 km: 01:54:16 / 207

KAMIŃSKI DARIUSZ738 03:09:12195 67POLGDAŃSK 02:29:17M

Check 23 km: 00:41:50 / 297 Check 68 km: 01:54:01 / 201

BIELIŃSKI PIOTR146 03:14:36196 76POLKARTUZY 02:29:20M

Check 23 km: 00:40:29 / 165 Check 68 km: 01:53:59 / 199

POKORSKI MAREK1434 03:10:04197 71POLWARSZAWA 02:29:20M

Check 23 km: 00:40:11 / 140 Check 68 km: 01:53:51 / 194

WIĘCKOWSKI MARIUSZ1916 03:07:15198 72POLGDAŃSK 02:29:20M

Check 23 km: 00:40:36 / 172 Check 68 km: 01:53:19 / 173

PIWOWARSKI PAWEŁ1416 03:21:22199 83POLWARSZAWA 02:29:21M

Check 23 km: 00:40:03 / 129 Check 68 km: 01:53:03 / 164

ANDRYKA ROMAN61 03:07:10200 76POLGDAŃSK 02:29:23M

Check 23 km: 00:39:45 / 93 Check 68 km: 01:50:48 / 93

KISŁO ŁUKASZ790 03:01:22201 83POLLESZNO 02:29:26M

Check 23 km: 00:40:52 / 192 Check 68 km: 01:53:53 / 197

KĘDZIOR GRZEGORZ775 03:18:39202 77POLWARSZAWA 02:29:28M

Check 23 km: 00:42:11 / 343 Check 68 km: 01:54:39 / 220

OSIECKI IRENEUSZ1300 03:15:27203 60POLGDAŃSK 02:29:30M

Check 23 km: 00:41:28 / 262 Check 68 km: 01:54:20 / 209

GRZYWACZ RAFAŁ575 03:13:36204 75POLKRAKÓW 02:29:36M

Check 23 km: 00:41:26 / 257 Check 68 km: 01:55:01 / 229

KUROWSKI JAROSLAW964 03:16:34205 73POLKRAKOW 02:29:39M

Check 23 km: 00:42:12 / 349 Check 68 km: 01:54:02 / 202

GNICH PAUL515 03:04:54206 87GERHERBORN 02:29:45M

Check 23 km: 00:40:05 / 132 Check 68 km: 01:53:43 / 192

KENGIS MARTINS773 03:12:22207 85LATBERGI 02:29:54M

Check 23 km: 00:41:29 / 264 Check 68 km: 01:54:38 / 218

KIEDA WOJCIECH780 03:12:59208 76POLBIAŁYSTOK 02:29:57M

Check 23 km: 00:40:24 / 159 Check 68 km: 01:53:03 / 165

SZPOT IRENEUSZ1778 03:13:37209 61POLZALASEWO 02:29:57M

Check 23 km: 00:42:29 / 391 Check 68 km: 01:55:27 / 247

MIARCZYŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW1141 03:08:56210 79POLSOPOT 02:30:00M

Check 23 km: 00:40:16 / 146 Check 68 km: 01:54:20 / 210

PRAWDZIC MICHAŁ1454 03:17:00211 74POLKRAKÓW 02:30:07M

Check 23 km: 00:41:11 / 222 Check 68 km: 01:53:39 / 190

SACHA LUKASZ1549 03:16:13212 80POLWARSZAQA 02:30:09M

Check 23 km: 00:42:06 / 334 Check 68 km: 01:55:01 / 228

DYBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF407 03:03:12213 85POLWARSZAWA 02:30:13M

Check 23 km: 00:40:23 / 155 Check 68 km: 01:54:25 / 213

KOZAKIEWICZ RYSZARD890 03:13:29214 72POLWARSZAWA 02:30:18M

Check 23 km: 00:41:05 / 208 Check 68 km: 01:54:17 / 208

SALIJUMS KARLIS1557 03:19:02215 75LATBERGI 02:30:20M

Check 23 km: 00:40:41 / 177 Check 68 km: 01:53:54 / 198

THIELKING PASCAL1338 03:11:50216 82GERDESSAU-ROSSLAU 02:30:23M

Check 23 km: 00:40:13 / 142 Check 68 km: 01:54:30 / 215

POŁOŃSKI PRZYBYSŁAW1317 03:11:54217 77POLZATONIE 02:30:23M

Check 23 km: 00:41:15 / 236 Check 68 km: 01:54:32 / 216

ADAMCZYK MACIEJ46 03:12:00218 81POLOBORNIKI 02:30:26M

Check 23 km: 00:41:29 / 267 Check 68 km: 01:55:13 / 235

GRZEGORCZYK PAWEŁ568 03:17:05219 79POLKRAKÓW 02:30:27M

Check 23 km: 00:41:32 / 270 Check 68 km: 01:55:36 / 253

SOPOLIŃSKI WOJCIECH1656 03:11:34220 67POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:30:29M

Check 23 km: 00:42:16 / 358 Check 68 km: 01:55:38 / 254

NATKANIEC JAKUB1220 03:06:32221 79POLWROCŁAW 02:30:29M

Check 23 km: 00:41:27 / 258 Check 68 km: 01:55:23 / 243

Strona      8

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

11.08.2015 14:11:54



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Total

R-k
YoB

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat

Czas
Rower

Płeć
Sex

NOGA JAREK1247 03:11:39222 84POLOLSZTYN 02:30:30M

Check 23 km: 00:40:23 / 157 Check 68 km: 01:54:39 / 221

IGNATOWICZ MARCIN632 03:12:17223 83POLMIELEC 02:30:31M

Check 23 km: 00:41:15 / 232 Check 68 km: 01:54:55 / 226

SWINARSKI MACIEJ1737 03:12:48224 78POLGDANSK 02:30:34M

Check 23 km: 00:39:57 / 120 Check 68 km: 01:53:24 / 176

KLAWITTER LESZEK799 03:09:27225 74POLGDYNIA 02:30:34M

Check 23 km: 00:41:15 / 235 Check 68 km: 01:54:28 / 214

TULWIN RAFAŁ1844 03:04:55226 86POLRADZYMIN 02:30:34M

Check 23 km: 00:41:06 / 209 Check 68 km: 01:54:34 / 217

PERNAK PIOTR1370 03:15:47227 70POLWARSZAWA 02:30:39M

Check 23 km: 00:41:42 / 284 Check 68 km: 01:55:26 / 246

MUSIAŁ MICHAŁ1205 03:11:32228 69POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:30:39M

Check 23 km: 00:41:44 / 287 Check 68 km: 01:55:26 / 245

DRABOT ANDRZEJ371 03:15:38229 72POLWARSZAWA 02:30:44M

Check 23 km: 00:42:02 / 329 Check 68 km: 01:55:26 / 244

WĄS GRZEGORZ1894 03:11:28230 80POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:30:46M

Check 23 km: 00:40:56 / 198 Check 68 km: 01:53:42 / 191

LEHMANN ADRIAN994 03:24:47231 79POLSWARZDZ 02:30:47M

Check 23 km: 00:42:47 / 443 Check 68 km: 01:55:49 / 273

STĘPIEŃ MACIEJ1701 03:18:01232 72POLBOJANO 02:30:48M

Check 23 km: 00:41:19 / 242 Check 68 km: 01:54:11 / 205

URBAŃSKI RAFAŁ1860 03:11:57233 81POLCZĘSTOCHOWA 02:30:48M

Check 23 km: 00:41:17 / 239 Check 68 km: 01:55:20 / 241

KĘPKA MARCIN778 03:12:02234 81POLGDAŃSK 02:30:49M

Check 23 km: 00:40:40 / 176 Check 68 km: 01:55:03 / 230

IDZIKOWSKI JACEK630 03:17:40235 82POLSATOPY 02:30:51M

Check 23 km: 00:41:14 / 228 Check 68 km: 01:54:08 / 203

POWAŻYŃSKI AREK1452 03:11:52236 80POLMALCANÓW 02:30:54M

Check 23 km: 00:41:57 / 315 Check 68 km: 01:55:39 / 256

GIEŻEK KONRAD495 03:14:20237 80POLPOZNAŃ 02:30:54M

Check 23 km: 00:41:08 / 213 Check 68 km: 01:55:32 / 251

POTAPCZUK LUKASZ1450 03:04:01238 92POLWARSZAWA 02:30:54M

Check 23 km: 00:41:56 / 312 Check 68 km: 01:55:46 / 269

FREJNIK MILOSZ462 03:10:06239 78POLGDYNIA 02:30:55M

Check 23 km: 00:43:06 / 498 Check 68 km: 01:54:54 / 225

HUDZIEC SEBASTIAN620 03:10:06240 77POLJASTRZĘBIE-ZDRÓJ 02:30:56M

Check 23 km: 00:41:09 / 220 Check 68 km: 01:55:18 / 239

WIESE ANNA1913 03:08:25241 84POLPOZNAN 02:30:57K

Check 23 km: 00:41:18 / 240 Check 68 km: 01:55:49 / 272

GRZELEC JAROSŁAW571 03:10:01242 61POLGDAŃSK 02:30:58M

Check 23 km: 00:42:39 / 421 Check 68 km: 01:55:43 / 260

SZPITER TOMASZ1777 03:13:30243 69POLZŁOTORYJA 02:31:02M

Check 23 km: 00:41:48 / 294 Check 68 km: 01:55:07 / 232

MIKOS JAROSŁAW1171 03:22:41244 67POLWARSZAWA 02:31:04M

Check 23 km: 00:41:56 / 313 Check 68 km: 01:56:05 / 286

KOPER MATEUSZ844 03:09:04245 88POLTCZEW 02:31:05M

Check 23 km: 00:41:28 / 263 Check 68 km: 01:54:47 / 223

JANISZEWSKI ARKADIUSZ657 03:15:40246 71POLSRODA SLASKA 02:31:05M

Check 23 km: 00:41:07 / 212 Check 68 km: 01:55:35 / 252

WITKOWSKI GRZEGORZ2067 03:14:18247 79POLDYWITY 02:31:07M

Check 23 km: 00:41:55 / 309 Check 68 km: 01:55:48 / 271

MEAGER ANTHONY9 03:05:53248 91GBRCHIPSTEAD 02:31:09M

Check 23 km: 00:39:49 / 102 Check 68 km: 01:56:35 / 316

KACZMAREK ADAM721 03:04:12249 89POLSUCHY DWÓR 02:31:09M

Check 23 km: 00:41:37 / 276 Check 68 km: 01:55:40 / 259

Strona      9

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

11.08.2015 14:11:54



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Total

R-k
YoB

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat

Czas
Rower

Płeć
Sex

PERGOŁ BOGUSŁAW1369 03:11:15250 72POLGDAŃSK 02:31:10M

Check 23 km: 00:42:26 / 383 Check 68 km: 01:56:48 / 324

OLSZEWSKI MACIEJ1288 03:11:03251 75POLTYCHY 02:31:13M

Check 23 km: 00:42:46 / 441 Check 68 km: 01:56:33 / 312

WOJCIECHOWSKI SYLWESTER1948 03:21:40252 67POLWARTA 02:31:16M

Check 23 km: 00:42:32 / 399 Check 68 km: 01:57:03 / 334

ZAJĄC TOMASZ2001 03:12:02253 78POLRUDAWA 02:31:17M

Check 23 km: 00:43:49 / 640 Check 68 km: 01:56:51 / 326

PODOWSKI JAN2077 03:15:13254 66POLTYCHY 02:31:21M

Check 23 km: 00:41:57 / 314 Check 68 km: 01:56:14 / 291

NOŻYKOWSKI ADAM1271 03:11:49255 78POLPUŁTUSK 02:31:22M

Check 23 km: 00:41:46 / 291 Check 68 km: 01:55:12 / 234

KISŁY KAMIL791 03:12:47256 82POLMYŚLIBÓRZ 02:31:25M

Check 23 km: 00:41:14 / 231 Check 68 km: 01:55:56 / 276

KAŹMIERCZAK PIOTR770 03:14:04257 74POLWARSZAWA 02:31:26M

Check 23 km: 00:41:29 / 265 Check 68 km: 01:55:16 / 236

ZAWISTOWSKI MICHAŁ2019 03:08:52258 78POLPRZYJAŹŃ 02:31:26M

Check 23 km: 00:42:03 / 330 Check 68 km: 01:55:43 / 261

DRABIŃSKI MARIUSZ370 03:12:55259 89POLJAWORZNO 02:31:27M

Check 23 km: 00:41:14 / 230 Check 68 km: 01:55:39 / 257

GRYGLIK TOMASZ564 03:10:06260 78POLRUDZICZKA 02:31:30M

Check 23 km: 00:41:54 / 305 Check 68 km: 01:56:07 / 288

CHUCHLA MACIEJ259 03:10:08261 71POLKALISZ 02:31:30M

Check 23 km: 00:40:53 / 194 Check 68 km: 01:55:40 / 258

SOBUCKI JACEK1643 03:09:12262 74POLSUSZ 02:31:32M

Check 23 km: 00:41:55 / 306 Check 68 km: 01:55:46 / 268

DWORAK PAWEŁ404 03:13:19263 72POLWARSZAWA 02:31:32M

Check 23 km: 00:42:20 / 364 Check 68 km: 01:56:02 / 281

KSIĄŻEK TOMASZ934 03:10:40264 77POLZIELONKI 02:31:36M

Check 23 km: 00:41:31 / 269 Check 68 km: 01:56:03 / 283

MROCZEK MARCIN1195 03:05:55265 77POLOPOLE 02:31:36M

Check 23 km: 00:41:25 / 253 Check 68 km: 01:55:03 / 231

OKUNIEWSKI MARCIN1282 03:14:05266 80POLGDANSK 02:31:37M

Check 23 km: 00:41:29 / 266 Check 68 km: 01:55:17 / 238

DOLEGA SZYMON354 03:06:13267 85POLGDAŃSK 02:31:38M

Check 23 km: 00:42:51 / 455 Check 68 km: 01:55:44 / 265

BOŻĘCKI MARCIN195 03:13:43268 86POLGDAŃSK 02:31:38M

Check 23 km: 00:41:05 / 207 Check 68 km: 01:56:07 / 289

FILIPEK GRZEGORZ446 03:14:24269 76POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:31:39M

Check 23 km: 00:42:01 / 325 Check 68 km: 01:56:20 / 294

KRAWCZYK WŁODZIMIERZ904 03:12:56270 64POLŚREM 02:31:39M

Check 23 km: 00:42:17 / 360 Check 68 km: 01:56:00 / 280

DUKACZEWSKI MICHAŁ397 03:13:09271 80POLGDYNIA 02:31:39M

Check 23 km: 00:41:25 / 254 Check 68 km: 01:55:17 / 237

BISKUP ŁUKASZ160 03:12:41272 77POLZANIEMYSL 02:31:40M

Check 23 km: 00:44:10 / 712 Check 68 km: 01:54:43 / 222

GUZIAŁEK JACEK583 03:10:39273 79POLPUSZCZYKOWO 02:31:43M

Check 23 km: 00:41:33 / 271 Check 68 km: 01:55:29 / 249

KOSMALA MACIEJ863 03:01:08274 94POLELBLĄG 02:31:46M

Check 23 km: 00:40:45 / 182 Check 68 km: 01:55:28 / 248

ŁYSKANOWSKI MARCIN1068 03:11:17275 78POLGDAŃSK 02:31:46M

Check 23 km: 00:41:36 / 274 Check 68 km: 01:55:21 / 242

KUHN TOMASZ947 03:15:31276 74POLGRUDZIĄDZ 02:31:49M

Check 23 km: 00:42:17 / 359 Check 68 km: 01:56:27 / 301

FRIEDRICH AREK463 03:21:20277 78POLOLSZTYN 02:31:50M

Check 23 km: 00:41:54 / 304 Check 68 km: 01:56:44 / 321
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KONCZEWSKI MACIEJ837 03:06:02278 92USAPALATINE 02:31:52M

Check 23 km: 00:41:16 / 238 Check 68 km: 01:56:22 / 297

GLINKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW501 03:18:01279 60POLDYMACZEWO 02:31:57M

Check 23 km: 00:41:53 / 302 Check 68 km: 01:56:30 / 306

DOLACIŃSKI MARCIN353 03:17:22280 79POLGŁOWNO 02:31:58M

Check 23 km: 00:41:35 / 273 Check 68 km: 01:55:43 / 262

SPERLING EIK1663 03:10:10281 87GERSCHWERIN 02:31:58M

Check 23 km: 00:41:26 / 255 Check 68 km: 01:54:57 / 227

KONIECZNY KRZYSZTOF840 03:13:36282 79POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:31:59M

Check 23 km: 00:42:48 / 447 Check 68 km: 01:56:25 / 298

ŚWIĄTEK JAROSŁAW1806 03:10:52283 71POLKATOWICE 02:32:00M

Check 23 km: 00:43:26 / 553 Check 68 km: 01:57:31 / 363

NOWAK PIOTR1263 03:11:02284 76POLUSTANOW 02:32:01M

Check 23 km: 00:40:56 / 197 Check 68 km: 01:55:20 / 240

MAŁEK MICHAŁ1101 03:17:38285 85POLNOWA JASTRZĄBKA 02:32:01M

Check 23 km: 00:42:14 / 353 Check 68 km: 01:55:46 / 270

SUKACZ DAWID1724 03:18:01286 72POLWARSZAWA 02:32:01M

Check 23 km: 00:41:55 / 308 Check 68 km: 01:55:59 / 279

BŁASZCZYK ŁUKASZ165 03:14:51287 85POLPOZNAŃ 02:32:03M

Check 23 km: 00:42:48 / 445 Check 68 km: 01:56:11 / 290

KRASNODĘBSKI SEBASTIAN901 03:18:50288 82POLGRUDZIĄDZ 02:32:04M

Check 23 km: 00:41:15 / 234 Check 68 km: 01:55:57 / 277

KOPROWSKI MACIEJ847 03:16:17289 78POLDĄBRÓWKA 02:32:07M

Check 23 km: 00:41:19 / 243 Check 68 km: 01:55:43 / 263

KOMIEROWSKI LUKASZ833 03:30:31290 78POLTOMICE 02:32:09M

Check 23 km: 00:41:41 / 282 Check 68 km: 01:55:54 / 274

MAZUR WOJCIECH1126 03:12:48291 85POLNIEMCZ 02:32:10M

Check 23 km: 00:41:31 / 268 Check 68 km: 01:56:29 / 305

KORONKIEWICZ ADAM860 03:19:35292 77POLPOLSKA 02:32:11M

Check 23 km: 00:41:56 / 310 Check 68 km: 01:56:34 / 314

WILIJEWICZ KONRAD1921 03:12:14293 74POLŁÓDŹ 02:32:11M

Check 23 km: 00:42:16 / 357 Check 68 km: 01:56:29 / 304

SARNOWSKI ZBIGNIEW1564 03:12:39294 74POLSUSZ 02:32:14M

Check 23 km: 00:42:36 / 412 Check 68 km: 01:56:35 / 315

KASPRZAK JACEK761 03:12:56295 66POLZŁOTNIKI 02:32:14M

Check 23 km: 00:42:21 / 371 Check 68 km: 01:56:36 / 317

WILIŃSKI TOMASZ1923 03:13:35296 75POLOLSZTYN 02:32:16M

Check 23 km: 00:41:38 / 277 Check 68 km: 01:56:21 / 295

SAWKA TOMASZ1573 03:24:59297 79POLWROCLAW 02:32:18M

Check 23 km: 00:41:08 / 217 Check 68 km: 01:57:09 / 344

DAGIL ALEKSANDER315 03:08:10298 77POLWARSZAWA 02:32:20M

Check 23 km: 00:41:58 / 318 Check 68 km: 01:55:54 / 275

BANACKI SŁAWEK87 03:11:37299 72POLWARSZAWA 02:32:21M

Check 23 km: 00:43:07 / 500 Check 68 km: 01:57:16 / 350

PETTERSSON HANS1374 03:28:35300 68SWELYCKEBY 02:32:24M

Check 23 km: 00:42:55 / 475 Check 68 km: 01:57:52 / 383

PRUCHNIEWSKI SŁAWOMIR1458 03:13:35301 79POLWARSZAWA 02:32:25M

Check 23 km: 00:40:36 / 171 Check 68 km: 01:55:09 / 233

KRĘŻELEWSKI WOJCIECH908 03:17:50302 75POLBOREK WLKP 02:32:27M

Check 23 km: 00:41:58 / 317 Check 68 km: 01:56:04 / 284

CZERWIEC ARTUR303 03:03:08303 76POLRUDAWA 02:32:27M

Check 23 km: 00:40:20 / 152 Check 68 km: 01:55:32 / 250

PASTUSIAK ADAM101 03:15:56304 87POLWARSZAWA 02:32:31M

Check 23 km: 00:42:22 / 374 Check 68 km: 01:56:29 / 303

WOŹNIAK JAN1970 03:06:43305 80POLWARSAW 02:32:34M

Check 23 km: 00:42:10 / 341 Check 68 km: 01:57:03 / 332
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JACKOWIAK PIOTR643 03:07:45306 86POLBRZEG 02:32:36M

Check 23 km: 00:40:59 / 201 Check 68 km: 01:55:39 / 255

JARZEMBOWICZ MACIEJ670 03:13:56307 82POLPIASECZNO 02:32:36M

Check 23 km: 00:41:20 / 246 Check 68 km: 01:56:05 / 285

PIKORSKI DAWID1400 03:10:03308 90POLZABRZE 02:32:37M

Check 23 km: 00:41:20 / 244 Check 68 km: 01:55:45 / 267

PIŁAT MICHAŁ1404 03:20:29309 78POLBOLESŁAWIEC 02:32:40M

Check 23 km: 00:41:47 / 293 Check 68 km: 01:56:45 / 322

GŁADOSZ ŁUKASZ504 03:11:44310 84POLŻUKOWICE 02:32:40M

Check 23 km: 00:42:36 / 413 Check 68 km: 01:56:54 / 328

SZCZĘSNY TOMASZ1758 03:21:06311 79POLGDAŃSK 02:32:41M

Check 23 km: 00:42:17 / 361 Check 68 km: 01:57:52 / 382

CSOMOR ERIKA20 03:09:40312 73HUNSZAZHALOMBATTA 02:32:41K

Check 23 km: 00:42:00 / 323 Check 68 km: 01:57:20 / 353

KORNER MATS857 03:20:37313 62SWEVAXJO 02:32:44M

Check 23 km: 00:42:20 / 365 Check 68 km: 01:56:34 / 313

BABICZ PAWEŁ77 03:12:02314 87POLKRAKÓW 02:32:46M

Check 23 km: 00:42:14 / 351 Check 68 km: 01:57:32 / 366

PIEKARSKI MAREK1383 03:15:04315 71POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:32:47M

Check 23 km: 00:42:18 / 363 Check 68 km: 01:56:45 / 323

SWIDERSKI ANDRZEJ1736 03:11:19316 84POLKOBYLKA 02:32:50M

Check 23 km: 00:41:46 / 290 Check 68 km: 01:57:14 / 348

ZAGALA LUKASZ1998 03:18:00317 72POLGLIWICE 02:32:53M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 465 Check 68 km: 01:57:05 / 337

KOKOSZA RADOSŁAW820 03:07:01318 79POLWARSZAWA 02:32:53M

Check 23 km: 00:42:57 / 479 Check 68 km: 01:57:10 / 345

FIKUS MICHAŁ444 03:11:44319 81POLPOZNAŃ 02:32:57M

Check 23 km: 00:41:13 / 225 Check 68 km: 01:54:24 / 212

WIECZOREK GRZEGORZ1910 03:08:10320 74POLWARSZAWA 02:32:57M

Check 23 km: 00:41:09 / 219 Check 68 km: 01:56:33 / 311

FRONC SEBASTIAN465 03:06:13321 75POLWARSZAWA 02:32:58M

Check 23 km: 00:42:20 / 367 Check 68 km: 01:56:26 / 299

LUBARSKI MICHAŁ1042 03:10:45322 78POLPOGÓRZE 02:32:58M

Check 23 km: 00:42:38 / 418 Check 68 km: 01:56:32 / 310

KRZEWIŃSKI BARTŁOMIEJ928 03:17:50323 74POLLESZNO 02:32:59M

Check 23 km: 00:43:04 / 494 Check 68 km: 01:57:12 / 347

STASIEWICZ DANIEL1686 03:12:39324 81POLGDANSK 02:33:01M

Check 23 km: 00:42:14 / 352 Check 68 km: 01:57:10 / 346

TŁUSZCZAK RAFAŁ1823 03:17:42325 72POLGDYNIA 02:33:01M

Check 23 km: 00:42:58 / 482 Check 68 km: 01:57:07 / 341

NIKODEMSKI MACIEJ1245 03:18:03326 77POLUSTKA 02:33:01M

Check 23 km: 00:41:06 / 210 Check 68 km: 01:56:53 / 327

BERGQVIST MIKAEL130 03:13:35327 61SWEVAXJO 02:33:04M

Check 23 km: 00:41:52 / 300 Check 68 km: 01:57:04 / 336

BERGQVIST OSKAR129 03:11:55328 92SWEVAXJO 02:33:05M

Check 23 km: 00:42:12 / 348 Check 68 km: 01:57:05 / 338

BOUCHER ALEXANDRE193 03:12:24329 73POLWARSZAWA 02:33:06M

Check 23 km: 00:42:42 / 427 Check 68 km: 01:57:15 / 349

NADER MARCIN1212 03:19:10330 79POLPOZNAŃ 02:33:09M

Check 23 km: 00:42:12 / 346 Check 68 km: 01:56:18 / 292

PIOTROWSKI MARCIN1409 03:22:37331 79POLGRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 02:33:10M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 464 Check 68 km: 01:57:56 / 390

KRATKY SLAVOMIR903 03:12:45332 74SVKZIAR NAD HRONOM 02:33:10M

Check 23 km: 00:42:38 / 420 Check 68 km: 01:57:06 / 340

MROŻEK DAMIAN1198 03:12:53333 76POLCHWASZCZYNO 02:33:11M

Check 23 km: 00:41:59 / 321 Check 68 km: 01:56:27 / 300
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KUBICKI LESZEK938 03:12:09334 53POLWŁOCŁAWEK 02:33:13M

Check 23 km: 00:41:52 / 301 Check 68 km: 01:56:28 / 302

BIADUŃ DANIEL135 03:16:15335 82POLWARSZAWA 02:33:16M

Check 23 km: 00:43:01 / 487 Check 68 km: 01:56:40 / 318

ANDRZEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ63 03:13:40336 75POLPOZNAŃ 02:33:19M

Check 23 km: 00:42:34 / 406 Check 68 km: 01:57:32 / 365

DEMBIŃSKI MAREK338 03:07:18337 74POLPOZNAŃ 02:33:20M

Check 23 km: 00:42:17 / 362 Check 68 km: 01:57:24 / 355

PIKORSKI DOMINIK1401 03:06:51338 93POLZABRZE 02:33:32M

Check 23 km: 00:41:22 / 250 Check 68 km: 01:55:44 / 264

GRZYBOWSKI MICHAŁ574 03:14:01339 88POLSULEJOWEK 02:33:33M

Check 23 km: 00:40:36 / 169 Check 68 km: 01:56:02 / 282

WILANDT KONRAD1919 03:16:30340 85POLJURATA 02:33:34M

Check 23 km: 00:42:46 / 440 Check 68 km: 01:57:08 / 342

LACH SEBASTIAN986 03:17:48341 76POLGRODKÓW 02:33:34M

Check 23 km: 00:42:33 / 404 Check 68 km: 01:57:42 / 375

KOMASA RYSZARD832 03:11:36342 74POLDOUGLAS 02:33:36M

Check 23 km: 00:40:45 / 183 Check 68 km: 01:55:57 / 278

ASZENDORF FILIP69 03:17:46343 83POLWARSZAWA 02:33:38M

Check 23 km: 00:42:25 / 382 Check 68 km: 01:57:30 / 361

BEDNARSKI MICHAŁ123 03:12:10344 78POLZGIERZ 02:33:44M

Check 23 km: 00:42:02 / 328 Check 68 km: 01:56:42 / 320

MIELCZAREK KRZYSZTOF1160 03:23:28345 70POLSZCZECINEK 02:33:44M

Check 23 km: 00:42:37 / 415 Check 68 km: 01:57:45 / 377

SOLTYS JAN1651 03:18:19346 86POLWARSZAWA 02:33:47M

Check 23 km: 00:41:41 / 281 Check 68 km: 01:56:31 / 307

KUCHARSKI MICHAL942 03:24:52347 75POLGDANSK 02:33:49M

Check 23 km: 00:42:28 / 387 Check 68 km: 01:57:31 / 364

MIELOCH ARTUR1161 03:07:17348 83POLCHODZIEZ 02:33:51M

Check 23 km: 00:41:48 / 295 Check 68 km: 01:56:32 / 309

STUDNIAK MATEUSZ1714 03:11:39349 89POLGDYNIA 02:33:52M

Check 23 km: 00:41:51 / 298 Check 68 km: 01:57:27 / 359

ZRZELSKI MICHAŁ2046 03:12:49350 77POLGDYNIA 02:33:54M

Check 23 km: 00:41:26 / 256 Check 68 km: 01:56:22 / 296

LIPSKI MARCIN1027 03:15:02351 79POLSIERZCHÓW 02:33:56M

Check 23 km: 00:43:14 / 529 Check 68 km: 01:57:00 / 330

LEWANDOWSKI ANDRZEJ1013 03:14:57352 59POLKÓRNIK 02:33:58M

Check 23 km: 00:42:32 / 400 Check 68 km: 01:58:07 / 396

SULIMA GRZEGORZ1726 03:15:42353 90POLOLECKO 02:33:59M

Check 23 km: 00:42:44 / 429 Check 68 km: 01:57:59 / 393

KOWALSKI MARCIN880 03:15:23354 76POLGDYNIA 02:34:00M

Check 23 km: 00:42:45 / 438 Check 68 km: 01:57:39 / 373

SIEBKE DOERTE1590 03:14:41355 67GERHAMBURG 02:34:03K

Check 23 km: 00:42:06 / 335 Check 68 km: 01:57:27 / 358

CHOROLEWSKI PAWEŁ246 03:07:51356 90POLLUBIN 02:34:04M

Check 23 km: 00:41:58 / 319 Check 68 km: 01:57:03 / 333

JANISZEWSKI ARTUR658 03:15:44357 82POLKATOWICE 02:34:04M

Check 23 km: 00:39:39 / 88 Check 68 km: 01:57:33 / 367

IDKOWIAK ŁUKASZ628 03:19:13358 79POLMOSINA 02:34:05M

Check 23 km: 00:42:22 / 372 Check 68 km: 01:57:27 / 357

STOSIK PAWEL1706 03:15:35359 81POLGDANSK 02:34:05M

Check 23 km: 00:42:27 / 385 Check 68 km: 01:58:27 / 418

KOLASA ŁUKASZ822 03:10:40360 84POLGDYNIA 02:34:06M

Check 23 km: 00:43:11 / 515 Check 68 km: 01:57:04 / 335

BUCHLA MARCIN215 03:20:48361 74POLWROCLAW 02:34:08M

Check 23 km: 00:43:07 / 499 Check 68 km: 01:58:45 / 435
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RAKOWSKI TOMASZ1495 03:13:23362 74POLGDAŃSK 02:34:11M

Check 23 km: 00:42:57 / 480 Check 68 km: 01:57:54 / 386

PILARZ GRZEGORZ1402 03:18:01363 80POLBIELSKO BIAŁA 02:34:11M

Check 23 km: 00:42:09 / 339 Check 68 km: 01:57:33 / 368

WYTRWAŁ ADAM1993 03:10:32364 69POLTARNÓW 02:34:11M

Check 23 km: 00:42:00 / 324 Check 68 km: 01:58:45 / 436

SOSNOWSKI LUKASZ1658 03:19:46365 85POLWIĘCBORK 02:34:12M

Check 23 km: 00:42:05 / 333 Check 68 km: 01:56:06 / 287

KRZEMIŃSKI MACIEJ925 03:15:01366 80POLTARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:34:14M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 466 Check 68 km: 01:57:55 / 388

SZYMULEWICZ WOJCIECH1800 03:22:46367 73POLGDYNIA 02:34:15M

Check 23 km: 00:42:45 / 439 Check 68 km: 01:58:13 / 402

DANIELAK ŁUKASZ321 03:17:10368 89POLWARSZAWA 02:34:15M

Check 23 km: 00:41:08 / 216 Check 68 km: 01:57:19 / 352

STACHURA MATEUSZ1672 03:11:30369 90POLZABRZE 02:34:15M

Check 23 km: 00:42:23 / 375 Check 68 km: 01:58:35 / 422

TYSZKA DARIUSZ1850 03:25:58370 75POLWARSZAWA 02:34:15M

Check 23 km: 00:41:47 / 292 Check 68 km: 01:57:27 / 360

SZNAJDER MARIUSZ1771 03:13:08371 79POLROSSLARE STRAND 02:34:16M

Check 23 km: 00:42:32 / 402 Check 68 km: 01:57:47 / 380

MIECZNICKI MICHAL1154 03:28:13372 78POLWARSAW 02:34:17M

Check 23 km: 00:43:03 / 491 Check 68 km: 01:57:47 / 379

WIŚNIEWSKI PAWEŁ1929 03:14:42373 80POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:34:21M

Check 23 km: 00:42:16 / 356 Check 68 km: 01:58:11 / 400

GRABCZUK KONRAD540 03:13:38374 77POLHONG KONG 02:34:23M

Check 23 km: 00:41:53 / 303 Check 68 km: 01:57:08 / 343

BIJAK ARKADIUSZ155 03:24:18375 73POLCHOCICZA 02:34:23M

Check 23 km: 00:43:31 / 580 Check 68 km: 01:59:00 / 456

PIERÓG MAREK1387 03:24:50376 76POLKNURÓW 02:34:23M

Check 23 km: 00:42:44 / 434 Check 68 km: 01:58:08 / 397

LEWANDOWSKI PIOTR1011 03:14:38377 79POLCAMBRIDGE 02:34:23M

Check 23 km: 00:43:43 / 618 Check 68 km: 01:58:22 / 412

WIŚNIEWSKI MICHAŁ1932 03:14:51378 77POLGDAŃSK 02:34:24M

Check 23 km: 00:43:27 / 562 Check 68 km: 01:58:08 / 398

CZUBAŁA SEBASTIAN312 03:20:46379 69POLKATOWICE 02:34:25M

Check 23 km: 00:43:58 / 664 Check 68 km: 01:58:42 / 433

NIEDZIELSKI ŁUKASZ1231 03:15:26380 75POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:34:25M

Check 23 km: 00:42:13 / 350 Check 68 km: 01:56:56 / 329

NOWAK SZYMON1254 03:19:40381 81POLPOZNAŃ 02:34:27M

Check 23 km: 00:42:38 / 419 Check 68 km: 01:56:50 / 325

PUCH ROBERT1471 03:25:18382 75POLELBLĄG 02:34:28M

Check 23 km: 00:42:56 / 478 Check 68 km: 01:58:33 / 420

GRYCMAN ŁUKASZ562 03:19:33383 78POLTRZCINICA 02:34:31M

Check 23 km: 00:41:09 / 218 Check 68 km: 01:57:35 / 371

RADOMSKI PRZEMYSLAW1486 03:17:17384 76POLLONDON 02:34:32M

Check 23 km: 00:41:21 / 247 Check 68 km: 01:56:19 / 293

SKLAD TOMASZ1614 03:11:43385 77POLMYSIADLO 02:34:32M

Check 23 km: 00:42:56 / 477 Check 68 km: 01:58:45 / 437

WOŹNIAK ARKADIUSZ1971 03:19:19386 75POLLUBLIN 02:34:33M

Check 23 km: 00:42:15 / 355 Check 68 km: 01:57:03 / 331

WALIGÓRSKI ŁUKASZ1884 03:22:01387 83POLWOLSZTYN 02:34:34M

Check 23 km: 00:43:23 / 540 Check 68 km: 01:58:19 / 409

ZIELEŃ MICHAŁ2029 03:15:25388 70POLGDAŃSK 02:34:35M

Check 23 km: 00:43:11 / 514 Check 68 km: 01:58:15 / 407

DOPIERALSKI PIOTR366 03:11:49389 87POLPOZNAŃ 02:34:37M

Check 23 km: 00:42:31 / 397 Check 68 km: 01:57:57 / 392
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DUCHNOWSKI RADOSŁAW388 03:17:19390 75POLGORZÓW WLKP. 02:34:38M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 469 Check 68 km: 01:59:09 / 464

SABOK BERNARD2093 03:16:41391 74POLWROCLAW 02:34:40M

Check 23 km: 00:42:21 / 370 Check 68 km: 01:58:01 / 394

PIETRUSZKA MACIEJ1394 03:12:57392 82POLKRAKÓW 02:34:40M

Check 23 km: 00:41:51 / 299 Check 68 km: 01:57:24 / 356

DAMPC KAROL320 03:24:03393 86POLREDA 02:34:40M

Check 23 km: 00:40:37 / 173 Check 68 km: 01:55:45 / 266

RADZIUKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ1490 03:21:01394 77POLSANDSLI 02:34:42M

Check 23 km: 00:43:13 / 524 Check 68 km: 01:58:11 / 401

KĘDZIORA DARIUSZ776 03:12:50395 83POLWARSZAWA 02:34:44M

Check 23 km: 00:41:59 / 320 Check 68 km: 02:00:12 / 519

JEDRZEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ682 03:12:14396 75POLWARSZAWA 02:34:45M

Check 23 km: 00:43:10 / 511 Check 68 km: 01:58:24 / 413

RYSTAW PAWEŁ1545 03:25:39397 63POLŁÓDŹ 02:34:45M

Check 23 km: 00:42:11 / 344 Check 68 km: 01:57:42 / 374

FIEDLER DANIEL440 03:19:58398 90GERBERLIN 02:34:50M

Check 23 km: 00:41:08 / 214 Check 68 km: 01:56:32 / 308

STWORA DAWID1717 03:15:12399 77POLBIELSKO-BIAŁA 02:34:52M

Check 23 km: 00:41:14 / 229 Check 68 km: 01:57:21 / 354

PAKUŁA TOMASZ1325 03:14:45400 84POLŁÓDŹ 02:34:53M

Check 23 km: 00:41:34 / 272 Check 68 km: 01:57:35 / 370

JARMOSZEWICZ ŁUKASZ663 03:22:41401 73POLTORUŃ 02:34:54M

Check 23 km: 00:43:31 / 579 Check 68 km: 01:59:24 / 476

GRABOWSKI TOMASZ545 03:16:24402 69POLZIELONA GÓRA 02:34:56M

Check 23 km: 00:44:33 / 787 Check 68 km: 01:58:56 / 450

SURDYN DAMIAN1729 03:17:17403 75POLWARSZAWA 02:34:57M

Check 23 km: 00:42:54 / 473 Check 68 km: 01:58:52 / 445

KUBASIAK KRZYSZTOF935 03:23:19404 73POLZIELONKI 02:35:00M

Check 23 km: 00:41:18 / 241 Check 68 km: 01:57:33 / 369

MARZEC MARCIN1114 03:20:53405 74POLWARSZAWA 02:35:01M

Check 23 km: 00:43:12 / 516 Check 68 km: 01:59:00 / 454

PIJPKER RINK1399 03:12:46406 90NEDHALLUM 02:35:01M

Check 23 km: 00:42:09 / 340 Check 68 km: 01:57:57 / 391

OGIEGŁO WITOLD1278 03:16:27407 72POLGDYNIA 02:35:02M

Check 23 km: 00:42:48 / 449 Check 68 km: 01:58:13 / 405

DREHER THOMAS1820 03:18:36408 61GERVOGTSBURG 02:35:02M

Check 23 km: 00:43:25 / 551 Check 68 km: 01:58:39 / 428

WITKOWSKI JAREK1937 03:19:42409 70POLPOZNAN 02:35:03M

Check 23 km: 00:42:49 / 450 Check 68 km: 01:58:33 / 419

LEPKA PIOTR1001 03:14:10410 83POLWROCŁAW 02:35:03M

Check 23 km: 00:40:59 / 203 Check 68 km: 01:58:26 / 417

GLEBOW KRZYSZTOF499 03:15:48411 73POLGDAŃSK 02:35:04M

Check 23 km: 00:43:24 / 546 Check 68 km: 01:58:34 / 421

KSIĄŻEK GRZEGORZ933 03:16:55412 91POLFILICE 02:35:06M

Check 23 km: 00:42:36 / 408 Check 68 km: 01:58:26 / 416

PRZYBYLSKI JAROSŁAW1465 03:16:25413 74POLKOŁO 02:35:06M

Check 23 km: 00:42:52 / 460 Check 68 km: 01:58:54 / 448

KRAWCZYK BERNARD905 03:19:10414 77POLWARSZAWA 02:35:07M

Check 23 km: 00:42:41 / 424 Check 68 km: 01:58:42 / 431

KURYJ MAREK967 03:12:53415 78POLKRAKÓW 02:35:09M

Check 23 km: 00:43:28 / 564 Check 68 km: 01:58:53 / 447

CHMIELOWIEC TOMASZ241 03:26:30416 73POLLUBIN 02:35:09M

Check 23 km: 00:42:46 / 442 Check 68 km: 01:58:56 / 449

DANIELSKI KAMIL322 03:21:08417 85POLWARSZAWA 02:35:09M

Check 23 km: 00:41:44 / 286 Check 68 km: 01:57:06 / 339
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LATAWIEC BARTOSZ991 03:17:06418 78POLLEGIONOWO 02:35:13M

Check 23 km: 00:43:07 / 502 Check 68 km: 01:58:38 / 427

GÓRALSKA ALEKSANDRA533 03:14:30419 77POLPLUSKI 02:35:13K

Check 23 km: 00:42:21 / 368 Check 68 km: 01:59:06 / 459

NOWACZYK MACIEJ1252 03:17:40420 79POLPOZNAN 02:35:15M

Check 23 km: 00:42:39 / 422 Check 68 km: 01:57:50 / 381

KALINOWSKI PAWEŁ729 03:17:32421 69POLOSTRÓW WIELKOPOLSKI 02:35:16M

Check 23 km: 00:43:14 / 526 Check 68 km: 01:59:05 / 458

HAZUBSKI PIOTR595 03:23:09422 84POLGDYNIA 02:35:20M

Check 23 km: 00:41:24 / 252 Check 68 km: 01:57:44 / 376

CZAJKOWSKI ADAM282 03:17:29423 70POLKONSTANCIN - JEZIORNA 02:35:21M

Check 23 km: 00:43:26 / 552 Check 68 km: 01:59:06 / 461

ŚWIDA ADAM1807 03:18:11424 78POLKLUCZE 02:35:25M

Check 23 km: 00:42:32 / 403 Check 68 km: 01:58:40 / 429

TRÓJNARA MACIEJ1838 03:18:35425 79POLSRODA WLKP 02:35:27M

Check 23 km: 00:42:41 / 426 Check 68 km: 01:59:11 / 467

BARTNIK TOMASZ107 03:17:04426 76POLPOZNAŃ 02:35:29M

Check 23 km: 00:43:20 / 538 Check 68 km: 01:58:08 / 399

STRZAŁA GRZEGORZ1711 03:18:45427 78POLRYBNIK 02:35:29M

Check 23 km: 00:41:40 / 279 Check 68 km: 01:57:56 / 389

ŻURAD ŁUKASZ2056 03:29:35428 86POLBRZEG 02:35:31M

Check 23 km: 00:42:22 / 373 Check 68 km: 01:59:09 / 463

POLS ROGIER1439 03:20:42429 75NEDJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:35:33M

Check 23 km: 00:42:36 / 414 Check 68 km: 01:59:22 / 473

KOTFICA PAULINA25 03:06:59430 86POLPOLICE 02:35:34K

Check 23 km: 00:41:06 / 211 Check 68 km: 01:58:37 / 425

SZATKOWSKI MICHAL1753 03:16:48431 82POLCLEVEDON 02:35:34M

Check 23 km: 00:44:51 / 849 Check 68 km: 02:00:03 / 510

DZIK MICHAŁ413 03:18:02432 82POLGDAŃSK 02:35:35M

Check 23 km: 00:44:01 / 673 Check 68 km: 01:59:05 / 457

SACHANBINSKI ALEKSANDER1550 03:24:16433 65POLOZIMEK 02:35:39M

Check 23 km: 00:43:46 / 627 Check 68 km: 01:59:45 / 495

KLUS MARIUSZ810 03:17:04434 78POLZŁOTNIKI 02:35:41M

Check 23 km: 00:43:02 / 490 Check 68 km: 01:58:25 / 414

WALIGÓRSKI RYSZARD1883 03:22:26435 57POLWOLSZTYN 02:35:42M

Check 23 km: 00:42:59 / 483 Check 68 km: 01:59:46 / 496

JĘDRZEJCZAK MARCIN695 03:16:15436 91POLSUCHY LAS 02:35:45M

Check 23 km: 00:41:46 / 289 Check 68 km: 01:58:13 / 404

MULARCZYK SEBASTIAN1202 03:21:19437 77POLZAWIERCIE 02:35:45M

Check 23 km: 00:43:51 / 649 Check 68 km: 01:59:35 / 485

SIENKIEWICZ PATRYK1597 03:25:30438 72POLGDYNIA 02:35:46M

Check 23 km: 00:42:44 / 433 Check 68 km: 01:58:13 / 403

PODHORODECKI ARKADIUSZ1427 03:25:32439 67POLELBLĄG 02:35:46M

Check 23 km: 00:44:20 / 743 Check 68 km: 02:00:32 / 542

DOMINO KRYSTIAN362 03:19:08440 75POLGŁOGÓW 02:35:48M

Check 23 km: 00:42:28 / 388 Check 68 km: 01:58:25 / 415

DOMANIECKI PIOTR358 03:17:23441 83POLWARSAW 02:35:50M

Check 23 km: 00:42:48 / 448 Check 68 km: 01:58:46 / 438

ROJUS LAIMONAS1511 03:17:40442 88LTUSIAULIAI 02:35:52M

Check 23 km: 00:42:12 / 347 Check 68 km: 01:58:49 / 440

KIJAK ARTUR783 03:15:18443 76POLDABROWA GORNICZA 02:35:53M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 470 Check 68 km: 01:58:51 / 444

KORD RADOSŁAW853 03:18:28444 85POLBARCZEWO 02:35:56M

Check 23 km: 00:43:10 / 510 Check 68 km: 01:59:06 / 460

MAZUR MAREK1127 03:16:21445 84POLWROCŁAW 02:35:57M

Check 23 km: 00:42:20 / 366 Check 68 km: 01:58:37 / 426
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RUTKOWSKI PAWEŁ1530 03:17:06446 79POLOLSZTYN 02:35:58M

Check 23 km: 00:42:32 / 401 Check 68 km: 01:57:30 / 362

CHRZANOWSKI ZBIGNIEW256 03:16:17447 82POLPLOCK 02:36:00M

Check 23 km: 00:41:13 / 227 Check 68 km: 01:58:21 / 411

ZDORT PAWEL2024 03:24:48448 74POLWARSAW 02:36:01M

Check 23 km: 00:47:02 / 1240 Check 68 km: 02:01:02 / 577

KAPICA SŁAWOMIR745 03:22:44449 72POLKWIDZYN 02:36:02M

Check 23 km: 00:43:14 / 528 Check 68 km: 01:59:28 / 480

SUCHORZ KRZYSZTOF1722 03:19:59450 69POLGDYNIA 02:36:04M

Check 23 km: 00:43:37 / 601 Check 68 km: 01:59:23 / 474

SZYMKO KRZYSZTOF1798 03:23:24451 80POLSIEDLCE 02:36:05M

Check 23 km: 00:43:49 / 639 Check 68 km: 01:59:26 / 477

MAGDZIARZ GERARD1078 03:27:40452 78POLSUCHEDNIÓW 02:36:07M

Check 23 km: 00:42:31 / 396 Check 68 km: 01:59:38 / 489

KASSALIS IVARS764 03:13:06453 77LATBERGI 02:36:08M

Check 23 km: 00:42:38 / 417 Check 68 km: 01:59:42 / 492

KOŁTKO ŁUKASZ831 03:15:04454 88POLGLIWICE 02:36:10M

Check 23 km: 00:42:45 / 437 Check 68 km: 01:59:57 / 505

WINTER PIOTR1405 03:12:47455 87POLCHOMĘCICE 02:36:11M

Check 23 km: 00:41:20 / 245 Check 68 km: 01:57:53 / 384

GÓRECKI KRZYSZTOF534 03:20:06456 71POLTWARDOGÓRA 02:36:11M

Check 23 km: 00:43:36 / 594 Check 68 km: 02:00:29 / 537

ŻYCHSKI WOJCIECH2059 03:16:29457 80POLGDYNIA 02:36:12M

Check 23 km: 00:42:38 / 416 Check 68 km: 01:58:16 / 408

SZPUNAR MACIEJ1779 03:26:20458 73POLGDYNIA 02:36:12M

Check 23 km: 00:43:58 / 666 Check 68 km: 01:59:57 / 506

ZARZYCKI PIOTR2013 03:17:56459 85POLZIELONKI 02:36:13M

Check 23 km: 00:42:42 / 428 Check 68 km: 01:57:18 / 351

ORWAT KASIA1294 03:28:07460 72POLPOZNAŃ 02:36:18K

Check 23 km: 00:43:59 / 670 Check 68 km: 01:59:09 / 465

DARUK PIOTR323 03:14:34461 79POLWARSZAWA 02:36:19M

Check 23 km: 00:42:59 / 484 Check 68 km: 01:58:52 / 446

KRISTIANSEN BARD909 03:19:42462 72NORHORTEN 02:36:19M

Check 23 km: 00:44:03 / 679 Check 68 km: 01:59:48 / 497

WRÓBEL DAWID1981 03:15:08463 78POLWRONKI 02:36:21M

Check 23 km: 00:42:50 / 452 Check 68 km: 01:58:14 / 406

KRYSIŃSKI MACIEJ923 03:18:33464 86POLPOZNAŃ 02:36:21M

Check 23 km: 00:42:23 / 376 Check 68 km: 01:58:36 / 423

DAWIDCZYK ADAM324 03:22:23465 84POLEŁK 02:36:23M

Check 23 km: 00:42:03 / 332 Check 68 km: 01:58:04 / 395

BRESKI JAROSŁAW197 03:23:59466 65POLCIECHANÓW 02:36:24M

Check 23 km: 00:43:08 / 505 Check 68 km: 01:59:27 / 479

MAZIEWSKI PIOTR1125 03:11:26467 77POLTCZEW 02:36:29M

Check 23 km: 00:43:41 / 612 Check 68 km: 01:59:37 / 486

KILARSKI MAREK785 03:17:55468 75POLBIELSKO BIAŁA 02:36:30M

Check 23 km: 00:43:27 / 561 Check 68 km: 02:00:06 / 511

KWIECIEŃ KRYSTIAN982 03:15:11469 79POLSIEWIERZ 02:36:31M

Check 23 km: 00:43:36 / 591 Check 68 km: 01:59:30 / 482

ANDRZEJEWSKI MAREK64 03:24:11470 78POLKRZYSZKOWO 02:36:31M

Check 23 km: 00:42:24 / 379 Check 68 km: 01:59:20 / 469

PIETRUSZKA TOMASZ1393 03:23:10471 77POLKRAKÓW 02:36:33M

Check 23 km: 00:42:36 / 410 Check 68 km: 01:59:37 / 487

GORGOŃ CEZARY527 03:18:03472 81POLGDAŃSK 02:36:33M

Check 23 km: 00:41:43 / 285 Check 68 km: 01:58:42 / 432

SZOLEK JAKUB1774 03:13:14473 93POLŚREM 02:36:36M

Check 23 km: 00:43:12 / 520 Check 68 km: 01:59:08 / 462
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PRZEŹDZIĘK ADAM1462 03:15:02474 85POLGLIWICE 02:36:36M

Check 23 km: 00:43:09 / 507 Check 68 km: 02:00:13 / 520

SŁODOWICZ PIOTR1628 03:29:37475 71POLGDANSK 02:36:37M

Check 23 km: 00:43:44 / 619 Check 68 km: 02:00:26 / 535

PROKOP PIOTR1457 03:21:34476 78POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:36:37M

Check 23 km: 00:43:00 / 485 Check 68 km: 01:59:22 / 472

GRUBA PIOTR557 03:22:54477 83POLGDAŃSK 02:36:38M

Check 23 km: 00:42:55 / 476 Check 68 km: 01:59:29 / 481

RUCIŃSKI MAREK1526 03:22:36478 68POLGDYNIA 02:36:44M

Check 23 km: 00:43:54 / 654 Check 68 km: 01:58:43 / 434

KOŚCIUCZUK ŁUKASZ869 03:15:45479 80POLWARSZAWA 02:36:45M

Check 23 km: 00:43:20 / 536 Check 68 km: 01:59:26 / 478

CHURSKI MARCIN260 03:17:41480 72POLMYŚLIBÓRZ 02:36:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:38 / 797 Check 68 km: 02:00:54 / 566

WOJCIESZAK ROBERT1951 03:19:49481 69POLWARSZAWA 02:36:54M

Check 23 km: 00:43:17 / 533 Check 68 km: 02:00:11 / 517

EBID SAMEH420 03:26:15482 73EGYSTOCKHOLM 02:36:54M

Check 23 km: 00:43:52 / 653 Check 68 km: 02:00:11 / 518

HANKIEWICZ ARTUR593 03:18:54483 79POLPOZNAŃ 02:36:56M

Check 23 km: 00:43:05 / 496 Check 68 km: 01:58:47 / 439

MANOWIECKI JAROSŁAW1103 03:20:53484 76POLRAWICZ 02:36:58M

Check 23 km: 00:42:24 / 381 Check 68 km: 01:58:58 / 452

DĄBROWSKI ŁUKASZ331 03:27:31485 82POLOSTRÓW WIELKOPOLSKI 02:36:58M

Check 23 km: 00:45:39 / 1008 Check 68 km: 02:01:24 / 609

MAJSTRZYK TOMASZ1084 03:31:21486 86POLSTRZEGOM 02:36:59M

Check 23 km: 00:42:01 / 327 Check 68 km: 01:59:10 / 466

MORGAN STEVE1188 03:27:49487 69GBRRUTHIN 02:36:59M

Check 23 km: 00:42:31 / 395 Check 68 km: 02:00:09 / 514

TALLAR BARTOSZ1815 03:22:19488 85POLPRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI 02:36:59M

Check 23 km: 00:43:36 / 592 Check 68 km: 01:59:48 / 498

CZUCZEŁO MACIEJ313 03:26:41489 80POLGDANSK 02:37:02M

Check 23 km: 00:43:40 / 608 Check 68 km: 02:00:14 / 521

KUCZYNSKA IZA945 03:31:58490 70POLPRUSZKOW 02:37:02K

Check 23 km: 00:43:37 / 597 Check 68 km: 02:00:08 / 513

NOWAK MIESZKO1253 03:17:15491 84POLGDAŃSK 02:37:07M

Check 23 km: 00:44:19 / 733 Check 68 km: 02:00:45 / 553

MYDLARSKI JAROSŁAW1209 03:18:28492 77POLGDYNIA 02:37:07M

Check 23 km: 00:44:14 / 721 Check 68 km: 02:00:36 / 544

MILDNER HUBERT1175 03:20:54493 79POLOLSZTYN 02:37:08M

Check 23 km: 00:42:51 / 456 Check 68 km: 02:00:23 / 531

TURCZYNSKI LUKASZ1845 03:24:44494 85POLGDANSK 02:37:09M

Check 23 km: 00:42:24 / 378 Check 68 km: 01:58:57 / 451

ŁUŻYŃSKI GRZEGORZ1067 03:26:21495 62POLGOŚCISZEWO 02:37:09M

Check 23 km: 00:43:28 / 563 Check 68 km: 02:00:19 / 524

SPYRA PIOTR1668 03:25:43496 67POLGDAŃSK 02:37:10M

Check 23 km: 00:43:58 / 667 Check 68 km: 01:59:42 / 493

MOKRZYCKI DARIUSZ JAN1185 03:15:53497 68POLMIKOŁÓW 02:37:12M

Check 23 km: 00:45:37 / 999 Check 68 km: 02:01:17 / 596

WIECZOREK MARCIN1909 03:18:13498 82POLMOSINA 02:37:12M

Check 23 km: 00:43:51 / 651 Check 68 km: 01:59:56 / 503

MALEC ARTUR1091 03:26:31499 79POLLUBLIN 02:37:13M

Check 23 km: 00:43:01 / 489 Check 68 km: 01:59:59 / 507

MALESA DANIEL1093 03:31:21500 88POLŁÓDŹ 02:37:14M

Check 23 km: 00:42:29 / 390 Check 68 km: 01:58:50 / 442

RUTKOWSKI ROBERT1531 03:21:50501 71POLMYŚLIBÓRZ 02:37:18M

Check 23 km: 00:44:18 / 732 Check 68 km: 02:01:14 / 589
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KOVTUN IGOR872 03:19:00502 82UKRKYIV 02:37:18M

Check 23 km: 00:42:50 / 453 Check 68 km: 01:59:18 / 468

MACYSZYN BARTOSZ1074 03:23:45503 79POLLUBIN 02:37:18M

Check 23 km: 00:44:11 / 714 Check 68 km: 02:00:57 / 572

DMOWSKI PIOTR344 03:20:43504 85POLPIASECZNO 02:37:19M

Check 23 km: 00:42:48 / 444 Check 68 km: 01:58:50 / 441

EPELBAUM DARIUSZ427 03:20:40505 77POLWARSZAWA 02:37:21M

Check 23 km: 00:40:51 / 190 Check 68 km: 01:59:42 / 494

TOKAREK MAREK1824 03:16:05506 74POLKOMORNIKI 02:37:22M

Check 23 km: 00:43:46 / 625 Check 68 km: 02:00:46 / 554

SMOLIŃSKI ROBERT1635 03:20:39507 68POLWARSZAWA 02:37:22M

Check 23 km: 00:43:58 / 663 Check 68 km: 01:59:40 / 490

KISŁY MARIUSZ792 03:21:51508 77POLMYŚLIBÓRZ 02:37:24M

Check 23 km: 00:42:28 / 386 Check 68 km: 01:59:00 / 455

KORBACZ ŁUKASZ849 03:22:51509 84POLPRUSZKÓW 02:37:25M

Check 23 km: 00:41:39 / 278 Check 68 km: 01:59:21 / 470

KRASNOPOLSKI PIOTR902 03:21:21510 82POLGDAŃSK 02:37:25M

Check 23 km: 00:42:41 / 425 Check 68 km: 02:00:44 / 552

WRZOCHALSKI ROBERT1986 03:24:44511 73POLGDYNIA 02:37:27M

Check 23 km: 00:42:57 / 481 Check 68 km: 02:00:26 / 533

VACHTERIS GEDIMINAS1864 03:14:28512 87LTUSIAULIAI 02:37:28M

Check 23 km: 00:43:25 / 547 Check 68 km: 01:59:55 / 501

HELAK PAWEŁ600 03:23:14513 76POLWARSZAWA 02:37:28M

Check 23 km: 00:43:03 / 492 Check 68 km: 02:00:31 / 540

GUDOWICZ MARCIN577 03:23:50514 76POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:37:29M

Check 23 km: 00:43:14 / 527 Check 68 km: 02:00:56 / 571

JUREK PRZEMYSŁAW707 03:15:15515 81POLTARNÓW 02:37:30M

Check 23 km: 00:43:47 / 630 Check 68 km: 02:00:54 / 569

PONIEWIERSKI RAFAŁ1445 03:22:07516 78POLWARSZAWA 02:37:30M

Check 23 km: 00:44:44 / 824 Check 68 km: 02:00:34 / 543

KRUK MICHAL916 03:23:17517 74POLZABIERZOW 02:37:30M

Check 23 km: 00:41:56 / 311 Check 68 km: 01:57:37 / 372

MĄCZYŃSKI CZESŁAW1131 03:34:02518 52POLPŁOCK 02:37:33M

Check 23 km: 00:43:35 / 589 Check 68 km: 02:00:27 / 536

KUROWSKI FILIP965 03:15:19519 93POLŁÓDŹ 02:37:33M

Check 23 km: 00:40:49 / 188 Check 68 km: 02:03:11 / 738

ROBAK PIOTR1504 03:10:55520 86POLKOSZALIN 02:37:34M

Check 23 km: 00:42:26 / 384 Check 68 km: 01:59:55 / 502

PRZYBYLSKI RAFAŁ1464 03:22:55521 73POLWROCŁAW 02:37:38M

Check 23 km: 00:43:45 / 620 Check 68 km: 02:00:17 / 523

BOHM BARTOSZ177 03:24:31522 81POLRAWICZ 02:37:39M

Check 23 km: 00:43:36 / 593 Check 68 km: 02:00:58 / 574

JĘDRZEJCZAK BARTOSZ696 03:18:29523 77POLSIEKIERKI WIELKIE 02:37:39M

Check 23 km: 00:43:33 / 584 Check 68 km: 01:59:37 / 488

BRODA TOMASZ199 03:20:42524 86POLZABRZE 02:37:39M

Check 23 km: 00:44:10 / 709 Check 68 km: 02:01:37 / 628

KRZAK ROBERT924 03:20:06525 64POLGLIWICE 02:37:41M

Check 23 km: 00:44:41 / 815 Check 68 km: 02:01:29 / 618

FREEMAN JAMES461 03:20:36526 87GBRSHENFIELD 02:37:42M

Check 23 km: 00:43:28 / 567 Check 68 km: 02:00:46 / 555

PAWEŁEK MARIUSZ1348 03:27:19527 74POLGDAŃSK 02:37:44M

Check 23 km: 00:44:43 / 822 Check 68 km: 02:00:30 / 539

STASIAK KRZYSZTOF1684 03:29:18528 73POLSOPOT 02:37:46M

Check 23 km: 00:42:23 / 377 Check 68 km: 02:00:21 / 528

SZAPIEL ANDRZEJ1749 03:18:44529 90POLKOSAKOWO 02:37:47M

Check 23 km: 00:42:32 / 398 Check 68 km: 01:57:45 / 378
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VAUGHAN JOHN1868 03:18:37530 69GBRRUTHIN 02:37:48M

Check 23 km: 00:42:51 / 457 Check 68 km: 02:00:24 / 532

MIKOŚ ADAM1172 03:22:46531 83POLWIELICZKA 02:37:50M

Check 23 km: 00:42:35 / 407 Check 68 km: 01:59:54 / 500

TREDER WIESŁAW1837 03:24:15532 73POLGRZYBNO 02:37:50M

Check 23 km: 00:44:00 / 671 Check 68 km: 02:01:24 / 608

MUSZYTOWSKI DAMIAN1206 03:18:32533 79POLTORUŃ 02:37:51M

Check 23 km: 00:44:47 / 835 Check 68 km: 02:00:49 / 558

GRZANKA ANTONI566 03:24:08534 56POLKOZIEGŁOWY 02:37:52M

Check 23 km: 00:43:51 / 646 Check 68 km: 02:01:12 / 587

KOWAL ANDRZEJ873 03:17:15535 80POLKOBYLANY 02:37:52M

Check 23 km: 00:43:26 / 556 Check 68 km: 02:00:26 / 534

KORECKI DARIUSZ855 03:24:04536 73POLJÓZEŁOSŁAW 02:37:52M

Check 23 km: 00:43:20 / 535 Check 68 km: 02:01:16 / 593

VARANAVICIUS MANTAS1866 03:27:37537 81LTUNELSON 02:37:55M

Check 23 km: 01:58:50 / 1840 Check 68 km: 01:58:50 / 443

KUDAS KONRAD946 03:21:13538 79POLPRUSZKÓW 02:37:56M

Check 23 km: 00:43:30 / 573 Check 68 km: 01:59:33 / 484

GŁUSZCZAK WOJCIECH510 03:22:58539 71POLGDAŃSK 02:37:58M

Check 23 km: 00:43:23 / 541 Check 68 km: 02:00:09 / 515

WITKA JAROSŁAW1935 03:25:47540 83POLGDAŃSK 02:38:00M

Check 23 km: 00:41:49 / 296 Check 68 km: 01:57:54 / 387

KONIECZNY LUKASZ841 03:23:29541 85POLPOZNAN 02:38:01M

Check 23 km: 00:43:56 / 660 Check 68 km: 02:00:17 / 522

DYMEK MICHAŁ408 03:20:41542 84POLPOLKOWICE 02:38:01M

Check 23 km: 00:45:38 / 1003 Check 68 km: 02:01:32 / 624

KOCIOŁEK IRENEUSZ819 03:22:57543 89POLBRZEG DOLNY 02:38:02M

Check 23 km: 00:43:11 / 512 Check 68 km: 02:00:20 / 527

JAWORSKI KONRAD679 03:16:22544 76POLWARSAW 02:38:02M

Check 23 km: 00:43:23 / 543 Check 68 km: 02:00:53 / 565

CZARNOŻYŃSKI ALEKSANDER291 03:29:15545 64POLGLIWICE 02:38:04M

Check 23 km: 00:43:20 / 537 Check 68 km: 02:01:56 / 650

PULCHNY TOMASZ1472 03:19:16546 72POLKRAKÓW 02:38:05M

Check 23 km: 00:43:33 / 585 Check 68 km: 02:00:19 / 526

ŁUKASIEWICZ ŁUKASZ1064 03:24:49547 87POLWARSZAWA 02:38:05M

Check 23 km: 00:42:36 / 409 Check 68 km: 01:58:36 / 424

URBAN KRZYSZTOF1858 03:18:33548 80POLWARSZAWA 02:38:05M

Check 23 km: 00:42:52 / 461 Check 68 km: 02:00:09 / 516

KACPRZAK MAREK719 03:22:48549 71POLJÓZEFÓW 02:38:05M

Check 23 km: 00:43:46 / 624 Check 68 km: 01:59:48 / 499

BIELECKI GRZEGORZ144 03:29:53550 78POLWARSZAWA 02:38:06M

Check 23 km: 00:45:38 / 1006 Check 68 km: 02:01:22 / 602

SWINIARSKI JAROSŁAW1738 03:27:02551 58POLGDYNIA 02:38:07M

Check 23 km: 00:44:31 / 780 Check 68 km: 02:01:35 / 626

ROŻYK KRZYSZTOF1523 03:30:50552 50POLGDYNIA 02:38:08M

Check 23 km: 00:43:37 / 602 Check 68 km: 02:01:18 / 598

EMRICSSON THOMAS426 03:23:48553 67SWERAMDALA 02:38:11M

Check 23 km: 00:43:10 / 508 Check 68 km: 02:00:50 / 561

TRYCH ARTUR1839 03:15:55554 74POLWARSZAWA 02:38:12M

Check 23 km: 00:44:58 / 874 Check 68 km: 02:01:57 / 651

DOMAGAŁA PIOTR357 03:23:09555 77POLJAROSZOWIEC 02:38:14M

Check 23 km: 00:43:04 / 495 Check 68 km: 01:59:57 / 504

DRABAREK PIOTR369 03:15:35556 73POLGDAŃSK 02:38:14M

Check 23 km: 00:42:15 / 354 Check 68 km: 01:59:24 / 475

CZERNIEL PIOTR300 03:10:58557 86POLELBLĄG 02:38:16M

Check 23 km: 00:43:10 / 509 Check 68 km: 02:00:36 / 545
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BANASZEWSKI WOJCIECH88 03:17:16558 80POLWROCŁAW 02:38:16M

Check 23 km: 00:43:49 / 638 Check 68 km: 02:01:23 / 604

MAZUREK MICHAL1128 03:18:50559 81POLGDANSK 02:38:18M

Check 23 km: 00:42:11 / 342 Check 68 km: 02:00:22 / 529

MICEK PRZEMYSŁAW1143 03:19:57560 73POLROGOŹNO WLK. 02:38:18M

Check 23 km: 00:44:03 / 678 Check 68 km: 02:01:38 / 631

CHRUSTOWSKI MIKOLAJ252 03:18:04561 94POLBRZOZA 02:38:22M

Check 23 km: 00:42:30 / 393 Check 68 km: 01:57:53 / 385

SZCZEGIELNIAK GRZEGORZ1755 03:19:31562 84POLSUSZ 02:38:23M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 467 Check 68 km: 02:00:19 / 525

KRZYSZTOFIK JAKUB930 03:16:59563 85POLŁÓDŹ 02:38:24M

Check 23 km: 00:44:16 / 725 Check 68 km: 02:01:11 / 586

KOŁAKOWSKI MIKOŁAJ828 03:18:27564 71POLREDA 02:38:25M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 696 Check 68 km: 02:01:29 / 619

WALASIEWICZ PIOTR1874 03:19:05565 70POLŁÓDŹ 02:38:25M

Check 23 km: 00:44:58 / 875 Check 68 km: 02:01:16 / 591

JEZIERSKI MATEUSZ692 03:19:47566 74POLGDYNIA 02:38:29M

Check 23 km: 00:43:29 / 572 Check 68 km: 02:00:53 / 564

LUBINSKI CEZARY1044 03:33:52567 81POLBALLINA 02:38:32M

Check 23 km: 00:43:06 / 497 Check 68 km: 02:01:31 / 623

CARUK PAWEL233 03:25:28568 80POLHAMBURG 02:38:33M

Check 23 km: 00:43:27 / 559 Check 68 km: 02:00:32 / 541

MAGULSKI GRZEGORZ1079 03:22:30569 71POLBERGEN OP ZOOM 02:38:33M

Check 23 km: 00:44:29 / 772 Check 68 km: 02:01:23 / 605

WARWAS KRZYSZTOF1890 03:31:25570 81POLKRAKÓW 02:38:34M

Check 23 km: 00:43:23 / 542 Check 68 km: 02:01:13 / 588

JAROSZUK KAMIL668 03:25:42571 78POLGDAŃSK 02:38:35M

Check 23 km: 00:43:57 / 661 Check 68 km: 02:01:06 / 581

MAĆKOWIAK MARCIN1075 03:26:37572 82POLWROCŁAW 02:38:39M

Check 23 km: 00:43:54 / 657 Check 68 km: 02:01:09 / 583

KARPIŃSKI PATRYK754 03:30:56573 74POLPABIANICE 02:38:42M

Check 23 km: 00:44:02 / 676 Check 68 km: 02:01:40 / 635

LESZCZYNSKI RAFAL1003 03:22:19574 87POLBRISTOL 02:38:43M

Check 23 km: 00:41:36 / 275 Check 68 km: 01:59:21 / 471

KAMIŃSKI SEBASTIAN739 03:23:10575 85POLGDYNIA 02:38:45M

Check 23 km: 00:43:30 / 574 Check 68 km: 02:00:41 / 549

SKOMORUCHA PAWEŁ1616 03:25:12576 80POLWARSZAWA 02:38:46M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 471 Check 68 km: 02:00:06 / 512

WIESNER TOMEK1914 03:22:19577 87POLKATOWICE 02:38:48M

Check 23 km: 00:43:42 / 617 Check 68 km: 02:00:52 / 563

WIECZOREK PAWEŁ1907 03:24:54578 87POLOWIŃSKA 02:38:49M

Check 23 km: 00:42:33 / 405 Check 68 km: 02:00:02 / 509

GRABOWSKI MAREK543 03:29:16579 84POLSOPOT 02:38:49M

Check 23 km: 00:43:09 / 506 Check 68 km: 02:01:05 / 579

KRUPA ADAM918 03:18:21580 79POLWROCŁAW 02:38:50M

Check 23 km: 00:43:15 / 530 Check 68 km: 02:00:54 / 567

JEZEWSKI MICHAL691 03:26:18581 79POLGDYNIA 02:38:51M

Check 23 km: 00:43:45 / 621 Check 68 km: 02:00:50 / 560

WOJDYŁA MICHAŁ1957 03:18:43582 80POLWARSZAWA 02:38:52M

Check 23 km: 00:43:40 / 609 Check 68 km: 02:00:47 / 556

POGORZELSKI DAREK1433 03:22:53583 69POLELBLĄG 02:38:52M

Check 23 km: 00:42:55 / 474 Check 68 km: 02:00:57 / 573

PANUFNIK TOMASZ1331 03:21:10584 81POLSEROCK 02:38:53M

Check 23 km: 00:44:01 / 675 Check 68 km: 02:01:26 / 613

CZERWIŃSKI PIOTR306 03:23:57585 65POLGDAŃSK 02:38:53M

Check 23 km: 00:45:00 / 882 Check 68 km: 02:02:29 / 687

Strona     21

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

11.08.2015 14:11:54



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Total

R-k
YoB

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat

Czas
Rower

Płeć
Sex

LIBER PAWEŁ1019 03:31:25586 78POLWARSZAWA 02:38:54M

Check 23 km: 00:43:25 / 548 Check 68 km: 02:00:29 / 538

NIEGOWSKI MARCIN1238 03:13:57587 84POLWARSZAWA 02:38:55M

Check 23 km: 00:43:29 / 570 Check 68 km: 02:01:09 / 584

GIERASIMCZYK RAFAŁ492 03:15:35588 93POLMORĄG 02:38:56M

Check 23 km: 00:44:24 / 754 Check 68 km: 02:01:58 / 654

MANCENIDO GUSTAVO1102 03:23:10589 81ESPVALDEFUENTES 02:38:56M

Check 23 km: 00:43:55 / 658 Check 68 km: 02:00:54 / 568

TARKA MACIEJ10 03:20:20590 78POLPUŁTUSK 02:38:57M

Check 23 km: 00:41:24 / 251 Check 68 km: 01:59:40 / 491

BORCAL FRANCISCO187 03:30:16591 82BRAHAMPTON 02:38:57M

Check 23 km: 00:44:23 / 749 Check 68 km: 02:00:49 / 559

UTYKAŃSKI MICHAŁ1863 03:14:00592 86POLEŁK 02:38:58M

Check 23 km: 00:44:23 / 750 Check 68 km: 02:01:31 / 622

PARSCHAU CHRISTOPH1336 03:24:56593 84GERHAMBURG 02:38:58M

Check 23 km: 00:43:49 / 643 Check 68 km: 02:00:48 / 557

KURNYTA ROBERT961 03:22:30594 76POLGDYNIA 02:38:59M

Check 23 km: 00:43:29 / 569 Check 68 km: 02:01:34 / 625

SKUBIJ KRZYSZTOF1624 03:25:04595 90POLGDYNIA 02:38:59M

Check 23 km: 00:43:07 / 501 Check 68 km: 02:01:36 / 627

WOZNIAK ROBERT1965 03:28:44596 66POLKOBYLKA 02:39:00M

Check 23 km: 00:43:51 / 647 Check 68 km: 02:01:11 / 585

NOWAK KONRAD1259 03:26:23597 79POLWARSZAWA 02:39:00M

Check 23 km: 00:43:49 / 641 Check 68 km: 02:01:31 / 621

MUCHORSKI RAFAŁ1200 03:15:38598 85POLWARSZAWA 02:39:00M

Check 23 km: 00:43:32 / 583 Check 68 km: 02:01:20 / 600

FLOREK PAWEL451 03:23:08599 80POLKRAKOW 02:39:01M

Check 23 km: 00:43:26 / 555 Check 68 km: 02:01:23 / 606

SCHULTE-SPECHTEL ROLF1576 03:28:46600 58GERBERLIN 02:39:02M

Check 23 km: 00:43:51 / 648 Check 68 km: 02:01:17 / 595

BŁACH MAREK163 03:21:34601 77POLOLEŚNICA 02:39:02M

Check 23 km: 00:43:37 / 598 Check 68 km: 02:01:27 / 614

LEDWOŃ SŁAWOMIR992 03:23:05602 79POLGDAŃSK 02:39:03M

Check 23 km: 00:42:30 / 394 Check 68 km: 02:00:52 / 562

RYBAK PAWEŁ1533 03:19:23603 77POLTARNOWSKIE GÓRY 02:39:03M

Check 23 km: 00:42:21 / 369 Check 68 km: 01:58:58 / 453

KRZYCKI RAFAŁ929 03:17:51604 77POLWARSZAWA 02:39:04M

Check 23 km: 00:44:05 / 689 Check 68 km: 02:01:26 / 611

MALKOWSKI MACIEJ1099 03:18:14605 78POLGDYNIA 02:39:04M

Check 23 km: 00:44:01 / 674 Check 68 km: 02:01:46 / 641

PUSZ MATEUSZ1474 03:23:31606 78POLGDAŃSK 02:39:05M

Check 23 km: 00:44:34 / 792 Check 68 km: 02:02:10 / 668

PIERZCHALA PRZEMYSLAW1388 03:22:23607 85POLPABIANICE 02:39:09M

Check 23 km: 00:43:22 / 539 Check 68 km: 02:01:24 / 607

STRYCZYŃSKI TOMASZ1710 03:20:55608 78POLKOMORNIKI 02:39:10M

Check 23 km: 00:44:16 / 726 Check 68 km: 02:00:38 / 547

GRONLI ANDERS556 03:33:52609 71NORDRAMMEN 02:39:14M

Check 23 km: 00:42:07 / 337 Check 68 km: 02:01:07 / 582

PAWLAK KAMIL1352 03:20:16610 88POLJABŁONNA 02:39:16M

Check 23 km: 00:42:28 / 389 Check 68 km: 02:00:43 / 551

ZAWIEJA BARTOSZ2018 03:19:46611 76POLTORUŃ 02:39:16M

Check 23 km: 00:42:51 / 454 Check 68 km: 02:00:55 / 570

DOMAGALA MAREK356 03:22:35612 77POLGDANSK 02:39:18M

Check 23 km: 00:44:09 / 707 Check 68 km: 02:01:43 / 638

STAWIARZ PAWEŁ1691 03:19:19613 76POLELBLĄG 02:39:18M

Check 23 km: 00:43:59 / 669 Check 68 km: 02:01:29 / 616
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SZULC WOJCIECH1783 03:30:36614 66POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:39:19M

Check 23 km: 00:42:40 / 423 Check 68 km: 02:01:06 / 580

MICHLEWICZ MICHAŁ1152 03:24:47615 82POLWROCŁAW 02:39:19M

Check 23 km: 00:44:03 / 682 Check 68 km: 02:02:30 / 688

NEMCIK MAREK6 03:19:46616 75SVKUDAVSKE 02:39:19M

Check 23 km: 00:44:53 / 858 Check 68 km: 02:03:07 / 731

GRABOWSKI MICHAŁ544 03:27:09617 75POLZIELONKA 02:39:22M

Check 23 km: 00:43:01 / 488 Check 68 km: 02:01:31 / 620

ADAMIK WIKTOR49 03:22:26618 70POLGDAŃSK 02:39:24M

Check 23 km: 00:44:26 / 765 Check 68 km: 02:01:29 / 617

PISARSKI MARCIN1413 03:21:56619 82POLWARSZAWA 02:39:25M

Check 23 km: 00:43:41 / 611 Check 68 km: 02:01:16 / 594

KORD BOGDAN854 03:24:40620 58POLBARCZEWO 02:39:26M

Check 23 km: 00:44:43 / 821 Check 68 km: 02:02:25 / 679

IWANOW MICHAŁ636 03:22:37621 75POLZAKRĘT 02:39:26M

Check 23 km: 00:43:28 / 568 Check 68 km: 02:01:16 / 592

WOŹNIAK JACEK1972 03:21:40622 67POLRAWA MAZOWIECKA 02:39:26M

Check 23 km: 00:42:54 / 472 Check 68 km: 02:00:00 / 508

POBŁOCKI KRZYSZTOF1422 03:23:21623 73POLRUMIA 02:39:27M

Check 23 km: 00:44:17 / 729 Check 68 km: 02:01:47 / 642

PETROV ANTON1372 03:21:15624 77RUSKALININGRAD 02:39:27M

Check 23 km: 00:44:22 / 748 Check 68 km: 02:02:02 / 658

LISOWSKI JACEK1032 03:25:14625 70POLDĄBROWICA 02:39:28M

Check 23 km: 00:44:43 / 820 Check 68 km: 02:02:54 / 715

SUCHOWIECKI WOJCIECH1723 03:23:56626 78POLOLSZTYN 02:39:28M

Check 23 km: 00:43:26 / 557 Check 68 km: 02:01:39 / 633

LIGENZA KAMIL1022 03:20:08627 90POLZGIERZ 02:39:29M

Check 23 km: 00:42:36 / 411 Check 68 km: 02:01:05 / 578

MICKIEWICZ KONRAD1153 03:22:59628 72POLGDAŃSK 02:39:29M

Check 23 km: 00:44:25 / 760 Check 68 km: 02:02:12 / 669

OLIWIECKI JAKUB1286 03:22:45629 80POLPOZNAŃ 02:39:30M

Check 23 km: 00:43:08 / 504 Check 68 km: 02:02:04 / 661

SERDAKOWSKI WITOLD1580 03:27:55630 61POLWARSZAWA 02:39:31M

Check 23 km: 00:44:32 / 785 Check 68 km: 02:01:37 / 629

LEJK PAWEŁ995 03:26:49631 79POLWOLA DUCKA 02:39:32M

Check 23 km: 00:44:52 / 852 Check 68 km: 02:02:34 / 693

KUSIK ZBIGNIEW969 03:25:53632 82POLPOZNAŃ 02:39:33M

Check 23 km: 00:42:52 / 459 Check 68 km: 02:00:41 / 548

BARANOWSKI DANIEL100 03:18:51633 94POLGDYNIA 02:39:35M

Check 23 km: 00:43:24 / 544 Check 68 km: 02:01:00 / 576

KATANA JACEK765 03:26:51634 84POLELBLĄG 02:39:36M

Check 23 km: 00:44:04 / 685 Check 68 km: 02:01:39 / 632

OLSZEWSKI MARCIN1287 03:39:16635 77POLGDAŃSK 02:39:38M

Check 23 km: 00:43:07 / 503 Check 68 km: 02:01:22 / 603

BARYŻEWSKI PIOTR113 03:23:10636 77POLSOPOT 02:39:39M

Check 23 km: 00:43:24 / 545 Check 68 km: 02:02:41 / 704

CHOJNACKI ARTUR244 03:29:28637 68POLMĘDŁÓW 02:39:43M

Check 23 km: 00:44:13 / 720 Check 68 km: 02:01:22 / 601

MOWINSKI FILIP1193 03:26:48638 92POLGDANSK 02:39:45M

Check 23 km: 00:42:44 / 430 Check 68 km: 02:01:38 / 630

BINDER PIOTR157 03:22:26639 77POLWARSZAWA 02:39:45M

Check 23 km: 00:43:37 / 600 Check 68 km: 02:01:43 / 637

DEHTIAROV VOLODYMYR334 03:19:21640 79UKRKYIV 02:39:46M

Check 23 km: 00:44:16 / 724 Check 68 km: 02:02:08 / 666

SPRZĄCZKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF1666 03:28:02641 69POLGDYNIA 02:39:48M

Check 23 km: 00:44:04 / 683 Check 68 km: 02:01:25 / 610
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FLORCZYK ROBERT450 03:33:05642 81POLKARNIOWICE 02:39:49M

Check 23 km: 00:42:45 / 436 Check 68 km: 02:00:37 / 546

BŁASZCZYK MATEUSZ166 03:25:33643 87POLPOZNAŃ 02:39:49M

Check 23 km: 00:45:21 / 948 Check 68 km: 02:02:54 / 716

LAMPARSKI SŁAWEK988 03:25:15644 88POLSOPOT 02:39:50M

Check 23 km: 00:44:49 / 844 Check 68 km: 02:02:22 / 674

NOWAK PIOTR1255 03:18:54645 71POLMYSŁOWICE 02:39:51M

Check 23 km: 00:43:37 / 603 Check 68 km: 02:01:54 / 647

NOWAK GRZEGORZ1256 03:26:50646 83POLTARNÓW 02:39:51M

Check 23 km: 00:42:24 / 380 Check 68 km: 02:00:23 / 530

PLETI MARCIN2074 03:31:00647 74POLKRAKÓW 02:39:52M

Check 23 km: 00:45:27 / 966 Check 68 km: 02:03:14 / 741

DOBKOWSKI KAMIL346 03:25:07648 81POLGDAŃSK 02:39:53M

Check 23 km: 00:43:28 / 565 Check 68 km: 02:01:15 / 590

LEŚ MARIUSZ1005 03:25:19649 81POLŚWIERKI 02:39:57M

Check 23 km: 00:44:45 / 826 Check 68 km: 02:02:20 / 672

MAKOWSKI MAREK1086 03:21:54650 83POLPRUSZKÓW 02:39:57M

Check 23 km: 00:45:12 / 919 Check 68 km: 02:03:02 / 725

SZAFRANIEC ARTUR2095 03:22:54651 78POLWARSZAWA 02:39:59M

Check 23 km: 00:44:32 / 782 Check 68 km: 02:02:34 / 692

SIECZKA MICHAŁ1591 03:25:54652 86POLSZYDŁOWIEC 02:40:01M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 698 Check 68 km: 02:01:57 / 652

KAŹMIERCZAK MARCIN771 03:21:18653 74POLŁÓDŹ 02:40:01M

Check 23 km: 00:44:46 / 829 Check 68 km: 02:01:50 / 644

WILDHAGEN INA1920 03:23:26654 73GERBARSINGHAUSEN 02:40:03K

Check 23 km: 00:43:58 / 665 Check 68 km: 02:01:18 / 597

ORMAN TOMASZ1293 03:27:14655 66POLSZYDŁOWIEC 02:40:03M

Check 23 km: 00:43:35 / 588 Check 68 km: 02:02:08 / 665

DZIWISZ JAKUB419 03:28:36656 82POLKRAKÓW 02:40:03M

Check 23 km: 00:43:12 / 519 Check 68 km: 02:01:55 / 648

KWIATKOWSKI TOMASZ980 03:16:03657 69POLWARSZAWA 02:40:03M

Check 23 km: 00:44:27 / 768 Check 68 km: 02:02:25 / 678

JERUZOL MARCIN689 03:22:56658 83POLIMIELIN 02:40:04M

Check 23 km: 00:43:42 / 616 Check 68 km: 02:02:19 / 671

BAJSAROWICZ PAWEŁ82 03:30:28659 78POLDZIERŻONIÓW 02:40:04M

Check 23 km: 00:44:05 / 687 Check 68 km: 02:02:39 / 699

TOMASZEK ARTUR1828 03:26:08660 70POLWARSZAWA 02:40:05M

Check 23 km: 00:44:21 / 744 Check 68 km: 02:02:47 / 709

SPICZAK-BRZEZIŃSKI PAWEŁ1665 03:24:28661 90POLPRZECHLEWO 02:40:05M

Check 23 km: 00:44:31 / 781 Check 68 km: 02:01:45 / 639

RYMARSKI ARKADIUSZ1544 03:30:36662 75POLWROCŁAW 02:40:11M

Check 23 km: 00:44:41 / 812 Check 68 km: 02:03:20 / 754

PETTERSSON ANTON1373 03:31:18663 93SWEKARLSHAMN 02:40:11M

Check 23 km: 00:43:48 / 635 Check 68 km: 02:01:46 / 640

LEŚNIEWSKI JAREK1007 03:26:58664 74POLWARSZAWA 02:40:13M

Check 23 km: 00:44:30 / 777 Check 68 km: 02:02:29 / 684

FEDORUK PIOTR437 03:26:19665 78POLPOZNAN 02:40:13M

Check 23 km: 00:43:30 / 576 Check 68 km: 02:03:03 / 726

BRUSKI LUKASZ204 03:22:03666 77POLZELECHOW 02:40:17M

Check 23 km: 00:43:36 / 596 Check 68 km: 02:00:59 / 575

GALEWSKI JAROSŁAW475 03:26:21667 80POLWŁADYSŁAWOWO 02:40:17M

Check 23 km: 00:43:37 / 599 Check 68 km: 02:02:06 / 662

JANICKI GRZEGORZ2068 03:27:59668 78POLFROMBORK 02:40:17M

Check 23 km: 00:44:24 / 756 Check 68 km: 02:03:21 / 755

OLAWIŃSKI KAROL1283 03:27:40669 79POLKOBIERZYCE 02:40:17M

Check 23 km: 00:45:18 / 936 Check 68 km: 02:02:56 / 719
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VELLA WOOD MICHELLE26 03:17:28670 81MLTSIGGIEWI 02:40:18K

Check 23 km: 00:43:57 / 662 Check 68 km: 02:02:28 / 683

NIAMTSOU YURY1227 03:22:25671 73BLRMINSK 02:40:18M

Check 23 km: 00:43:12 / 518 Check 68 km: 02:01:50 / 643

OGIBOWSKI BARTOSZ1277 03:43:00672 81POLKRAKÓW 02:40:21M

Check 23 km: 00:43:12 / 521 Check 68 km: 02:01:51 / 645

DRAPELLA DARIUSZ372 03:26:07673 57POLGDAŃSK 02:40:21M

Check 23 km: 00:44:32 / 783 Check 68 km: 02:02:40 / 703

JANIEC MATEUSZ654 03:27:18674 80POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:40:22M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 468 Check 68 km: 02:02:03 / 659

TEMPSKI PATRYK1819 03:22:13675 83POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:40:22M

Check 23 km: 00:44:48 / 836 Check 68 km: 02:02:39 / 698

BURZYCKI MARIUSZ228 03:33:26676 78POLLONDON 02:40:22M

Check 23 km: 00:44:23 / 751 Check 68 km: 02:02:57 / 720

MAĆKOWSKI JĘDRZEJ1076 03:22:12677 81POLKIELCE 02:40:25M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 462 Check 68 km: 02:01:55 / 649

TOPIŃSKI WALDEMAR1833 03:26:12678 71POLWROCŁAW 02:40:25M

Check 23 km: 00:44:39 / 802 Check 68 km: 02:03:02 / 723

KACZOROWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW724 03:30:14679 74POLSZCZECIN 02:40:25M

Check 23 km: 00:45:08 / 908 Check 68 km: 02:03:25 / 759

BRYKSY MIROSŁAW205 03:24:47680 78POLKRAKÓW 02:40:26M

Check 23 km: 00:44:19 / 736 Check 68 km: 02:02:39 / 700

DUCHMANN ANDREAS58 03:25:36681 84GERHOCHHEIM 02:40:27M

Check 23 km: 00:44:14 / 722 Check 68 km: 02:02:30 / 689

TWAROWSKI MICHAL1849 03:23:10682 73POLGDANSK 02:40:28M

Check 23 km: 00:43:01 / 486 Check 68 km: 02:01:39 / 634

PAGACZ MIŁOSZ1322 03:24:36683 90POLZBYLITOWSKA GÓRA 02:40:28M

Check 23 km: 00:44:09 / 703 Check 68 km: 02:01:28 / 615

CISOWSKI ARTUR272 03:24:48684 77POLWARSZAWA 02:40:34M

Check 23 km: 00:43:16 / 532 Check 68 km: 02:02:18 / 670

KOWALSKI GRZEGORZ879 03:28:58685 86POLWARSZAWA 02:40:35M

Check 23 km: 00:43:59 / 668 Check 68 km: 02:02:29 / 686

WAŁASZEK JAN1888 03:29:06686 61POLTARNÓW 02:40:37M

Check 23 km: 00:44:19 / 739 Check 68 km: 02:02:53 / 712

WYGNAŃCZUK MICHAŁ1989 03:18:29687 87POLGDYNIA 02:40:38M

Check 23 km: 00:43:31 / 578 Check 68 km: 02:02:00 / 655

GLUZINSKI KACPER503 03:22:42688 85POLWARSZAWA 02:40:39M

Check 23 km: 00:44:42 / 816 Check 68 km: 02:03:06 / 730

JANOWSKI STANISLAW660 03:29:15689 77POLWARSZAWA 02:40:40M

Check 23 km: 00:45:31 / 980 Check 68 km: 02:03:12 / 740

GIZICKI MAREK497 03:19:25690 77POLWARSZAWA 02:40:40M

Check 23 km: 00:44:19 / 737 Check 68 km: 02:03:07 / 733

PODGÓRSKI WITOLD1426 03:24:27691 73POLGDAŃSK 02:40:41M

Check 23 km: 00:43:55 / 659 Check 68 km: 02:03:18 / 750

CZERWIAK ROBERT302 03:21:48692 73POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 02:40:44M

Check 23 km: 00:43:26 / 554 Check 68 km: 02:02:27 / 681

PAWLOWSKI MARIUSZ1358 03:25:06693 79POLJESZKOWICE 02:40:44M

Check 23 km: 00:45:31 / 981 Check 68 km: 02:03:19 / 752

GASPERSICH MARK482 03:20:07694 74USAWARSAW 02:40:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:45 / 827 Check 68 km: 02:03:42 / 776

WOŁOWSKI FILIP1962 03:30:13695 73POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:40:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:19 / 734 Check 68 km: 02:02:35 / 695

MIŚKIEWICZ MAREK1182 03:28:02696 65POLLUBLIN 02:40:46M

Check 23 km: 00:45:18 / 937 Check 68 km: 02:03:29 / 764

FROLIKÓW ALEKSANDER464 03:24:31697 80POLGDYNIA 02:40:49M

Check 23 km: 00:43:39 / 606 Check 68 km: 02:02:21 / 673
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WIECZORKOWSKI ADRIAN1912 03:22:50698 75POLGDAŃSK 02:40:49M

Check 23 km: 00:44:22 / 747 Check 68 km: 02:03:51 / 788

WALAUGO RADOSŁAW1876 03:24:45699 84POLSTUDZIANEK 02:40:52M

Check 23 km: 00:44:09 / 708 Check 68 km: 02:03:16 / 747

NAPIÓRKOWSKI JAKUB1217 03:24:19700 91POLWŁOCŁAWEK 02:40:53M

Check 23 km: 00:45:45 / 1027 Check 68 km: 02:04:04 / 804

MIKUTEL PAWEŁ1174 03:19:00701 86POLDOLASZEWO 02:40:55M

Check 23 km: 00:43:38 / 605 Check 68 km: 02:02:24 / 676

KAZUBSKI GRZEGORZ769 03:21:22702 73POLGDYNIA 02:40:58M

Check 23 km: 00:44:09 / 706 Check 68 km: 02:01:53 / 646

WOJCIK GRZEGORZ1953 03:24:22703 82POLSKEDSMOKORSET 02:41:00M

Check 23 km: 00:44:28 / 770 Check 68 km: 02:04:11 / 813

KOWALSKI JANUSZ881 03:32:54704 79POLDĄBRÓWKA 02:41:02M

Check 23 km: 00:42:44 / 431 Check 68 km: 02:01:26 / 612

GÓRZYCKI PIOTR539 03:19:13705 81POLGDYNIA 02:41:02M

Check 23 km: 00:43:31 / 577 Check 68 km: 02:02:01 / 657

HIIS VIVIANA608 03:22:57706 84NORNEDENES 02:41:02K

Check 23 km: 00:45:24 / 959 Check 68 km: 02:04:11 / 814

RUSAK ŁUKASZ1527 03:20:09707 80POLGDYNIA 02:41:03M

Check 23 km: 00:43:54 / 656 Check 68 km: 02:02:24 / 677

GOLCZ PIOTR517 03:28:52708 73POLGDYNIA 02:41:05M

Check 23 km: 00:43:16 / 531 Check 68 km: 02:00:42 / 550

WITKOWSKI DAMIAN1938 03:24:47709 81POLKROTOSZYN 02:41:06M

Check 23 km: 00:46:04 / 1075 Check 68 km: 02:04:47 / 853

GŁOWACKI TOMASZ507 03:29:27710 73POLCYNKÓW 02:41:07M

Check 23 km: 00:42:00 / 322 Check 68 km: 02:02:40 / 701

JERCHEWICZ TOMASZ687 03:21:27711 78POLGDYNIA 02:41:08M

Check 23 km: 00:45:19 / 943 Check 68 km: 02:03:39 / 773

WOŹNIAK MIKOŁAJ1969 03:24:02712 80POLWARSZAWA 02:41:08M

Check 23 km: 00:44:09 / 704 Check 68 km: 02:02:46 / 708

SKWAREK GRZEGORZ1626 03:22:04713 69POLNOWY TARG 02:41:09M

Check 23 km: 00:44:57 / 873 Check 68 km: 02:03:15 / 745

ROST ZBIGNIEW1518 03:30:22714 82POLGDANSK 02:41:10M

Check 23 km: 00:43:41 / 613 Check 68 km: 02:02:07 / 663

BAR MARCIN93 03:20:45715 85POLWARSZAWA 02:41:10M

Check 23 km: 00:43:12 / 517 Check 68 km: 02:02:07 / 664

SOBCZAK WITOLD1637 03:27:40716 77POLPOZNAŃ 02:41:10M

Check 23 km: 00:43:32 / 581 Check 68 km: 02:02:53 / 714

GALIK TOMEK476 03:28:37717 75POLGDYNIA 02:41:12M

Check 23 km: 00:44:40 / 806 Check 68 km: 02:02:44 / 707

SOJKOWSKI PIOTR1647 03:28:59718 82POLWARSZAWA 02:41:15M

Check 23 km: 00:44:15 / 723 Check 68 km: 02:02:55 / 717

NOWAK PIOTR1262 03:30:57719 72POLWARSZAWA 02:41:16M

Check 23 km: 00:43:36 / 595 Check 68 km: 02:02:42 / 705

PEDRYCZ MIKOŁAJ1366 03:27:21720 84POLKIELCE 02:41:17M

Check 23 km: 00:44:34 / 789 Check 68 km: 02:02:35 / 696

STAJSZCZYK MARCIN1673 03:27:33721 70POLBIELSKO BIAŁA 02:41:17M

Check 23 km: 00:44:12 / 717 Check 68 km: 02:03:26 / 762

SKURZAK MICHAŁ1625 03:34:02722 75POLWARSZAWA 02:41:18M

Check 23 km: 00:43:46 / 626 Check 68 km: 02:03:26 / 761

JÓŹWIAK JAKUB701 03:35:06723 78POLWARSZAWA 02:41:21M

Check 23 km: 00:43:29 / 571 Check 68 km: 02:02:04 / 660

JAROSZ ROBERT666 03:22:55724 83POLSOPOT 02:41:22M

Check 23 km: 00:44:52 / 854 Check 68 km: 02:03:14 / 742

CYGAN PIOTR277 03:29:49725 69POLZABRZE 02:41:22M

Check 23 km: 00:43:47 / 631 Check 68 km: 02:01:58 / 653
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MEDAK ALICJA1135 03:25:05726 73POLLONDON 02:41:23K

Check 23 km: 00:45:08 / 910 Check 68 km: 02:03:55 / 794

ZAJĄC GRZEGORZ2002 03:22:20727 84POLNADARZYN 02:41:23M

Check 23 km: 00:43:45 / 623 Check 68 km: 02:02:47 / 710

ŁUĆ WOJCIECH1060 03:28:41728 76POLGDAŃSK 02:41:24M

Check 23 km: 00:43:48 / 636 Check 68 km: 02:02:40 / 702

SUKHOMLYNOV VIACHESLAV1725 03:29:24729 81UKRKYIV 02:41:27M

Check 23 km: 00:45:23 / 954 Check 68 km: 02:03:44 / 783

HABDAS BARTOSZ588 03:24:55730 84POLBIELSKO-BIAŁA 02:41:29M

Check 23 km: 00:44:17 / 727 Check 68 km: 02:03:05 / 728

TONDEUR JONATHAN698 03:24:23731 82BELBERCHEM-SAINTE-AGAT 02:41:30M

Check 23 km: 00:44:22 / 746 Check 68 km: 02:02:43 / 706

SZAŁUCHA ADAM1746 03:24:47732 90POLSULEJÓWEK 02:41:31M

Check 23 km: 00:45:02 / 887 Check 68 km: 02:03:10 / 737

AUGUŚCIK MARIUSZ75 03:33:18733 63POLMYSIADŁO 02:41:31M

Check 23 km: 00:42:53 / 463 Check 68 km: 02:02:26 / 680

MISZEWSKI MATEUSZ1180 03:23:43734 89POLGDAŃSK 02:41:33M

Check 23 km: 00:44:33 / 786 Check 68 km: 02:03:07 / 734

PANKOWSKI TOMASZ1330 03:28:46735 74POLGDAŃSK 02:41:33M

Check 23 km: 00:43:49 / 642 Check 68 km: 02:03:45 / 784

BARTCZAK MARIUSZ104 03:24:01736 79POLCIECHANÓW 02:41:34M

Check 23 km: 00:43:28 / 566 Check 68 km: 02:02:36 / 697

TADLA PAWEŁ1813 03:25:04737 82POLOSTRÓDA 02:41:37M

Check 23 km: 00:44:19 / 735 Check 68 km: 02:03:33 / 768

JOŃCZY KAMIL699 03:23:13738 83POLHALINÓW 02:41:37M

Check 23 km: 00:45:02 / 888 Check 68 km: 02:03:32 / 767

BAR WIESLAW94 03:17:45739 70POLWARSZAWA 02:41:37M

Check 23 km: 00:43:46 / 628 Check 68 km: 02:02:59 / 721

BYKOWSKI TOMASZ231 03:23:51740 80POLGDAŃSK 02:41:39M

Check 23 km: 00:44:11 / 716 Check 68 km: 02:03:15 / 746

KULESZA PIOTR955 03:21:51741 82POLSIERADZ 02:41:39M

Check 23 km: 00:41:57 / 316 Check 68 km: 02:01:19 / 599

NOWIK MIROSŁAW1269 03:21:47742 80POLGDAŃSK 02:41:41M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 700 Check 68 km: 02:03:29 / 763

KLEPACZKO JAKUB803 03:28:22743 67POLGDAŃSK 02:41:44M

Check 23 km: 00:44:26 / 766 Check 68 km: 02:04:03 / 802

BAZYLEWICZ MARCIN117 03:23:50744 77POLWROCŁAW 02:41:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:28 / 769 Check 68 km: 02:03:23 / 758

BOŻEK SEBASTIAN194 03:30:36745 75POLBIELSKO-BIAŁA 02:41:46M

Check 23 km: 00:44:13 / 719 Check 68 km: 02:03:29 / 765

GAWLIK MARCUS1105 03:17:14746 88GERBERLIN 02:41:47M

Check 23 km: 00:42:12 / 345 Check 68 km: 02:02:53 / 713

KASPRZYK MARCIN763 03:25:12747 84POLWAŁBRZYCH 02:41:47M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 692 Check 68 km: 02:02:51 / 711

DROUIN PIERRE-FRANCOIS380 03:21:23748 84FRAWARSZAWA 02:41:47M

Check 23 km: 00:43:35 / 590 Check 68 km: 02:03:17 / 749

OLSZEWSKI HUBERT1289 03:29:59749 77POLTORUŃ 02:41:48M

Check 23 km: 00:44:39 / 805 Check 68 km: 02:03:59 / 799

SITKOWSKI TOMASZ1609 03:29:45750 75POLGOLCZEWO 02:41:48M

Check 23 km: 00:44:42 / 817 Check 68 km: 02:03:05 / 729

ZIELIŃSKI MICHAŁ2034 03:20:18751 88POLWARSZAWA 02:41:48M

Check 23 km: 00:43:25 / 550 Check 68 km: 02:03:35 / 770

GŁÓWCZYŃSKI BARTOSZ508 03:29:24752 82POLSZCZECIN 02:41:49M

Check 23 km: 00:44:58 / 876 Check 68 km: 02:03:43 / 778

HUSZCZA PAWEŁ625 03:25:03753 82POLWARSZAWA 02:41:50M

Check 23 km: 00:44:48 / 837 Check 68 km: 02:04:18 / 822
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CICHON WIKTOR264 03:25:51754 60AUSLANDSDALE 02:41:50M

Check 23 km: 00:44:37 / 795 Check 68 km: 02:04:16 / 818

JUX MICHAEL714 03:30:51755 66GERHAMBURG 02:41:51M

Check 23 km: 00:44:34 / 790 Check 68 km: 02:03:43 / 779

KĄDZIELEWSKI ROMEK772 03:31:31756 74POLJELENIA GÓRA 02:41:51M

Check 23 km: 00:44:06 / 690 Check 68 km: 02:03:51 / 789

MATLOCH ANDRZEJ1122 03:35:11757 80POLJASTRZĘBIE ZDRÓJ 02:41:52M

Check 23 km: 00:45:05 / 894 Check 68 km: 02:04:48 / 855

GRĄDZIEL ALEKSANDRA549 03:34:02758 77POLGDYNIA 02:41:54K

Check 23 km: 00:45:39 / 1009 Check 68 km: 02:04:07 / 808

WISNIEWSKI PIOTR1928 03:24:55759 77POLTORUN 02:41:54M

Check 23 km: 00:44:03 / 681 Check 68 km: 02:02:30 / 690

CZECH MARIUSZ294 03:23:11760 81POLGDYNIA 02:41:55M

Check 23 km: 00:44:06 / 691 Check 68 km: 02:03:16 / 748

PORADA MAREK1449 03:27:46761 63POLPOZNAN 02:41:55M

Check 23 km: 00:46:30 / 1155 Check 68 km: 02:04:45 / 851

STĘPIEŃ BARTŁOMIEJ1702 03:28:26762 84POLPRUSZKOW 02:41:57M

Check 23 km: 00:44:41 / 811 Check 68 km: 02:02:35 / 694

KILPIN AMY786 03:21:38763 86GBRTRING 02:41:58K

Check 23 km: 00:44:44 / 823 Check 68 km: 02:03:53 / 791

WITCZAK ARKADIUSZ1934 03:27:53764 77POLGDAŃSK 02:41:58M

Check 23 km: 00:44:25 / 759 Check 68 km: 02:02:24 / 675

KLIMKOWSKI SEBASTIAN806 03:17:13765 92POLLUBIN 02:41:58M

Check 23 km: 00:43:50 / 645 Check 68 km: 02:03:02 / 724

KOWALSKI JAROSŁAW885 03:27:21766 74POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 02:42:00M

Check 23 km: 00:45:54 / 1047 Check 68 km: 02:04:16 / 819

KOZAK KRZYSZTOF889 03:29:24767 85POLWARSZAWA 02:42:01M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 699 Check 68 km: 02:03:20 / 753

STAWIŃSKI PAWEŁ1694 03:34:45768 82POLELBLĄG 02:42:01M

Check 23 km: 00:43:45 / 622 Check 68 km: 02:03:55 / 793

KAZNOWSKI MICHAŁ768 03:17:10769 79POLPOZNAŃ 02:42:01M

Check 23 km: 00:45:05 / 895 Check 68 km: 02:03:08 / 735

POLTROK MARCIN1440 03:37:14770 77POLGDYNIA 02:42:04M

Check 23 km: 00:45:06 / 900 Check 68 km: 02:04:01 / 800

POGORZELSKI DANIEL1432 03:25:09771 86POLELBLĄG 02:42:07M

Check 23 km: 00:43:37 / 604 Check 68 km: 02:03:22 / 756

KURZYŃSKI KRYSTIAN968 03:39:44772 76POLGDYNIA 02:42:08M

Check 23 km: 00:44:25 / 757 Check 68 km: 02:03:51 / 787

ULIASZ RADEK1856 03:24:09773 79POLARENDAL 02:42:11M

Check 23 km: 00:45:16 / 930 Check 68 km: 02:04:19 / 823

ŚWIĄTEK REMIK1501 03:37:45774 76POLOWIŃSKA 02:42:15M

Check 23 km: 00:45:03 / 890 Check 68 km: 02:04:14 / 817

BILIŃSKI KRZYSZTOF156 03:29:05775 81POLWARSZAWA 02:42:15M

Check 23 km: 00:45:07 / 905 Check 68 km: 02:03:42 / 775

KURP IWO966 03:35:07776 82POLWARSZAWA 02:42:15M

Check 23 km: 00:44:27 / 767 Check 68 km: 02:03:15 / 743

JEREMICZ MARCIN688 03:29:12777 79POLGDAŃSK 02:42:16M

Check 23 km: 00:43:42 / 615 Check 68 km: 02:03:01 / 722

RANOSZEK ANKA1496 03:28:32778 77POLDABROWKA 02:42:20K

Check 23 km: 00:43:50 / 644 Check 68 km: 02:04:02 / 801

KOROL MAREK859 03:24:02779 77POLGDAŃSK 02:42:20M

Check 23 km: 00:43:51 / 650 Check 68 km: 02:03:19 / 751

RZEPECKI ARTUR1547 03:28:26780 79POLDĄBRÓWKA 02:42:22M

Check 23 km: 00:43:25 / 549 Check 68 km: 02:03:03 / 727

GOMULEC TOMASZ522 03:25:21781 71POLKRAKÓW 02:42:23M

Check 23 km: 00:44:45 / 825 Check 68 km: 02:03:26 / 760
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GIERASIMCZYK STANISŁAW493 03:27:24782 59POLMORĄG 02:42:24M

Check 23 km: 00:46:39 / 1175 Check 68 km: 02:05:31 / 899

UDAŁOWSKI RADOSŁAW1853 03:26:50783 84POLPOZNAŃ 02:42:26M

Check 23 km: 00:43:48 / 634 Check 68 km: 02:02:10 / 667

BORKOWSKI GRZEGORZ188 03:38:55784 77POLGDYNIA 02:42:28M

Check 23 km: 00:45:17 / 935 Check 68 km: 02:04:09 / 811

KLAWITTER ROBERT800 03:23:29785 75POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:42:28M

Check 23 km: 00:45:05 / 896 Check 68 km: 02:04:33 / 838

BRZOZOWSKI BARTEK212 03:26:27786 73POLŁÓDŹ 02:42:29M

Check 23 km: 00:44:59 / 878 Check 68 km: 02:04:39 / 848

WODYŃSKI JAN1947 03:32:17787 87POLGDAŃSK 02:42:29M

Check 23 km: 00:45:24 / 955 Check 68 km: 02:04:23 / 828

SMOLAK ADRIAN1633 03:16:58788 84POLWARSZAWA 02:42:31M

Check 23 km: 00:44:26 / 763 Check 68 km: 02:04:03 / 803

KAŁUŻNY MIKOŁAJ732 03:24:55789 77POLTYCHY 02:42:32M

Check 23 km: 00:44:51 / 848 Check 68 km: 02:03:34 / 769

KARCZEWSKI MARCIN748 03:18:21790 86POLGDANSK 02:42:32M

Check 23 km: 00:43:13 / 522 Check 68 km: 02:02:27 / 682

BARTKOWIAK TOMASZ106 03:31:08791 88POLGDYNIA 02:42:34M

Check 23 km: 00:43:27 / 560 Check 68 km: 02:01:40 / 636

WIECZOREK FILIP1908 03:26:41792 87POLOWIŃSKA 02:42:34M

Check 23 km: 00:42:51 / 458 Check 68 km: 01:59:31 / 483

CZAPLIŃSKI MAREK285 03:24:33793 75POLGDYNIA 02:42:37M

Check 23 km: 00:46:30 / 1154 Check 68 km: 02:05:29 / 895

WADAS KRZYSZTOF1871 03:28:14794 83POLKRAKOW 02:42:38M

Check 23 km: 00:45:01 / 885 Check 68 km: 02:03:43 / 780

HOLOPA PAWEŁ614 03:18:42795 90POLŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 02:42:39M

Check 23 km: 00:44:39 / 804 Check 68 km: 02:04:20 / 825

TOKARSKI ŁUKASZ1826 03:30:28796 81POLGDYNIA 02:42:39M

Check 23 km: 00:44:20 / 741 Check 68 km: 02:03:15 / 744

DUBELSKI ALEKSY386 03:31:06797 81POLWARSZAWA 02:42:40M

Check 23 km: 00:44:18 / 731 Check 68 km: 02:03:58 / 798

KUCHARSKI BARTOSZ943 03:30:06798 71POLGDANSK 02:42:42M

Check 23 km: 00:45:36 / 997 Check 68 km: 02:04:48 / 854

TARASIEWICZ IRENEUSZ1816 03:33:28799 59POLWÓJTOWO 02:42:43M

Check 23 km: 00:43:48 / 637 Check 68 km: 02:04:06 / 807

CZAJKA ŁUKASZ281 03:25:39800 78POLPOZNAŃ 02:42:43M

Check 23 km: 00:43:51 / 652 Check 68 km: 02:04:05 / 806

KRZYŻEK MICHAŁ932 03:18:30801 83POLMOSINA 02:42:43M

Check 23 km: 00:44:30 / 774 Check 68 km: 02:04:34 / 839

GZYL JAKUB586 03:28:32802 85POLWRONKI 02:42:44M

Check 23 km: 00:44:41 / 814 Check 68 km: 02:03:42 / 777

OERTELT STEFFEN1699 03:32:18803 57GERCHEMNITZ 02:42:44M

Check 23 km: 00:45:06 / 899 Check 68 km: 02:03:44 / 781

MORYTO RAFAŁ1189 03:36:00804 76POLKRAKÓW 02:42:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:00 / 672 Check 68 km: 02:04:38 / 845

PASIERBIŃSKI PIOTR1340 03:31:46805 68POLKANIE 02:42:46M

Check 23 km: 00:44:36 / 794 Check 68 km: 02:04:11 / 815

SIENNICKA LUKRECJA1599 03:35:32806 71POLBIAŁA PODLASKA 02:42:49K

Check 23 km: 00:45:24 / 956 Check 68 km: 02:05:06 / 874

LETNIOWSKI MACIEJ1009 03:22:41807 69POLKOWALE 02:42:49M

Check 23 km: 00:44:35 / 793 Check 68 km: 02:03:46 / 786

TYWCZYNSKI JOANNA1851 03:35:46808 72GERHANAU 02:42:50K

Check 23 km: 00:44:52 / 855 Check 68 km: 02:04:13 / 816

BADOWSKI PIOTR80 03:22:46809 68POLKONSTANCIN JEZIORNA 02:42:52M

Check 23 km: 00:47:03 / 1242 Check 68 km: 02:05:06 / 875
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PTACH KRYSTIAN1468 03:29:19810 85POLREDA 02:42:53M

Check 23 km: 00:44:24 / 755 Check 68 km: 02:03:46 / 785

DURMA DARIUSZ399 03:26:31811 78POLCHWASZCZYNO 02:42:53M

Check 23 km: 00:43:26 / 558 Check 68 km: 02:03:36 / 772

GIDASZEWSKI WOJCIECH491 03:22:23812 81POLSUCHY LAS 02:42:54M

Check 23 km: 00:45:33 / 987 Check 68 km: 02:03:58 / 797

KOWALSKI ŁUKASZ882 03:29:19813 80POLGDYNIA 02:42:55M

Check 23 km: 00:44:03 / 680 Check 68 km: 02:03:53 / 790

RACOVITA RADU1487 03:31:05814 84ROMBUCURESTI 02:42:55M

Check 23 km: 00:44:47 / 834 Check 68 km: 02:04:52 / 857

LUGIEWICZ PRZEMYSLAW1047 03:25:38815 80POLGDAŃSK 02:42:56M

Check 23 km: 00:43:35 / 587 Check 68 km: 02:02:56 / 718

POPŁAWSKI MAREK1448 03:31:09816 76POLWARSZAWA 02:42:56M

Check 23 km: 00:44:02 / 677 Check 68 km: 02:04:56 / 862

HOJAN ŁUKASZ611 03:27:24817 85POLPOZNAŃ 02:42:59M

Check 23 km: 00:44:46 / 831 Check 68 km: 02:04:08 / 810

KASINA PIOTR757 03:44:47818 79SWESALTSJO-BOO 02:43:00M

Check 23 km: 00:45:09 / 914 Check 68 km: 02:04:25 / 831

LENCZOWSKI KUBA997 03:23:01819 71POLMODLNICA 02:43:00M

Check 23 km: 00:44:04 / 686 Check 68 km: 02:03:12 / 739

SOCHOCKI PIOTR1646 03:31:51820 82POLLONDON 02:43:04M

Check 23 km: 00:45:15 / 924 Check 68 km: 02:04:36 / 844

BOROWSKI WOJCIECH190 03:31:13821 72POLGDYNIA 02:43:11M

Check 23 km: 00:44:17 / 730 Check 68 km: 02:03:31 / 766

KUTERA KRZYSZTOF972 03:31:56822 73POLKRAKÓW 02:43:13M

Check 23 km: 00:45:22 / 951 Check 68 km: 02:03:54 / 792

MOZDZONEK MICHAL1194 03:29:31823 77POLWARSZAWA 02:43:14M

Check 23 km: 00:43:47 / 629 Check 68 km: 02:03:36 / 771

GÓRECKI PRZEMYSŁAW535 03:28:18824 79POLGDYNIA 02:43:14M

Check 23 km: 00:45:18 / 938 Check 68 km: 02:04:10 / 812

DWOJEWSKI MARCIN403 03:25:06825 79POLMIĘDZYRZECZ 02:43:14M

Check 23 km: 00:46:06 / 1084 Check 68 km: 02:05:00 / 866

UBYSZ KAROLINA1852 03:37:54826 83POLNOWA IWICZNA 02:43:15K

Check 23 km: 00:45:07 / 904 Check 68 km: 02:04:04 / 805

KAC MAREK717 03:26:09827 74POLREDA 02:43:15M

Check 23 km: 00:45:17 / 932 Check 68 km: 02:05:44 / 915

KLICZEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW804 03:19:25828 94POLELBLĄG 02:43:16M

Check 23 km: 00:44:17 / 728 Check 68 km: 02:04:34 / 840

EMERT PIOTR424 03:22:45829 72POLGDYNIA 02:43:17M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 695 Check 68 km: 02:04:17 / 820

KLUSKA PIOTR811 03:29:13830 72POLWARSZAWA 02:43:20M

Check 23 km: 00:44:47 / 832 Check 68 km: 02:05:06 / 873

SADOWSKI MAREK1553 03:27:32831 81POLWARSZAWA 02:43:23M

Check 23 km: 00:44:54 / 864 Check 68 km: 02:04:38 / 847

BIEŃKOWSKI MACIEJ150 03:21:31832 71POLWARSZAWA 02:43:27M

Check 23 km: 00:44:55 / 866 Check 68 km: 02:04:41 / 849

PACHULSKI ADAM1320 03:29:55833 79POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:43:28M

Check 23 km: 00:44:10 / 711 Check 68 km: 02:04:36 / 843

URBANOWICZ KAMIL1859 03:32:10834 79POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:43:29M

Check 23 km: 00:45:46 / 1028 Check 68 km: 02:04:57 / 864

LIPSKI DARIUSZ1028 03:33:55835 66POLLUBARTÓW 02:43:34M

Check 23 km: 00:44:26 / 764 Check 68 km: 02:05:02 / 868

ZAKRZEWSKI PAWEŁ2005 03:31:30836 70POLWOŁOMIN 02:43:34M

Check 23 km: 00:45:25 / 960 Check 68 km: 02:05:22 / 891

BUKRY WOJCIECH225 03:28:55837 74POLKRAKOW 02:43:34M

Check 23 km: 00:43:20 / 534 Check 68 km: 02:02:29 / 685
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KUKIEŁKA SŁAWOMIR948 03:29:10838 79POLJELENIA GÓRA 02:43:35M

Check 23 km: 00:43:39 / 607 Check 68 km: 02:05:03 / 871

SŁOWIŃSKI DAMIAN1630 03:28:40839 80POLPOZNAŃ 02:43:35M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 697 Check 68 km: 02:03:44 / 782

MIELCAREK MACIEJ1155 03:27:55840 90POLOLIMPIN 02:43:36M

Check 23 km: 00:44:49 / 840 Check 68 km: 02:04:21 / 826

NADRATOWSKI KAMIL1213 03:24:58841 85POLGDAŃSK 02:43:36M

Check 23 km: 00:45:47 / 1032 Check 68 km: 02:04:53 / 860

ORZECH WOJCIECH1295 03:28:36842 70POLGDAŃSK 02:43:37M

Check 23 km: 00:45:01 / 884 Check 68 km: 02:05:10 / 879

BARZYK KAROL114 03:31:22843 76POLMOGILANY 02:43:38M

Check 23 km: 00:44:13 / 718 Check 68 km: 02:03:57 / 796

OSADNIK BARTŁOMIEJ1297 03:31:24844 76POLKRAKÓW 02:43:41M

Check 23 km: 00:44:11 / 715 Check 68 km: 02:04:24 / 829

BUCZKOWSKA ALICJA218 03:28:46845 83POLGDYNIA 02:43:42K

Check 23 km: 00:45:10 / 915 Check 68 km: 02:05:07 / 876

GADAJ GRZEGORZ473 03:22:12846 86POLRADLIN 02:43:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 701 Check 68 km: 02:04:35 / 842

LIPIŃSKI KAMIL1026 03:32:07847 92POLMOSTY 02:43:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:56 / 871 Check 68 km: 02:04:49 / 856

KORPAL MARCIN862 03:27:20848 81POLPOZNAŃ 02:43:46M

Check 23 km: 00:44:53 / 861 Check 68 km: 02:04:27 / 833

PATER WOJCIECH1344 03:26:28849 83POLKOBIÓR 02:43:46M

Check 23 km: 00:44:48 / 838 Check 68 km: 02:04:20 / 824

ABRAMCZYK JAKUB42 03:23:03850 78POLRADZYMIN 02:43:46M

Check 23 km: 00:45:21 / 950 Check 68 km: 02:05:15 / 882

OZDOBA KRZYSZTOF1312 03:29:09851 73POLWROCŁAW 02:43:49M

Check 23 km: 00:47:42 / 1341 Check 68 km: 02:06:06 / 929

KULANTY KRZYSZTOF953 03:26:00852 85POLKRZYWOPŁOTY 02:43:50M

Check 23 km: 00:46:19 / 1124 Check 68 km: 02:05:44 / 913

GĄSIOROWSKI MICHAŁ487 03:28:16853 84POLGDAŃSK 02:43:50M

Check 23 km: 00:45:21 / 949 Check 68 km: 02:05:21 / 889

FOLGA MAREK2065 03:31:44854 75POLWROCŁAW 02:43:52M

Check 23 km: 00:45:42 / 1018 Check 68 km: 02:05:40 / 910

KOBUS KRZYSZTOF816 03:46:53855 60POLGDYNIA 02:43:54M

Check 23 km: 00:44:19 / 740 Check 68 km: 02:05:42 / 911

TARNOWSKI MACIEJ1817 03:36:07856 83POLWARSZAWA 02:43:55M

Check 23 km: 00:47:32 / 1310 Check 68 km: 02:06:20 / 941

BRODA PRZEMEK200 03:31:11857 79POLZABRZE 02:43:56M

Check 23 km: 00:45:07 / 906 Check 68 km: 02:04:44 / 850

HAZUBSKI PAWEŁ596 03:37:09858 81POLGDYNIA 02:43:58M

Check 23 km: 00:43:54 / 655 Check 68 km: 02:06:02 / 924

FYRK CHRISTIAN248 03:30:25859 78GERBOTTROP 02:43:59M

Check 23 km: 00:44:22 / 745 Check 68 km: 02:05:19 / 885

PLUCIŃSKI MICHAŁ1420 03:25:51860 81POLTORUŃ 02:44:01M

Check 23 km: 00:45:09 / 911 Check 68 km: 02:05:31 / 898

KWASNIEWSKI ADAM976 03:25:23861 76POLDUBAI 02:44:01M

Check 23 km: 00:45:11 / 918 Check 68 km: 02:05:44 / 914

KRAKOWSKI JAN899 03:30:54862 94POLGDYNIA 02:44:02M

Check 23 km: 00:44:23 / 752 Check 68 km: 02:03:22 / 757

KOTARSKI PAWEL870 03:25:04863 75POLFRANKFURT AM MAIN 02:44:02M

Check 23 km: 00:44:58 / 877 Check 68 km: 02:05:00 / 867

WOJSŁAW KRZYSZTOF1958 03:23:57864 90POLGDAŃSK 02:44:05M

Check 23 km: 00:46:55 / 1219 Check 68 km: 02:06:40 / 962

ŻUREK JACEK2057 03:16:48865 85POLKRAKÓW 02:44:06M

Check 23 km: 00:46:13 / 1106 Check 68 km: 02:05:33 / 900
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ROLEWICZ KAROL1513 03:44:03866 89POLGRUDZIĄDZ 02:44:06M

Check 23 km: 00:44:08 / 702 Check 68 km: 02:03:57 / 795

MĄKA WOJCIECH1133 03:31:35867 76POLGRANICA 02:44:07M

Check 23 km: 00:45:16 / 929 Check 68 km: 02:05:40 / 909

WNUK MACIEJ1943 03:26:56868 88POLGDAŃSK 02:44:07M

Check 23 km: 00:45:29 / 971 Check 68 km: 02:04:24 / 830

SAWICKI SEBASTIAN1570 03:22:11869 85POLOSTRÓW MAZOWIECKA 02:44:08M

Check 23 km: 00:43:48 / 633 Check 68 km: 02:04:26 / 832

SKOTARCZAK MACIEJ1620 03:26:19870 74POLSZCZECIN 02:44:10M

Check 23 km: 00:46:22 / 1132 Check 68 km: 02:06:38 / 958

SKRZYPCZAK MARIUSZ1623 03:28:06871 73POLTARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:44:14M

Check 23 km: 00:46:30 / 1151 Check 68 km: 02:06:05 / 928

BIENIEK RAFAŁ149 03:30:01872 74POLTULCE 02:44:14M

Check 23 km: 00:45:38 / 1007 Check 68 km: 02:05:39 / 907

SZYMCZAK JAKUB1797 03:28:38873 84POLWARSZAWA 02:44:16M

Check 23 km: 00:44:43 / 819 Check 68 km: 02:04:32 / 837

PAWLAK MACIEJ1351 03:27:45874 83POLWEJHEROWO 02:44:19M

Check 23 km: 00:44:41 / 809 Check 68 km: 02:03:41 / 774

BAS CYPRIAN115 03:34:23875 75POLWARSZAWA 02:44:19M

Check 23 km: 00:44:09 / 705 Check 68 km: 02:03:08 / 736

JURSKI JACEK711 03:26:51876 65POLGRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 02:44:20M

Check 23 km: 00:44:39 / 803 Check 68 km: 02:05:10 / 880

ZIMNY BARTOSZ2039 03:29:37877 88POLPOZNAŃ 02:44:20M

Check 23 km: 00:44:49 / 843 Check 68 km: 02:05:26 / 893

JESIOŁOWSKI JAKUB690 03:27:38878 78POLPOZNAŃ 02:44:21M

Check 23 km: 00:45:36 / 995 Check 68 km: 02:06:02 / 925

HINC JANUSZ609 03:36:35879 78POLGDYNIA 02:44:21M

Check 23 km: 00:45:18 / 939 Check 68 km: 02:06:30 / 951

MALACHOWSKI PIOTR1089 03:25:41880 83POLDUNGARVAN 02:44:23M

Check 23 km: 00:46:50 / 1205 Check 68 km: 02:06:57 / 979

SZCZECKI MIKOŁAJ1754 03:30:29881 75POLGDYNIA 02:44:24M

Check 23 km: 00:45:14 / 922 Check 68 km: 02:06:30 / 949

KAMINSKI SZYMON734 03:29:23882 87POLWARSAW 02:44:24M

Check 23 km: 00:45:28 / 968 Check 68 km: 02:04:46 / 852

MICHALSKI MACIEJ1150 03:31:12883 84POLPOZNAŃ 02:44:28M

Check 23 km: 00:43:11 / 513 Check 68 km: 02:03:07 / 732

KALETA MARCIN728 03:37:29884 69POLTORUŃ 02:44:29M

Check 23 km: 00:44:25 / 758 Check 68 km: 02:05:33 / 901

TUCKER MICHAEL1843 03:29:08885 61USANEU ISENBURG 02:44:29M

Check 23 km: 00:46:09 / 1093 Check 68 km: 02:06:27 / 947

SOBIESIAK SŁAWOMIR1641 03:35:46886 82POLLUBLIN 02:44:30M

Check 23 km: 00:44:56 / 869 Check 68 km: 02:05:35 / 902

RYBKOWSKI GRZEGORZ1536 03:39:04887 68POLPRUSZKÓW 02:44:32M

Check 23 km: 00:44:53 / 856 Check 68 km: 02:05:19 / 886

KNUT SEWERYN814 03:35:14888 75POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 02:44:35M

Check 23 km: 00:44:38 / 799 Check 68 km: 02:05:44 / 916

KOBYLACKI MACIEJ817 03:37:32889 82POLGRUDZIĄDZ 02:44:37M

Check 23 km: 00:44:04 / 684 Check 68 km: 02:04:18 / 821

ZARZYCKI GRZEGORZ2012 03:31:56890 70POLOSTROWIEC ŚW 02:44:38M

Check 23 km: 00:46:33 / 1162 Check 68 km: 02:05:20 / 888

FOLTYŃSKI MARCIN452 03:30:40891 77POLGRUSZCZYN 02:44:39M

Check 23 km: 00:45:03 / 889 Check 68 km: 02:05:39 / 908

IDZIAK MARCIN629 03:31:12892 79POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:44:40M

Check 23 km: 00:45:57 / 1054 Check 68 km: 02:06:41 / 965

ZIÓŁKO MACIEJ2042 03:27:09893 76POLKRAKÓW 02:44:41M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 693 Check 68 km: 02:04:07 / 809
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HEFLIK TOMASZ597 03:29:10894 74POLPORĘBA 02:44:42M

Check 23 km: 00:46:20 / 1125 Check 68 km: 02:05:54 / 918

MIEZIANKO KRZYSZTOF1166 03:28:06895 80POLEŁK 02:44:42M

Check 23 km: 00:45:02 / 886 Check 68 km: 02:05:26 / 894

WYSMOLIŃSKI RAFAŁ1992 03:29:32896 77POLBIERNATKI 02:44:43M

Check 23 km: 00:44:50 / 846 Check 68 km: 02:05:43 / 912

PRIEBE ADAM1456 03:30:19897 80POLGDYNIA 02:44:46M

Check 23 km: 00:44:05 / 688 Check 68 km: 02:04:54 / 861

LUDEK TOMASZ1045 03:38:41898 84POLPRZEŹMIEROWO 02:44:49M

Check 23 km: 00:44:11 / 713 Check 68 km: 02:05:39 / 906

OPITZ RAPHAEL1497 03:31:13899 85GERRATINGEN 02:44:50M

Check 23 km: 00:45:30 / 975 Check 68 km: 02:05:22 / 890

WOJCIECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ1950 03:27:34900 73POLMIEJSKA GÓRKA 02:44:50M

Check 23 km: 00:45:28 / 969 Check 68 km: 02:06:56 / 978

DREWS GRZEGORZ377 03:28:06901 75POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:44:53M

Check 23 km: 00:46:26 / 1146 Check 68 km: 02:06:24 / 942

BIAŁECKI PAWEŁ137 03:27:10902 76POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:44:55M

Check 23 km: 00:44:59 / 879 Check 68 km: 02:05:38 / 904

NIJAK ZDZISŁAW1244 03:24:15903 81POLPOZNAŃ 02:44:55M

Check 23 km: 00:44:55 / 868 Check 68 km: 02:05:25 / 892

MIŚ WALDEMAR1181 03:33:18904 76POLGDAŃSK 02:44:56M

Check 23 km: 00:44:49 / 842 Check 68 km: 02:05:47 / 917

KACZOROWSKI ARTUR723 03:34:04905 83POLPOZNAŃ 02:44:58M

Check 23 km: 00:44:40 / 808 Check 68 km: 02:04:30 / 835

SIKORA JULITA1604 03:31:11906 73POLLIGOTA PIEKNA 02:44:59K

Check 23 km: 00:44:25 / 762 Check 68 km: 02:05:08 / 878

WAWRZYNIAK BOGUSŁAW1893 03:26:53907 65POLGORZYCE  WIELKIE 02:44:59M

Check 23 km: 00:46:01 / 1068 Check 68 km: 02:06:13 / 934

ZIELIŃSKI TOMASZ2035 03:29:51908 84POLGDAŃSK 02:44:59M

Check 23 km: 00:44:37 / 796 Check 68 km: 02:05:56 / 919

ZDANIO PAWEŁ2023 03:32:50909 84POLWARSZAWA 02:45:01M

Check 23 km: 00:45:38 / 1005 Check 68 km: 02:06:07 / 930

SKWARSKI MAREK1627 03:27:43910 66GBRŻNIN 02:45:03M

Check 23 km: 00:45:06 / 901 Check 68 km: 02:05:14 / 881

KORALEWSKI JAKUB848 03:46:18911 86POLPOZNAŃ 02:45:03M

Check 23 km: 00:45:03 / 891 Check 68 km: 02:06:15 / 936

GAWINEK KAROL484 03:31:59912 84POLGDYNIA 02:45:04M

Check 23 km: 00:44:30 / 773 Check 68 km: 02:05:03 / 869

KORBIEL ARKADIUSZ850 03:29:23913 72POLWARSZAWA 02:45:05M

Check 23 km: 00:46:15 / 1111 Check 68 km: 02:06:01 / 922

MATYSIAK MARCIN1123 03:34:35914 77POLWARSZAWA 02:45:05M

Check 23 km: 00:47:09 / 1255 Check 68 km: 02:07:14 / 994

PIJAŃSKI GRZEGORZ1397 03:31:19915 93POLKALISZ 02:45:06M

Check 23 km: 00:44:32 / 784 Check 68 km: 02:04:32 / 836

GRAJEK KRZYSZTOF548 03:30:36916 80POLUNISLAW SLASKI 02:45:07M

Check 23 km: 00:45:51 / 1038 Check 68 km: 02:06:08 / 931

PIETRYCZUK DARIUSZ1395 03:30:36917 85POLPRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI 02:45:08M

Check 23 km: 00:45:25 / 961 Check 68 km: 02:05:19 / 887

SIKORSKI GRZEGORZ1607 03:38:47918 89POLBOJANO 02:45:08M

Check 23 km: 00:42:45 / 435 Check 68 km: 02:04:27 / 834

OLSZOWSKI MARCIN2062 03:28:39919 77POLCHRZYPSKO WIELKIE 02:45:09M

Check 23 km: 00:45:16 / 925 Check 68 km: 02:06:40 / 963

ŻNIŃSKI ALEKSANDER2053 03:31:41920 87POLSKÓRZEWO 02:45:12M

Check 23 km: 00:44:46 / 828 Check 68 km: 02:04:52 / 859

BERNATOWICZ ŁUKASZ132 03:34:10921 76POLWARSZAWA 02:45:13M

Check 23 km: 00:46:18 / 1118 Check 68 km: 02:06:40 / 961
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MIKA TOMASZ1168 03:31:38922 77POLLATCHORZEW 02:45:13M

Check 23 km: 00:45:16 / 926 Check 68 km: 02:07:00 / 982

KONITZ WOJCIECH843 03:35:06923 63POLOBORNIKI 02:45:15M

Check 23 km: 00:46:10 / 1097 Check 68 km: 02:07:02 / 983

LISTWOŃ BARTŁOMIEJ1036 03:33:01924 79POLWARSZAWA 02:45:16M

Check 23 km: 00:45:37 / 998 Check 68 km: 02:06:15 / 937

BIANKOWSKI PIOTR141 03:19:30925 75POLRUMIA 02:45:17M

Check 23 km: 00:43:30 / 575 Check 68 km: 02:05:29 / 896

JAZOWY TOMASZ680 03:29:24926 78POLŻERNICA 02:45:19M

Check 23 km: 00:45:09 / 912 Check 68 km: 02:06:24 / 943

BĄK SEWERYN119 03:31:35927 86POLGDANSK 02:45:19M

Check 23 km: 00:42:50 / 451 Check 68 km: 01:58:41 / 430

GRZEBIENIEWSKI BOGDAN567 03:28:56928 89POLGRUDZIĄDZ 02:45:20M

Check 23 km: 00:44:30 / 776 Check 68 km: 02:06:38 / 957

ZAJK RADOSŁAW2004 03:33:39929 83POLREDA 02:45:24M

Check 23 km: 00:45:09 / 913 Check 68 km: 02:06:09 / 932

BARAN PIOTR95 03:28:48930 73POLGDAŃSK 02:45:25M

Check 23 km: 00:44:41 / 813 Check 68 km: 02:05:58 / 920

SAWCZYN TOMASZ1568 03:25:20931 79POLBĘDZIN 02:45:26M

Check 23 km: 00:45:32 / 983 Check 68 km: 02:05:37 / 903

WÓJCIKOWSKI CEZARY1977 03:31:08932 75POLMIERZYN 02:45:26M

Check 23 km: 00:45:19 / 942 Check 68 km: 02:06:41 / 964

SERWIŃSKI BOGDAN1583 03:33:54933 74POLRZESZÓW 02:45:27M

Check 23 km: 00:45:44 / 1025 Check 68 km: 02:06:14 / 935

LISOWSKI PAWEL1034 03:31:16934 74POLWARSAW 02:45:28M

Check 23 km: 00:44:41 / 810 Check 68 km: 02:04:52 / 858

MUZA MARCIN1207 03:23:19935 86POLGDYNIA 02:45:28M

Check 23 km: 00:46:09 / 1095 Check 68 km: 02:07:46 / 1017

LUKASIEWICZ ARTUR1048 03:36:39936 66POLWARSZAWA 02:45:31M

Check 23 km: 00:46:23 / 1133 Check 68 km: 02:07:21 / 997

LEWANDOWSKI JACEK1014 03:35:43937 84POLWARSZAWA 02:45:32M

Check 23 km: 00:44:34 / 791 Check 68 km: 02:06:35 / 953

JURKIEWICZ BARTOSZ709 03:32:07938 83POLGDYNIA 02:45:32M

Check 23 km: 00:46:08 / 1087 Check 68 km: 02:06:59 / 980

KUBIAK SZCZEPAN2071 03:33:56939 76POLŁÓDŹ 02:45:33M

Check 23 km: 00:45:33 / 986 Check 68 km: 02:06:13 / 933

WYKRZYKOWSKI ŁUKASZ1990 03:31:36940 76POLSOPOT 02:45:36M

Check 23 km: 00:45:06 / 902 Check 68 km: 02:05:38 / 905

SOSNOWSKI WOJCIECH1659 03:29:07941 74POLOLECKO 02:45:39M

Check 23 km: 00:44:47 / 833 Check 68 km: 02:04:35 / 841

RYDZEWSKI WITOLD1541 03:28:18942 75POLUSTANÓW 02:45:40M

Check 23 km: 00:45:35 / 990 Check 68 km: 02:05:17 / 883

FRĄSZCZAK MIKOŁAJ460 03:32:22943 74POLSKÓRZEWO 02:45:41M

Check 23 km: 00:46:00 / 1065 Check 68 km: 02:04:57 / 863

REKOWSKI KORDIAN2073 03:35:05944 78POLRZESZOTARY 02:45:44M

Check 23 km: 00:44:48 / 839 Check 68 km: 02:06:37 / 955

NYZNAR RAFAŁ1273 03:24:10945 84POLDĄBROWA GÓRNICZA 02:45:46M

Check 23 km: 00:44:19 / 738 Check 68 km: 02:06:26 / 946

PAWŁOWSKI NIKODEM1362 03:22:41946 88POLPOZNAŃ 02:45:50M

Check 23 km: 00:44:25 / 761 Check 68 km: 02:05:03 / 870

CICHOWSKI MARCIN266 03:32:16947 73POLGDYNIA 02:45:52M

Check 23 km: 00:45:06 / 898 Check 68 km: 02:07:13 / 990

RATAJCZAK ŁUKASZ1498 03:29:16948 81POLZANIEMYŚL 02:45:53M

Check 23 km: 00:44:54 / 865 Check 68 km: 02:06:51 / 970

ALBERDI CANO MIGUEL53 03:31:03949 71ESPPLAYA BLANCA 02:45:54M

Check 23 km: 00:46:41 / 1183 Check 68 km: 02:07:51 / 1031
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BUTNY RAFAŁ230 03:30:10950 78POLGDYNIA 02:45:55M

Check 23 km: 00:44:53 / 859 Check 68 km: 02:05:08 / 877

PACHLA ADAM1319 03:36:15951 79POLWARSZAWA 02:45:57M

Check 23 km: 00:46:02 / 1071 Check 68 km: 02:06:55 / 977

PURA ŁUKASZ1473 03:37:46952 85POLWOŁOMIN 02:45:57M

Check 23 km: 00:45:41 / 1017 Check 68 km: 02:06:43 / 966

KOŁACZ WOJCIECH827 03:33:21953 90POLWARSZAWA 02:45:57M

Check 23 km: 00:45:35 / 993 Check 68 km: 02:06:05 / 927

GUZOWSKA IWONA2087 03:39:30954 74POLGDAŃSK 02:45:57K

Check 23 km: 00:46:17 / 1115 Check 68 km: 02:05:59 / 921

ŁOJKO NATALIA1054 03:38:44955 81POLWARSZAWA 02:45:58K

Check 23 km: 00:45:23 / 953 Check 68 km: 02:06:01 / 923

LISTOSZ ALEKSANDRA1035 03:34:06956 83POLGDYNIA 02:46:05K

Check 23 km: 00:45:13 / 921 Check 68 km: 02:07:13 / 991

GMITROWSKI MAREK512 03:30:57957 76POLGDYNIA 02:46:05M

Check 23 km: 00:44:29 / 771 Check 68 km: 02:05:30 / 897

KUROPATWIŃSKI ANDRZEJ962 03:41:42958 81POLGDAŃSK 02:46:06M

Check 23 km: 00:44:40 / 807 Check 68 km: 02:06:44 / 967

GRZELIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW572 03:26:01959 81POLGDYNIA 02:46:07M

Check 23 km: 00:46:18 / 1120 Check 68 km: 02:08:02 / 1048

COYA IGNACIO275 03:30:51960 70ESPMADRID 02:46:07M

Check 23 km: 00:46:02 / 1069 Check 68 km: 02:07:47 / 1019

SEREMEK WOJCIECH2088 03:40:17961 66POLWEJHEROWO 02:46:08M

Check 23 km: 00:44:30 / 775 Check 68 km: 02:06:39 / 960

KONICKI MARCIN838 03:35:16962 80POLPOŁCZYN ZDRÓJ 02:46:09M

Check 23 km: 00:44:53 / 857 Check 68 km: 02:06:30 / 950

NIEMCZYK KAZIMIERZ1241 03:38:12963 62POLMILANÓWEK 02:46:14M

Check 23 km: 00:46:55 / 1220 Check 68 km: 02:07:27 / 1003

PAGACZ FILIP1323 03:37:28964 89POLTARNÓW 02:46:14M

Check 23 km: 00:45:36 / 996 Check 68 km: 02:07:04 / 986

ZIELINSKA EMILA2030 03:35:26965 84POLBRISTOL 02:46:14K

Check 23 km: 00:45:01 / 883 Check 68 km: 02:06:53 / 975

WIECZOREK PIOTR1906 03:45:34966 86POLOWIŃSKA 02:46:16M

Check 23 km: 00:44:20 / 742 Check 68 km: 02:06:04 / 926

CHRUSZCZEWSKI MIKOŁAJ253 03:33:11967 83POLWARSZAWA 02:46:16M

Check 23 km: 00:45:44 / 1024 Check 68 km: 02:06:38 / 959

GRUSZKO ALICJA561 03:34:40968 80POLKRAKÓW 02:46:18K

Check 23 km: 00:46:22 / 1131 Check 68 km: 02:07:49 / 1025

STYCZYŃSKI DARIUSZ1718 03:40:08969 74POLGDAŃSK 02:46:19M

Check 23 km: 00:47:40 / 1337 Check 68 km: 02:07:57 / 1041

MIELCAREK PRZEMYSŁAW1159 03:30:47970 66POLPOZNAŃ 02:46:21M

Check 23 km: 00:45:51 / 1036 Check 68 km: 02:06:44 / 968

CHACUŚ ADRIAN235 03:34:06971 77POLTYCHY 02:46:21M

Check 23 km: 00:45:43 / 1021 Check 68 km: 02:07:21 / 998

SIEKIERA PAWEŁ1594 03:31:02972 78POLKĘPNO 02:46:22M

Check 23 km: 00:44:24 / 753 Check 68 km: 02:09:37 / 1143

TOMASZEWSKI MACIEJ1830 03:37:32973 87POLGDYNIA 02:46:23M

Check 23 km: 00:45:48 / 1035 Check 68 km: 02:07:33 / 1009

DUDNICK ANITA395 03:35:10974 72USABOCA RATON 02:46:24K

Check 23 km: 00:45:11 / 917 Check 68 km: 02:07:44 / 1016

BARANOWSKI ANDRZEJ99 03:38:15975 88POLWARSZAWA 02:46:25M

Check 23 km: 00:48:27 / 1448 Check 68 km: 02:08:50 / 1092

BEHMKE BARTŁOMIEJ124 03:36:04976 76POLGDYNIA 02:46:26M

Check 23 km: 00:46:00 / 1067 Check 68 km: 02:07:35 / 1012

KAPKOWSKI MARCIN746 03:33:19977 76POLBIELSKO BIALA 02:46:30M

Check 23 km: 00:45:56 / 1051 Check 68 km: 02:07:00 / 981

Strona     35

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

11.08.2015 14:11:54



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Total

R-k
YoB

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat

Czas
Rower

Płeć
Sex

POMIERSKI PAWEŁ1443 03:34:32978 88POLGDAŃSK 02:46:31M

Check 23 km: 00:45:14 / 923 Check 68 km: 02:06:25 / 945

JAMONT PRZEMYSŁAW651 03:39:04979 60POLŻARY 02:46:33M

Check 23 km: 00:46:35 / 1164 Check 68 km: 02:08:15 / 1061

OSTAPSKI KAMIL1302 03:39:13980 82POLWROCLAW 02:46:35M

Check 23 km: 00:45:30 / 976 Check 68 km: 02:07:47 / 1021

KARWACKI PAWEL755 03:39:24981 80POLZIELONKA 02:46:35M

Check 23 km: 00:46:40 / 1177 Check 68 km: 02:08:09 / 1058

STANIEWICZ WITOLD1674 03:34:44982 72SWEFARJESTADEN 02:46:36M

Check 23 km: 00:47:46 / 1351 Check 68 km: 02:07:51 / 1032

JOJCZYK SZYMON697 03:37:03983 77POLRUMIA 02:46:37M

Check 23 km: 00:45:16 / 928 Check 68 km: 02:07:09 / 988

WALASZKOWSKI PATRYK1875 03:34:59984 88POLGDYNIA 02:46:37M

Check 23 km: 00:45:31 / 982 Check 68 km: 02:07:23 / 999

KWIECIEŃ PIOTR983 03:35:11985 78POLGDAŃSK 02:46:37M

Check 23 km: 00:45:33 / 988 Check 68 km: 02:08:09 / 1056

PTAK DARIUSZ1470 03:37:10986 67POLMICHAŁOWICE 02:46:38M

Check 23 km: 00:46:45 / 1197 Check 68 km: 02:07:59 / 1045

GRABIEC DARIUSZ541 03:31:28987 76POLLIBERTOW 02:46:40M

Check 23 km: 00:45:10 / 916 Check 68 km: 02:06:51 / 971

ŁAKOMY FILIP1051 03:33:46988 89POLPOZNAŃ 02:46:41M

Check 23 km: 00:44:38 / 798 Check 68 km: 02:07:56 / 1039

STODÓLSKI PRZEMYSŁAW1705 03:32:40989 93POLJANIKOWO 02:46:42M

Check 23 km: 00:45:34 / 989 Check 68 km: 02:08:07 / 1054

MROZEWSKI MATEUSZ1197 03:25:46990 82POLPĘPOWO 02:46:42M

Check 23 km: 00:44:54 / 863 Check 68 km: 02:06:16 / 939

SZUNIEWICZ DARIUSZ1786 03:31:14991 87POLNOWE WARPNO 02:46:43M

Check 23 km: 00:46:24 / 1136 Check 68 km: 02:07:12 / 989

JAŃCZAK TOMASZ661 03:30:10992 78POLGDAŃSK 02:46:55M

Check 23 km: 00:46:07 / 1085 Check 68 km: 02:07:48 / 1022

NADROWSKI TOMASZ1214 03:26:18993 82POLWARSZAWA 02:46:55M

Check 23 km: 00:45:41 / 1016 Check 68 km: 02:08:30 / 1074

JAKUBOWSKI ADAM649 03:33:07994 76POLWARSZAWA 02:46:56M

Check 23 km: 00:45:29 / 973 Check 68 km: 02:07:02 / 985

DUBELSKI ALBERT387 03:33:36995 96POLMADRYT 02:46:56M

Check 23 km: 00:46:24 / 1138 Check 68 km: 02:07:24 / 1000

KORPAK PIOTR861 03:26:22996 86POLWARSZAWA 02:46:57M

Check 23 km: 00:44:31 / 779 Check 68 km: 02:06:34 / 952

MALISZEWSKI WOJCIECH1098 03:27:15997 74POLJOZEFOSLAW 02:46:59M

Check 23 km: 00:44:51 / 847 Check 68 km: 02:07:06 / 987

SZUKALSKI KAMIL1781 03:27:29998 88POLŁÓDŹ 02:47:01M

Check 23 km: 00:46:57 / 1224 Check 68 km: 02:07:24 / 1001

KIESZKOWSKI RAFAŁ782 03:28:28999 85POLGDAŃSK 02:47:05M

Check 23 km: 00:43:42 / 614 Check 68 km: 02:05:00 / 865

RAFALAK GRZEGORZ1492 03:32:321000 80POLGDYNIA 02:47:06M

Check 23 km: 00:46:08 / 1089 Check 68 km: 02:07:56 / 1038

KOWALEWSKI MACIEJ878 03:21:581001 78POLSŁUPSK 02:47:07M

Check 23 km: 00:45:29 / 972 Check 68 km: 02:06:53 / 973

RYKOWSKI ADAM1543 03:40:521002 69POLWARSZAWA 02:47:09M

Check 23 km: 00:45:00 / 881 Check 68 km: 02:07:31 / 1006

PEPŁOWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ1367 03:41:361003 83POLGDYNIA 02:47:09M

Check 23 km: 00:45:45 / 1026 Check 68 km: 02:07:59 / 1044

SZYMULA ŁUKASZ1799 03:30:481004 72POLWARSZAWA 02:47:10M

Check 23 km: 00:47:03 / 1243 Check 68 km: 02:07:52 / 1033

SZAMOTULSKI TOMASZ1748 03:30:551005 78POLGDAŃSK 02:47:12M

Check 23 km: 00:44:55 / 867 Check 68 km: 02:07:29 / 1005
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DUCHNOWSKI PAWEL389 03:30:571006 79POLSOUTHAMPTON 02:47:13M

Check 23 km: 00:43:32 / 582 Check 68 km: 02:06:16 / 938

BIERNACKI PIOTR151 03:42:021007 78POLPIASECZNO 02:47:16M

Check 23 km: 00:45:46 / 1030 Check 68 km: 02:07:18 / 996

LENGIEWICZ JAKUB998 03:39:411008 77POLWARSZAWA 02:47:16M

Check 23 km: 00:47:28 / 1303 Check 68 km: 02:09:14 / 1113

CHOCHÓŁ GRZEGORZ242 03:34:411009 81POLŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 02:47:19M

Check 23 km: 00:45:53 / 1042 Check 68 km: 02:06:37 / 954

SEMERDA JAKUB1578 03:27:251010 80POLGDYNIA 02:47:20M

Check 23 km: 00:45:12 / 920 Check 68 km: 02:07:42 / 1015

ATWELL TANIA73 03:26:591011 65GBRWARSAW 02:47:22K

Check 23 km: 00:45:26 / 962 Check 68 km: 02:07:54 / 1035

RUSIN MICHAŁ2066 03:34:021012 83POLBIELSKO-BIAŁA 02:47:24M

Check 23 km: 00:45:57 / 1055 Check 68 km: 02:06:24 / 944

MAKOWSKI MARIUSZ1087 03:29:501013 70POLLUBLIN 02:47:24M

Check 23 km: 00:45:40 / 1013 Check 68 km: 02:07:48 / 1023

ŁOMŻA DORIAN1055 03:31:421014 86POLWARSZAWA 02:47:24M

Check 23 km: 00:47:19 / 1285 Check 68 km: 02:08:51 / 1095

OSTASZEWSKI MACIEJ1303 03:32:351015 79POLPRUSZKÓW 02:47:27M

Check 23 km: 00:45:48 / 1034 Check 68 km: 02:06:47 / 969

KAPALA OSKAR179 03:23:101016 82POLPRUSZKÓW 02:47:27M

Check 23 km: 00:44:51 / 850 Check 68 km: 02:07:16 / 995

SZCZĘSNA MAŁGORZATA1757 03:30:441017 87POLGDYNIA 02:47:27K

Check 23 km: 00:46:32 / 1159 Check 68 km: 02:07:33 / 1010

NOSIADEK MICHAŁ1249 03:38:241018 85POLWODZISŁAW ŚLĄSKI 02:47:28M

Check 23 km: 00:46:21 / 1126 Check 68 km: 02:09:13 / 1111

ADAMCZEWSKI MAREK45 03:36:201019 70POLPIASECZNO 02:47:30M

Check 23 km: 00:44:54 / 862 Check 68 km: 02:06:52 / 972

KOZOWICZ PAWEŁ898 03:30:471020 85POLKATOWICE 02:47:31M

Check 23 km: 00:46:40 / 1178 Check 68 km: 02:08:05 / 1051

PLONCZYK KRZYSZTOF1419 03:35:471021 76POLWARSZAWA 02:47:31M

Check 23 km: 00:46:42 / 1186 Check 68 km: 02:07:54 / 1036

LANGA MARCIN990 03:36:111022 81POLWEJHEROWO 02:47:32M

Check 23 km: 00:46:05 / 1078 Check 68 km: 02:07:13 / 992

BIEGAJ JACEK142 03:37:551023 71POLLUBLIN 02:47:32M

Check 23 km: 00:45:17 / 933 Check 68 km: 02:07:32 / 1008

KOTARSKI MARIUSZ871 03:32:591024 80POLRUMIA 02:47:33M

Check 23 km: 00:43:13 / 525 Check 68 km: 02:04:22 / 827

STOSIK SŁAWOMIR1707 03:40:581025 72POLROŻENTAL 02:47:33M

Check 23 km: 00:42:48 / 446 Check 68 km: 02:07:26 / 1002

AMIRZIAN ALBERT56 03:37:411026 87LTUSIAULIAI 02:47:35M

Check 23 km: 00:45:37 / 1001 Check 68 km: 02:07:56 / 1037

ZAŁUCKA PAULINA2009 03:24:011027 95POLELBLĄG 02:47:35K

Check 23 km: 00:45:40 / 1011 Check 68 km: 02:08:59 / 1101

KLEPACZ JACEK802 03:31:301028 71POLŁÓDŹ 02:47:36M

Check 23 km: 00:46:06 / 1083 Check 68 km: 02:08:02 / 1047

PIEKARSKI ADAM1384 03:34:351029 74POLLEIDSCHENDAM 02:47:37M

Check 23 km: 00:46:26 / 1145 Check 68 km: 02:07:13 / 993

BOMBA JAROSŁAW183 03:37:481030 73POLRUMIA 02:47:42M

Check 23 km: 00:45:44 / 1022 Check 68 km: 02:08:15 / 1062

JEZUSEK JAROSŁAW693 03:38:351031 78POLGDYNIA 02:47:44M

Check 23 km: 00:44:49 / 845 Check 68 km: 02:07:34 / 1011

ZAJFERT STANISŁAW2003 03:30:501032 48POLKĘDZIERZYN KOŹLE 02:47:44M

Check 23 km: 00:46:12 / 1101 Check 68 km: 02:08:26 / 1067

KWIATKOWSKI ADRIAN978 03:35:021033 85POLSOPOT 02:47:44M

Check 23 km: 00:46:00 / 1066 Check 68 km: 02:08:50 / 1093
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STUDENCKI JACEK1713 03:39:021034 80POLKRAKOW 02:47:46M

Check 23 km: 00:46:19 / 1122 Check 68 km: 02:09:03 / 1104

CZOSNYKA TOMASZ309 03:32:541035 85POLWARSZAWA 02:47:52M

Check 23 km: 00:44:10 / 710 Check 68 km: 02:06:20 / 940

FILUŚ STANISŁAW447 03:27:501036 65POLMYSŁOWICE 02:47:54M

Check 23 km: 00:47:56 / 1372 Check 68 km: 02:09:29 / 1131

KOLANKOWSKI WALDEMAR821 03:31:091037 68POLTORUŃ 02:47:55M

Check 23 km: 00:46:08 / 1091 Check 68 km: 02:08:26 / 1069

EWERTOWSKI FILIP431 03:30:411038 85POLLONDON 02:47:56M

Check 23 km: 00:45:40 / 1010 Check 68 km: 02:08:01 / 1046

BEDNARCZYK TOMASZ120 03:24:381039 87POLLĘBORK 02:47:58M

Check 23 km: 00:43:03 / 493 Check 68 km: 02:09:23 / 1124

RYBAKOWSKI DAREK1534 03:36:081040 75POLGDAŃSK 02:47:59M

Check 23 km: 00:45:59 / 1064 Check 68 km: 02:07:35 / 1013

SALICKI KAROL1556 03:50:051041 81POLRADOM 02:47:59M

Check 23 km: 00:45:08 / 909 Check 68 km: 02:07:56 / 1040

KLIMAS MARCIN805 03:30:151042 82POLWROCLAW 02:48:02M

Check 23 km: 00:46:23 / 1135 Check 68 km: 02:07:47 / 1020

MAŹDZIARZ MICHAŁ1130 03:31:501043 80POLWARSZAWA 02:48:03M

Check 23 km: 00:45:51 / 1039 Check 68 km: 02:09:50 / 1156

KIERZKOWSKA ALICJA781 03:41:281044 87POLKRAKÓW 02:48:03K

Check 23 km: 00:47:40 / 1336 Check 68 km: 02:09:52 / 1159

ANGELOV KRUMOV KRUM65 03:40:561045 81BULŁÓDŹ 02:48:03M

Check 23 km: 00:44:38 / 801 Check 68 km: 02:06:54 / 976

CIEŚLAK MICHAŁ268 03:33:521046 77POLSOPOT 02:48:04M

Check 23 km: 00:46:06 / 1082 Check 68 km: 02:07:46 / 1018

ŁAKOMSKI PAWEŁ1050 03:26:451047 85POLGDYNIA 02:48:04M

Check 23 km: 00:48:03 / 1394 Check 68 km: 02:09:41 / 1146

JAGAS RADEK645 03:33:091048 72POLGRABINA 02:48:05M

Check 23 km: 00:45:27 / 967 Check 68 km: 02:08:25 / 1066

WERNIK MARCIN1898 03:32:341049 76POLWARSZAWA 02:48:06M

Check 23 km: 00:44:33 / 788 Check 68 km: 02:06:53 / 974

STRABEL ŁUKASZ1708 03:33:491050 88POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:48:08M

Check 23 km: 00:46:30 / 1156 Check 68 km: 02:09:30 / 1134

FRĄCZEK PIOTR459 03:31:001051 82POLWADOWICE 02:48:08M

Check 23 km: 00:46:11 / 1099 Check 68 km: 02:07:50 / 1028

WICINSKA AGA1904 03:33:101052 81POLMITCHAM 02:48:09K

Check 23 km: 00:46:49 / 1202 Check 68 km: 02:08:32 / 1076

GAWLIK TOMASZ485 03:42:591053 76POLBOBROWIEC 02:48:09M

Check 23 km: 00:45:44 / 1023 Check 68 km: 02:07:51 / 1030

SZLASKI IGOR1767 03:34:271054 89POLZGIERZ 02:48:09M

Check 23 km: 00:45:27 / 965 Check 68 km: 02:07:49 / 1024

BARTOSZEWICZ BARTOSZ112 03:35:521055 80POLGDYNIA 02:48:10M

Check 23 km: 00:46:35 / 1166 Check 68 km: 02:08:13 / 1060

DOBROWOLSKI PIOTR349 03:34:091056 78POLPOZNAŃ 02:48:11M

Check 23 km: 00:46:52 / 1209 Check 68 km: 02:08:27 / 1072

CHYŁA PRZEMYSŁAW261 03:37:501057 77POLGDAŃSK 02:48:11M

Check 23 km: 00:46:04 / 1073 Check 68 km: 02:08:09 / 1057

KUKUCZ-LEGIEŃ MICHAŁ949 03:28:481058 83POLKRAKÓW 02:48:12M

Check 23 km: 00:46:35 / 1165 Check 68 km: 02:07:58 / 1043

SOŁTOWSKI SEBASTIAN1652 03:31:161059 84POLKRAKÓW 02:48:15M

Check 23 km: 00:47:00 / 1233 Check 68 km: 02:10:26 / 1183

DALESZYŃSKI JACEK319 03:33:581060 77POLSZCZECIN 02:48:16M

Check 23 km: 00:46:30 / 1153 Check 68 km: 02:09:20 / 1118

MIEŚCICKI ŁUKASZ1165 03:38:091061 80POLPOZNAŃ 02:48:18M

Check 23 km: 00:47:57 / 1374 Check 68 km: 02:09:43 / 1149
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ZANIEWSKI ALEKSANDER2011 03:42:481062 88POLHALINÓW 02:48:19M

Check 23 km: 00:47:02 / 1238 Check 68 km: 02:08:39 / 1081

DRGAN MARCIN378 03:28:581063 77POLGDANSK 02:48:20M

Check 23 km: 00:44:49 / 841 Check 68 km: 02:02:01 / 656

PIDEK MARCIN1379 03:45:541064 78POLOBORNIKI 02:48:20M

Check 23 km: 00:45:58 / 1057 Check 68 km: 02:08:54 / 1096

RESZKE SŁAWOMIR1503 03:38:451065 63POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:48:21M

Check 23 km: 00:46:19 / 1121 Check 68 km: 02:09:06 / 1105

KRZEMIŃSKI ADAM926 03:30:331066 81POLPOZNAŃ 02:48:22M

Check 23 km: 00:45:29 / 970 Check 68 km: 02:08:03 / 1050

ŁUCZAK JACEK1059 03:35:001067 70POLPOZNAŃ 02:48:22M

Check 23 km: 00:45:32 / 985 Check 68 km: 02:08:06 / 1053

TUSIŃSKI ŁUKASZ1848 03:35:181068 81POLWARSZAWA 02:48:25M

Check 23 km: 00:46:44 / 1192 Check 68 km: 02:09:25 / 1126

KUCZKOWSKI MICHAŁ944 03:37:191069 84POLBYTÓW 02:48:26M

Check 23 km: 00:47:02 / 1239 Check 68 km: 02:08:48 / 1090

DALECKI PRZEMYSŁAW318 03:39:371070 72POLGDYNIA 02:48:27M

Check 23 km: 00:46:16 / 1114 Check 68 km: 02:08:26 / 1068

DZIOBA MICHAŁ414 03:37:251071 73POLSOPOT 02:48:28M

Check 23 km: 00:44:46 / 830 Check 68 km: 02:08:33 / 1077

BRODACKI MACIEJ201 03:23:571072 83POLSZCZECIN 02:48:29M

Check 23 km: 00:46:09 / 1096 Check 68 km: 02:09:29 / 1133

ADAMUSIAK DAWID51 03:34:441073 82POLKIEŁCZÓW 02:48:29M

Check 23 km: 00:46:52 / 1207 Check 68 km: 02:08:51 / 1094

POTYRAŁA BARTOSZ1451 03:41:371074 81POLSOPOT 02:48:29M

Check 23 km: 00:45:59 / 1063 Check 68 km: 02:09:02 / 1102

NIEDŹWIECKI MARCIN1235 03:29:361075 85POLWARSZAWA 02:48:30M

Check 23 km: 00:46:42 / 1185 Check 68 km: 02:08:45 / 1086

CHOJNACKA MAŁGORZATA243 03:32:031076 68POLMĘDŁÓW 02:48:30K

Check 23 km: 00:46:36 / 1169 Check 68 km: 02:08:49 / 1091

KORBOLEWSKI ADRIAN851 03:38:511077 80POLLEŹNO 02:48:34M

Check 23 km: 00:46:08 / 1090 Check 68 km: 02:06:28 / 948

BAKUŁA MATEUSZ83 03:36:371078 86POLGDYNIA 02:48:34M

Check 23 km: 00:44:30 / 778 Check 68 km: 02:04:38 / 846

SAGANOWSKI MACIEJ1555 03:33:301079 76POLGDAŃSK 02:48:36M

Check 23 km: 00:45:46 / 1029 Check 68 km: 02:08:31 / 1075

BRZEZIŃSKI JAKUB208 03:22:061080 93POLSRODA WLKP 02:48:37M

Check 23 km: 00:45:30 / 974 Check 68 km: 02:06:37 / 956

KUROWSKA MONIKA963 03:29:221081 86POLWARSZAWA 02:48:37K

Check 23 km: 00:46:09 / 1092 Check 68 km: 02:08:07 / 1055

NIEDZIELSKI TOMASZ1230 03:34:311082 80POLWARSZAWA 02:48:37M

Check 23 km: 00:47:26 / 1301 Check 68 km: 02:08:56 / 1098

SZYMAŃSKI TOMASZ1794 03:37:271083 66POLMYSIADŁO 02:48:38M

Check 23 km: 00:46:12 / 1103 Check 68 km: 02:09:20 / 1116

OKUNIEWSKI MICHAŁ1281 03:33:471084 88POLGDAŃSK 02:48:38M

Check 23 km: 00:46:28 / 1148 Check 68 km: 02:09:16 / 1115

ŚWIĄTEK MACIEJ1805 03:34:291085 77POLOSTRÓW WIELKOPOLSKI 02:48:41M

Check 23 km: 00:47:35 / 1325 Check 68 km: 02:09:13 / 1112

WOCH KRZYSZTOF1944 03:39:381086 80POLŁOMIANKI 02:48:42M

Check 23 km: 00:46:30 / 1152 Check 68 km: 02:09:11 / 1108

OSWALD VERENA1307 03:24:531087 88GERBERLIN 02:48:43K

Check 23 km: 00:45:27 / 964 Check 68 km: 02:08:16 / 1063

POGODA MARCIN1431 03:31:241088 73POLLUBLIN 02:48:43M

Check 23 km: 00:45:35 / 991 Check 68 km: 02:08:23 / 1064

RUTECKI WOJCIECH1529 03:42:421089 80POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:48:48M

Check 23 km: 00:47:46 / 1350 Check 68 km: 02:10:33 / 1188
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NOWAK ADAM1258 03:36:321090 86POLPOZNAŃ 02:48:49M

Check 23 km: 00:45:41 / 1014 Check 68 km: 02:08:33 / 1078

KOWALSKI TOMASZ883 03:25:331091 82POLELBLĄG 02:48:50M

Check 23 km: 00:46:07 / 1086 Check 68 km: 02:09:43 / 1150

BIAŁOGRODZKI RYSZARD139 03:42:111092 59POLPIASECZNO 02:48:51M

Check 23 km: 00:46:12 / 1105 Check 68 km: 02:09:12 / 1110

BIERNACKI ADAM153 03:31:271093 66POLWARSZAWA 02:48:51M

Check 23 km: 00:45:58 / 1058 Check 68 km: 02:08:27 / 1070

MIKOŁAJCZYK ROBERT1170 03:31:391094 71POLGDYNIA 02:48:51M

Check 23 km: 00:46:43 / 1188 Check 68 km: 02:08:36 / 1079

SZABELSKA EWELINA1742 03:32:221095 86POLPIECKI 02:48:52K

Check 23 km: 00:45:55 / 1050 Check 68 km: 02:08:03 / 1049

LENIARSKI RADOSŁAW2075 03:34:181096 64POLZALESIE GÓRNE - 02:48:54M

Check 23 km: 00:46:28 / 1147 Check 68 km: 02:08:36 / 1080

GAJOWNICZEK MATEUSZ474 03:42:491097 85POLMIŃSK MAZ. 02:48:54M

Check 23 km: 00:45:59 / 1061 Check 68 km: 02:08:46 / 1088

PARSONS ALAN1337 03:42:551098 81GBRWARSZAWA 02:48:55M

Check 23 km: 00:46:23 / 1134 Check 68 km: 02:09:26 / 1128

GALIK SŁAWEK477 03:44:261099 72POLGDYNIA 02:48:56M

Check 23 km: 00:45:53 / 1043 Check 68 km: 02:09:30 / 1135

SZWEDEK KRZYSZTOF1792 03:41:391100 74POLGDYNIA 02:48:58M

Check 23 km: 00:46:16 / 1113 Check 68 km: 02:09:45 / 1152

STAŃCZYK MARCIN1679 03:32:521101 76POLKATOWICE 02:49:00M

Check 23 km: 00:47:05 / 1246 Check 68 km: 02:09:25 / 1127

OŚCIAK RAFAŁ1309 03:28:291102 76POLKRAKÓW 02:49:00M

Check 23 km: 00:45:30 / 977 Check 68 km: 02:09:36 / 1142

MAJEWSKI MAREK1082 03:37:351103 75POLWARSZAWA 02:49:02M

Check 23 km: 00:45:41 / 1015 Check 68 km: 02:09:11 / 1107

ZACH SEBASTIAN1996 03:41:581104 73POLWIĘCBORK 02:49:03M

Check 23 km: 00:46:14 / 1109 Check 68 km: 02:09:29 / 1132

NETTER JAROSŁAW1224 03:39:311105 76POLBIELSKO-BIAŁA 02:49:04M

Check 23 km: 00:47:34 / 1321 Check 68 km: 02:09:21 / 1122

DELEGACZ SŁAWOMIR336 03:51:201106 63POLWARSZAWA 02:49:08M

Check 23 km: 00:46:22 / 1128 Check 68 km: 02:08:13 / 1059

SHYLYUK DMYTRO1585 03:27:321107 85UKRKYIV 02:49:10M

Check 23 km: 00:47:09 / 1257 Check 68 km: 02:09:35 / 1138

RYDECKI KAROL1540 03:42:091108 60POLELBĄG 02:49:11M

Check 23 km: 00:45:38 / 1002 Check 68 km: 02:08:42 / 1084

DRELICHARZ ŁUKASZ376 03:38:101109 76POLKRAKÓW 02:49:12M

Check 23 km: 00:47:52 / 1363 Check 68 km: 02:10:19 / 1179

LESZCZEWICZ ROBERT1002 03:40:141110 72POLSOPOT 02:49:12M

Check 23 km: 00:47:31 / 1309 Check 68 km: 02:10:24 / 1182

GREBOVIC FEDA550 03:29:351111 73NORARENDAL 02:49:13M

Check 23 km: 00:46:53 / 1212 Check 68 km: 02:09:21 / 1121

MUŻYCZUK ERWIN1208 03:43:251112 86POLWARSZAWA 02:49:13M

Check 23 km: 00:46:21 / 1127 Check 68 km: 02:08:39 / 1082

SMOCZYK GRZEGORZ1632 03:39:431113 88POLPOZNAŃ 02:49:14M

Check 23 km: 00:45:07 / 903 Check 68 km: 02:08:06 / 1052

MALAK TOMASZ1090 03:19:251114 88POLLESZNO 02:49:15M

Check 23 km: 00:42:44 / 432 Check 68 km: 02:07:49 / 1026

BARAN KATARZYNA96 03:35:211115 79POLNAMYSŁÓW 02:49:19K

Check 23 km: 00:47:13 / 1264 Check 68 km: 02:10:06 / 1171

BOŃCZAK MARCIN2081 03:43:331116 81POLWARSZAWA 02:49:19M

Check 23 km: 00:46:39 / 1173 Check 68 km: 02:09:57 / 1163

CZĄSTKA TOMASZ293 03:36:561117 85POLGDYNIA 02:49:20M

Check 23 km: 00:45:00 / 880 Check 68 km: 02:07:51 / 1029
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SZOPA MICHAŁ1775 03:33:561118 89POLSIEMIANOWICE ŚLĄSKIE 02:49:21M

Check 23 km: 00:45:20 / 945 Check 68 km: 02:08:48 / 1089

PONIKWIA RAFAŁ1446 03:41:071119 88POLBIELSKO-BIAŁA 02:49:25M

Check 23 km: 00:46:12 / 1104 Check 68 km: 02:09:11 / 1109

PIELOCH PIOTR1385 03:39:081120 83POLROTMANKA 02:49:26M

Check 23 km: 00:46:29 / 1149 Check 68 km: 02:09:35 / 1140

PĘKALA MATEUSZ1376 03:38:181121 89POLCIECHANÓW 02:49:27M

Check 23 km: 00:46:56 / 1222 Check 68 km: 02:09:58 / 1164

SOKOŁOWSKI MICHAŁ1649 03:31:021122 78POLHENRYKÓW UROCZE 02:49:29M

Check 23 km: 00:45:20 / 946 Check 68 km: 02:09:20 / 1117

JAWORSKI DANIEL678 03:36:471123 81POLWARSZAWA 02:49:31M

Check 23 km: 00:45:16 / 927 Check 68 km: 02:09:32 / 1137

LEWANDOWSKI KONRAD1012 03:33:221124 82POLWARSZAWA 02:49:32M

Check 23 km: 00:46:13 / 1107 Check 68 km: 02:08:40 / 1083

KULESZA SEBASTIAN954 03:39:591125 77POLSIERADZ 02:49:35M

Check 23 km: 00:47:01 / 1234 Check 68 km: 02:09:42 / 1147

JAŃCZEWSKI ADAM662 03:34:281126 80POLMALBORK 02:49:35M

Check 23 km: 00:46:25 / 1142 Check 68 km: 02:10:19 / 1180

JACHOWSKI ANDRZEJ642 03:39:331127 77POLWARSZAWA 02:49:37M

Check 23 km: 00:47:26 / 1300 Check 68 km: 02:10:00 / 1165

KAMIŃSKI MICHAŁ737 03:33:511128 91POLŁÓDŹ 02:49:41M

Check 23 km: 00:45:35 / 992 Check 68 km: 02:08:27 / 1071

JAROSZ MATEUSZ667 03:34:131129 86POLLEGNICA 02:49:41M

Check 23 km: 00:45:47 / 1031 Check 68 km: 02:08:59 / 1100

SZAMBELAŃCZYK MACIEJ1747 03:42:521130 78POLPOZNAŃ 02:49:42M

Check 23 km: 00:46:59 / 1229 Check 68 km: 02:09:03 / 1103

ZAMASZ KRZYSZTOF2010 03:40:561131 74POLTYCHY 02:49:43M

Check 23 km: 00:46:59 / 1227 Check 68 km: 02:09:30 / 1136

WOŁODKO PRZEMYSŁAW1961 03:35:501132 80POLWYSOKA 02:49:43M

Check 23 km: 00:46:49 / 1203 Check 68 km: 02:10:02 / 1167

BANIECKI BARTŁOMIEJ89 03:35:351133 83POLWROCŁAW 02:49:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:56 / 870 Check 68 km: 02:07:58 / 1042

SWIDERSKI DARIUSZ1735 03:45:561134 70POLWARSZAWA 02:49:45M

Check 23 km: 00:48:17 / 1428 Check 68 km: 02:11:51 / 1253

POCIECHA WOJTEK1423 03:38:551135 80POLWARSZAWA 02:49:45M

Check 23 km: 00:44:38 / 800 Check 68 km: 02:07:53 / 1034

MALICKI ŁUKASZ1094 03:28:401136 84POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:49:49M

Check 23 km: 00:46:38 / 1172 Check 68 km: 02:09:55 / 1161

LOPATIN VICTOR1040 03:34:501137 78RUSKALININGRAD 02:49:50M

Check 23 km: 00:46:44 / 1193 Check 68 km: 02:10:03 / 1168

WELKE ARTUR1896 03:29:061138 77POLGDYNIA 02:49:52M

Check 23 km: 00:45:04 / 893 Check 68 km: 02:08:59 / 1099

KRZAN GRZEGORZ570 03:36:021139 62POLNYSA 02:49:52M

Check 23 km: 00:46:44 / 1194 Check 68 km: 02:09:38 / 1145

GOŁDON PRZEMYSŁAW521 03:41:361140 75POLWARSZAWA 02:49:55M

Check 23 km: 00:47:09 / 1253 Check 68 km: 02:10:33 / 1190

CAMILLERI DONATELLE232 03:29:191141 68MLTKAPPARA 02:49:56K

Check 23 km: 00:46:52 / 1208 Check 68 km: 02:10:50 / 1204

KAMIŃSKI WOJTEK736 03:38:401142 80POLSOPOT 02:49:56M

Check 23 km: 00:45:24 / 957 Check 68 km: 02:07:50 / 1027

HIBBERT MICHAEL606 03:32:161143 70GBRHILLINGDON 02:49:56M

Check 23 km: 00:45:58 / 1060 Check 68 km: 02:07:29 / 1004

STĘPNIEWSKI SEBASTIAN1703 03:38:111144 85POLNADARZYN 02:49:58M

Check 23 km: 00:43:34 / 586 Check 68 km: 02:10:05 / 1169

CIEŚLAK TOMASZ269 03:35:361145 86POLGDYNIA 02:49:58M

Check 23 km: 00:46:22 / 1130 Check 68 km: 02:09:37 / 1144
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GOŁAWSKI BARTOSZ520 03:40:101146 90POLWARSZAWA 02:50:00M

Check 23 km: 00:45:17 / 934 Check 68 km: 02:08:46 / 1087

SIATKOWSKI ROBERT1586 03:43:081147 73POLGDYNIA 02:50:03M

Check 23 km: 00:45:54 / 1046 Check 68 km: 02:09:50 / 1157

DZIUDZIEL MATEUSZ417 03:36:121148 91POLTCZEW 02:50:04M

Check 23 km: 00:46:25 / 1141 Check 68 km: 02:09:15 / 1114

SZCZEPANOWSKI MACIEJ1756 03:44:281149 88POLGDAŃSK 02:50:06M

Check 23 km: 00:42:08 / 338 Check 68 km: 02:05:04 / 872

DEBERT JAREK333 03:31:131150 80POLWARSZAWA 02:50:06M

Check 23 km: 00:45:31 / 979 Check 68 km: 02:08:54 / 1097

GUMIŃSKI PIOTR582 03:35:281151 82POLPIOTRKÓW 02:50:06M

Check 23 km: 00:46:06 / 1080 Check 68 km: 02:09:23 / 1125

KROMKOWSKI MACIEJ911 03:38:131152 78POLTARNOWSKIE GÓRY 02:50:11M

Check 23 km: 00:47:25 / 1298 Check 68 km: 02:10:29 / 1185

WRÓBLEWSKI ADRIAN1982 03:37:261153 82POLBORKOWO 02:50:11M

Check 23 km: 00:45:24 / 958 Check 68 km: 02:08:29 / 1073

WESOŁOWSKI JAKUB1899 03:50:571154 85POLWIĄZOWNA 02:50:12M

Check 23 km: 00:47:06 / 1248 Check 68 km: 02:10:23 / 1181

BIELIK PATRYK145 03:33:541155 90POLWARSAW 02:50:15M

Check 23 km: 00:47:06 / 1247 Check 68 km: 02:10:39 / 1194

PASZKO TOMASZ1342 03:36:331156 78POLDĘBICA 02:50:16M

Check 23 km: 00:47:52 / 1364 Check 68 km: 02:11:07 / 1214

WYRWAS RADOSŁAW1991 03:27:151157 83POLPŁOCK 02:50:19M

Check 23 km: 00:46:13 / 1108 Check 68 km: 02:09:42 / 1148

SKLENAR JAKUB1615 03:36:321158 83CZEOLOMOUC 02:50:21M

Check 23 km: 00:47:21 / 1289 Check 68 km: 02:09:46 / 1153

HUTNIK GRZEGORZ626 03:45:581159 84POLŁĄCZNA 02:50:21M

Check 23 km: 00:44:53 / 860 Check 68 km: 02:07:35 / 1014

UTNIK RADOSLAW1862 03:34:001160 85POLJELCZ LASKOWICE 02:50:21M

Check 23 km: 00:46:52 / 1210 Check 68 km: 02:09:20 / 1119

GÓRKA PRZEMYSŁAW538 03:49:461161 76POLWIERUSZÓW 02:50:22M

Check 23 km: 00:46:17 / 1117 Check 68 km: 02:11:11 / 1218

KLIMOWICZ MAREK808 03:40:311162 86POLGDYNIA 02:50:27M

Check 23 km: 00:43:47 / 632 Check 68 km: 02:07:02 / 984

WOLA RADOSŁAW1960 03:37:101163 72POLSOSNOWIEC 02:50:27M

Check 23 km: 00:46:41 / 1182 Check 68 km: 02:11:00 / 1212

GEMEL JĘDREK490 03:33:541164 89POLWARSAW 02:50:27M

Check 23 km: 00:47:40 / 1335 Check 68 km: 02:10:26 / 1184

HANUSEK TOMASZ594 03:34:561165 85POLŁAZISKA 02:50:29M

Check 23 km: 00:45:32 / 984 Check 68 km: 02:08:24 / 1065

JABŁOŃSKA MAŁGORZATA640 03:44:251166 84POLPRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI 02:50:30K

Check 23 km: 00:46:34 / 1163 Check 68 km: 02:10:13 / 1176

CHYŁKOWSKI MARCIN263 03:37:431167 76POLMICHAŁOWICE 02:50:34M

Check 23 km: 00:47:14 / 1268 Check 68 km: 02:10:47 / 1201

DZIEZYC TOMASZ412 03:41:111168 78POLKLESZCZEWO 02:50:35M

Check 23 km: 00:47:41 / 1339 Check 68 km: 02:10:33 / 1189

PIECH BARTOSZ1380 03:42:261169 76POLWARSZAWA 02:50:36M

Check 23 km: 00:48:54 / 1486 Check 68 km: 02:10:14 / 1178

NETTMANN MATEUSZ1225 03:36:271170 79POLSIEROSŁAW 02:50:38M

Check 23 km: 00:47:47 / 1354 Check 68 km: 02:11:40 / 1240

KRYSIAK JAKUB922 03:30:381171 95POLWARSZAWA 02:50:38M

Check 23 km: 00:46:18 / 1119 Check 68 km: 02:09:51 / 1158

WENDA PAWEŁ1897 03:33:061172 80POLWARSZAWA 02:50:39M

Check 23 km: 00:45:37 / 1000 Check 68 km: 02:09:56 / 1162

RYGIEL ROBERT1542 03:41:061173 62POLGDAŃSK 02:50:39M

Check 23 km: 00:45:56 / 1053 Check 68 km: 02:10:44 / 1199
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DZIUK DARIUSZ418 03:34:281174 80POLRADOM 02:50:40M

Check 23 km: 00:47:07 / 1251 Check 68 km: 02:11:12 / 1219

NOWAKOWSKI WOJCIECH1266 03:40:531175 87POLKRAKÓW 02:50:42M

Check 23 km: 00:45:48 / 1033 Check 68 km: 02:11:16 / 1223

ROHDE MICHAŁ1510 03:44:461176 84POLRUMIA 02:50:46M

Check 23 km: 00:45:38 / 1004 Check 68 km: 02:09:09 / 1106

NAWROCKI MARIUSZ1221 03:37:541177 72POLGDYNIA 02:50:47M

Check 23 km: 00:47:12 / 1261 Check 68 km: 02:10:08 / 1172

KRAWIEC GRZEGORZ907 03:40:271178 79POLWARSZAWA 02:50:48M

Check 23 km: 00:47:06 / 1249 Check 68 km: 02:10:53 / 1206

PLECKE PIOTR1417 03:44:531179 84POLWARSZAWA 02:50:49M

Check 23 km: 00:45:56 / 1052 Check 68 km: 02:09:36 / 1141

ŚLASKI-SAWICKI DAWID1803 03:42:231180 74POLZIELONKA 02:50:50M

Check 23 km: 00:45:42 / 1019 Check 68 km: 02:08:43 / 1085

PAPIERZ PIOTR1333 03:44:271181 62POLBERLIN 02:50:54M

Check 23 km: 00:47:22 / 1292 Check 68 km: 02:10:58 / 1211

SULKOWSKI MICHAŁ1728 03:36:161182 86POLELBLĄG 02:50:54M

Check 23 km: 00:46:04 / 1076 Check 68 km: 02:10:06 / 1170

GILEWICZ KASIA496 03:34:091183 83POLRUISLIP 02:50:55K

Check 23 km: 00:46:48 / 1201 Check 68 km: 02:10:41 / 1197

EGIERSKI MICHAŁ422 03:38:451184 73POLWARSZAWA 02:50:57M

Check 23 km: 00:46:43 / 1187 Check 68 km: 02:10:40 / 1196

PAWELEC MAREK1347 03:43:291185 77POLGDYNIA 02:50:58M

Check 23 km: 00:45:21 / 947 Check 68 km: 02:10:55 / 1207

BŁASZCZYK PRZEMYSŁAW164 03:38:021186 84POLWARSZAWA 02:50:58M

Check 23 km: 00:47:19 / 1283 Check 68 km: 02:10:35 / 1192

KAŁĘCKI PIOTR731 03:32:031187 81POLROTMANKA 02:51:10M

Check 23 km: 00:46:59 / 1228 Check 68 km: 02:10:38 / 1193

KOZIŃSKI DANIEL895 03:36:591188 72POLWARSZAWA 02:51:12M

Check 23 km: 00:46:08 / 1088 Check 68 km: 02:10:10 / 1175

PIWOWARCZYK PAWEŁ1415 03:45:351189 77POLKIELCE 02:51:12M

Check 23 km: 00:47:13 / 1263 Check 68 km: 02:09:48 / 1155

PAPROCKI MARCIN1334 03:32:471190 76POLDOŁUJE 02:51:15M

Check 23 km: 00:47:02 / 1236 Check 68 km: 02:11:23 / 1228

HUDZIK KRZYSZTOF621 03:40:441191 71POLGDYNIA 02:51:19M

Check 23 km: 00:45:40 / 1012 Check 68 km: 02:10:10 / 1174

OSESIAK ŁUKASZ1298 03:45:281192 84POLPOZNAŃ 02:51:21M

Check 23 km: 00:46:41 / 1184 Check 68 km: 02:11:01 / 1213

SCHUBERT CHRISTIANE250 03:34:471193 63GERHUECKESWAGEN 02:51:26K

Check 23 km: 00:47:48 / 1356 Check 68 km: 02:11:13 / 1221

ADAMCZAK FILIP44 03:43:571194 83POLKRAKÓW 02:51:32M

Check 23 km: 00:46:56 / 1223 Check 68 km: 02:10:44 / 1200

MIEŚCICKA MAGDALENA1164 03:35:181195 80POLPOZNAŃ 02:51:32K

Check 23 km: 00:48:06 / 1404 Check 68 km: 02:11:41 / 1241

KRZESAK ADAM927 03:39:431196 74POLPIASTÓW 02:51:32M

Check 23 km: 00:49:12 / 1518 Check 68 km: 02:13:28 / 1335

MIERZEJEWSKA DOBROCHNA1163 03:35:181197 82POLPOZNAŃ 02:51:35K

Check 23 km: 00:47:33 / 1315 Check 68 km: 02:11:46 / 1245

MURZYŃSKI JACEK1204 03:45:501198 77POLGLIWICE 02:51:41M

Check 23 km: 00:46:05 / 1079 Check 68 km: 02:10:09 / 1173

STANISZEWSKI JACEK1676 03:53:131199 61POLGDYNIA 02:51:41M

Check 23 km: 00:48:16 / 1427 Check 68 km: 02:12:53 / 1307

WALENCIK GRZEGORZ1880 03:38:451200 82POLELBLĄG 02:51:41M

Check 23 km: 00:46:24 / 1137 Check 68 km: 02:10:29 / 1186

BOBRYK ŁUKASZ169 03:38:361201 88POLWOJKOWICE 02:51:44M

Check 23 km: 00:45:55 / 1049 Check 68 km: 02:09:27 / 1130
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GROCHOWSKI RAFAŁ555 03:41:531202 93POLGDAŃSK 02:51:46M

Check 23 km: 00:45:18 / 941 Check 68 km: 02:09:21 / 1123

PTAK PAWEL1469 03:39:361203 79POLWARSZAWA 02:51:48M

Check 23 km: 00:46:25 / 1139 Check 68 km: 02:10:32 / 1187

BONICKI KRZYSZTOF184 03:34:171204 82POLWARSZAWA 02:51:49M

Check 23 km: 00:57:48 / 1824 Check 68 km: 02:14:27 / 1379

ADAMCZYK MARCIN48 03:36:411205 82POLGDAŃSK 02:51:50M

Check 23 km: 00:48:06 / 1402 Check 68 km: 02:12:20 / 1278

MAJZLIK MAREK1085 03:38:311206 76SVKBRANC 02:51:55M

Check 23 km: 00:47:01 / 1235 Check 68 km: 02:11:49 / 1249

STRZESNIEWSKI MAREK1712 03:45:341207 57POLPIASECZNO 02:51:55M

Check 23 km: 00:47:23 / 1294 Check 68 km: 02:12:04 / 1264

KRZYSZYCHA JANUSZ931 03:45:541208 66POLSUCHY DWÓR 02:51:56M

Check 23 km: 00:45:17 / 931 Check 68 km: 02:11:24 / 1230

OLĘDZKI JANUSZ1285 03:46:101209 56POLKONSTANCIN JEZIORNA 02:51:56M

Check 23 km: 00:47:43 / 1345 Check 68 km: 02:13:25 / 1334

KULKA IRENEUSZ959 03:35:351210 71POLBOJANO 02:52:01M

Check 23 km: 00:49:10 / 1514 Check 68 km: 02:13:16 / 1326

PAWLIK PIOTR1356 03:35:331211 77POLWARSZAWA 02:52:01M

Check 23 km: 00:46:30 / 1157 Check 68 km: 02:10:40 / 1195

MACIEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ1072 03:40:231212 82POLŁÓDŹ 02:52:02M

Check 23 km: 00:47:11 / 1260 Check 68 km: 02:11:31 / 1235

BOKUN KRZYSZTOF180 03:44:431213 83POLDĄBRÓWKA 02:52:04M

Check 23 km: 00:47:07 / 1250 Check 68 km: 02:11:08 / 1215

CZASAK TOMASZ292 03:38:201214 71POLSTEFANOWO 02:52:05M

Check 23 km: 00:47:46 / 1349 Check 68 km: 02:10:49 / 1202

RYSZCZYK ADAM1546 03:35:191215 80POLRYBNIK 02:52:08M

Check 23 km: 00:47:14 / 1267 Check 68 km: 02:11:25 / 1231

WIŚNIEWSKI ZBIGNIEW1931 03:46:451216 66POLBRZOZA 02:52:08M

Check 23 km: 00:48:21 / 1436 Check 68 km: 02:13:02 / 1313

RYBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF1537 03:49:221217 78POLGDAŃSK 02:52:09M

Check 23 km: 00:46:33 / 1161 Check 68 km: 02:11:51 / 1251

KORCZYK TOMASZ852 03:40:561218 76POLBIELSKO-BIAŁA 02:52:09M

Check 23 km: 00:45:20 / 944 Check 68 km: 02:07:32 / 1007

UGOREK JAROSŁAW1854 03:40:271219 75POLMILICZ 02:52:10M

Check 23 km: 00:46:04 / 1077 Check 68 km: 02:10:42 / 1198

DEL SOLE LUCA335 03:49:141220 79POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:52:12M

Check 23 km: 00:47:18 / 1281 Check 68 km: 02:13:01 / 1311

ATUR WOZNIAK1964 03:32:081221 82POLLUXEMBOURG 02:52:12M

Check 23 km: 00:45:54 / 1045 Check 68 km: 02:10:57 / 1208

ZINKIEWICZ PIOTR2040 03:39:051222 70POLGDYNIAA 02:52:14M

Check 23 km: 00:45:54 / 1044 Check 68 km: 02:10:01 / 1166

ŁAWSKI RAFAŁ1053 03:47:181223 76POLGRUSZCZYN 02:52:15M

Check 23 km: 00:47:32 / 1313 Check 68 km: 02:11:40 / 1238

KAROLAK MARCIN751 03:42:071224 69POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 02:52:16M

Check 23 km: 00:45:58 / 1059 Check 68 km: 02:10:57 / 1210

KUWIK GRZEGORZ973 03:37:041225 84POLWROCŁAW 02:52:16M

Check 23 km: 00:46:02 / 1070 Check 68 km: 02:09:35 / 1139

ORŁOWSKI MICHAŁ1292 03:33:461226 87POLGDAŃSK 02:52:17M

Check 23 km: 00:52:40 / 1749 Check 68 km: 02:13:13 / 1323

WĄSIK MARCIN1895 03:40:511227 76POLKRAKÓW 02:52:22M

Check 23 km: 00:47:09 / 1256 Check 68 km: 02:11:51 / 1252

SALOMON PAWEL1559 03:38:501228 83POLRUMIA 02:52:22M

Check 23 km: 00:46:06 / 1081 Check 68 km: 02:09:26 / 1129

FAC DAMIAN432 03:43:571229 80POLWARSZAWA 02:52:23M

Check 23 km: 00:47:03 / 1244 Check 68 km: 02:11:27 / 1233
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DAJCZER RAFAŁ317 03:39:321230 77POLWARSZAWA 02:52:25M

Check 23 km: 00:46:47 / 1200 Check 68 km: 02:12:22 / 1281

PISAREK EWELINA1412 03:37:491231 87POLWARSZAWA 02:52:25K

Check 23 km: 00:48:37 / 1463 Check 68 km: 02:12:01 / 1261

DUDZIŃSKI JANUSZ396 03:35:351232 74POLSOPOT 02:52:30M

Check 23 km: 00:45:26 / 963 Check 68 km: 02:10:50 / 1203

LEŚNIAK TOMASZ1006 03:36:461233 74POLBIERKOWO 02:52:31M

Check 23 km: 00:44:52 / 851 Check 68 km: 02:10:14 / 1177

SZOFER ADAM1773 03:43:001234 84POLNOWY TOMYŚL 02:52:31M

Check 23 km: 00:47:11 / 1259 Check 68 km: 02:12:54 / 1308

WÓJCIK EWA1975 03:47:181235 61POLKRAKÓW 02:52:33K

Check 23 km: 00:47:19 / 1284 Check 68 km: 02:12:18 / 1276

ŚWINIARSKI BARTOSZ1811 03:38:401236 88POLSIERADZ 02:52:35M

Check 23 km: 00:46:41 / 1180 Check 68 km: 02:11:27 / 1232

PUŚCIKOWSKI MARIUSZ1476 03:46:281237 72POLRUMIA 02:52:36M

Check 23 km: 00:46:33 / 1160 Check 68 km: 02:12:06 / 1266

HAFTARCZYK GRZEGORZ589 03:45:591238 71POLKONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA 02:52:38M

Check 23 km: 00:47:03 / 1241 Check 68 km: 02:11:40 / 1239

SZARMACHER SEBASTIAN1751 03:38:321239 83POLBURKAT 02:52:39M

Check 23 km: 00:45:04 / 892 Check 68 km: 02:09:45 / 1151

ROTMAŃSKI PIOTR1520 03:43:181240 79POLBYDGOSZCZ 02:52:39M

Check 23 km: 00:47:26 / 1299 Check 68 km: 02:12:01 / 1262

PIECZONKA JANUSZ1381 03:39:201241 88POLWARSZAWA 02:52:41M

Check 23 km: 00:47:30 / 1305 Check 68 km: 02:12:21 / 1279

BRZUZY TOMASZ214 03:39:371242 79POLGDAŃSK 02:52:41M

Check 23 km: 00:47:14 / 1270 Check 68 km: 02:12:07 / 1267

KIREEV KIRILL789 03:39:541243 77RUSKALININGRAD 02:52:42M

Check 23 km: 00:47:12 / 1262 Check 68 km: 02:12:21 / 1280

MALINOWSKI SEBASTIAN1095 03:47:261244 86POLMRAGOWO 02:52:44M

Check 23 km: 00:45:08 / 907 Check 68 km: 02:10:53 / 1205

ZAGALA MAGDALENA1997 03:40:061245 74POLGLIWICE 02:52:45K

Check 23 km: 00:46:41 / 1181 Check 68 km: 02:11:31 / 1234

WOJDA DOROTA1955 03:53:211246 70POLGDANSK 02:52:46K

Check 23 km: 00:48:36 / 1458 Check 68 km: 02:12:04 / 1265

PAWŁOWSKI WITOLD1365 03:43:461247 82POLGDYNIA 02:52:47M

Check 23 km: 00:48:24 / 1439 Check 68 km: 02:12:52 / 1306

SZCZYGIEŁ JAROSŁAW1760 03:36:021248 80POLKALWARIA 02:52:49M

Check 23 km: 00:46:53 / 1214 Check 68 km: 02:11:35 / 1236

OKRASA LESZEK1280 03:48:561249 81USAGAITHERSBURG 02:52:50M

Check 23 km: 00:47:33 / 1318 Check 68 km: 02:13:02 / 1312

BRZOSTEK KRZYSZTOF211 03:57:531250 69POLRUMIA 02:52:51M

Check 23 km: 00:45:18 / 940 Check 68 km: 02:11:13 / 1220

ŚWIERK SEWERYN1808 03:44:541251 79POLJANOWICE WIELKIE 02:52:53M

Check 23 km: 00:47:23 / 1293 Check 68 km: 02:11:56 / 1256

SPYCHAŁA MAREK1667 03:46:351252 73POLCZAPURY 02:52:54M

Check 23 km: 00:48:19 / 1433 Check 68 km: 02:12:42 / 1296

MEJGIER KAROL1136 03:50:491253 74POLWIĘCBORK 02:52:54M

Check 23 km: 00:48:49 / 1480 Check 68 km: 02:14:14 / 1370

KULESZA MARIUSZ2085 03:33:241254 77POLGDAŃSK 02:52:56M

Check 23 km: 00:47:50 / 1359 Check 68 km: 02:13:44 / 1345

PASZTALENIEC DARIUSZ1343 03:49:071255 83POLKRAKÓW 02:52:57M

Check 23 km: 00:47:52 / 1365 Check 68 km: 02:12:40 / 1294

JAŁOCHA WALDEMAR650 03:46:031256 66POLPRUSZKÓW 02:52:58M

Check 23 km: 00:47:09 / 1258 Check 68 km: 02:12:28 / 1283

JEDRZEJCZYK NATALIA681 03:37:591257 85POLWARSZAWA 02:52:59K

Check 23 km: 00:46:55 / 1221 Check 68 km: 02:11:56 / 1257
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BIELSKI BARTEK105 03:37:391258 77POLGDYNIA 02:53:00M

Check 23 km: 00:46:04 / 1074 Check 68 km: 02:10:57 / 1209

FIGAS SEBASTIAN442 03:37:561259 76POLSADKÓW 02:53:01M

Check 23 km: 00:45:43 / 1020 Check 68 km: 02:09:48 / 1154

STRENZIOK DARIUSZ1709 03:45:221260 66POLTARNOWSKIE GÓRY 02:53:03M

Check 23 km: 00:48:00 / 1385 Check 68 km: 02:12:26 / 1282

BOĆKOWSKI MACIEJ170 03:46:431261 67POLGDYNIA 02:53:07M

Check 23 km: 00:45:51 / 1037 Check 68 km: 02:11:48 / 1247

AGERTEG ANGELICA52 03:40:201262 84SWELUND 02:53:08K

Check 23 km: 00:46:53 / 1215 Check 68 km: 02:11:42 / 1242

ROBEL JAKUB1505 03:33:171263 80POLWARSZAWA 02:53:14M

Check 23 km: 00:46:53 / 1213 Check 68 km: 02:13:57 / 1354

PAMULA MAREK1329 03:45:311264 80IRLDUBLIN 02:53:15M

Check 23 km: 00:48:00 / 1387 Check 68 km: 02:12:42 / 1297

OSTROWSKI MICHAŁ1304 03:45:351265 76POLRUMIA 02:53:16M

Check 23 km: 00:47:42 / 1343 Check 68 km: 02:11:39 / 1237

DUDA HUBERT390 03:35:251266 70POLWROCŁAW 02:53:18M

Check 23 km: 00:46:12 / 1102 Check 68 km: 02:11:56 / 1258

STARĘGA ANNA1680 03:40:261267 87POLKATOWICE 02:53:19K

Check 23 km: 00:47:04 / 1245 Check 68 km: 02:11:45 / 1244

GÓRECKI ROBERT537 03:45:011268 76POLSOPOT 02:53:24M

Check 23 km: 00:48:14 / 1418 Check 68 km: 02:12:01 / 1260

BOGUCKI KRZYSZTOF176 03:42:361269 76POLWARSZAWA 02:53:25M

Check 23 km: 00:48:10 / 1411 Check 68 km: 02:13:03 / 1316

ROMERO GARCIA JUAN1514 03:41:331270 85ESPWARSZAWA 02:53:26M

Check 23 km: 00:44:43 / 818 Check 68 km: 02:11:08 / 1216

STACHAŃCZYK WIESIA1670 03:47:461271 81POLGDYNIA 02:53:28K

Check 23 km: 00:48:12 / 1414 Check 68 km: 02:12:30 / 1286

GIERSZEWSKI MICHAŁ494 03:41:131272 87POLŁÓDŹ 02:53:29M

Check 23 km: 00:48:01 / 1390 Check 68 km: 02:13:47 / 1349

PUŻYŃSKI MARIUSZ1477 03:47:351273 68POLAUGUSTÓW 02:53:33M

Check 23 km: 00:46:49 / 1204 Check 68 km: 02:12:11 / 1270

KACPRZAK NORBERT718 03:37:301274 75POLJASTRZĘBIE ZDRÓJ 02:53:33M

Check 23 km: 00:48:09 / 1408 Check 68 km: 02:13:46 / 1347

JAN JAKUB JAKUBOWSKI648 03:47:181275 81POLWARSZAWA 02:53:34M

Check 23 km: 00:45:59 / 1062 Check 68 km: 02:15:08 / 1412

LIPCZYNSKI JAN2092 03:45:541276 79POLPOZNAŃ 02:53:34M

Check 23 km: 00:49:34 / 1553 Check 68 km: 02:13:16 / 1327

OPYD GRZEGORZ1291 03:39:371277 77POLTARNOWSKIE GÓRY 02:53:36M

Check 23 km: 00:48:06 / 1405 Check 68 km: 02:11:17 / 1224

ŁOŚ SŁAWOMIR1057 03:44:551278 73POLWARSZAWA 02:53:36M

Check 23 km: 00:47:55 / 1370 Check 68 km: 02:13:17 / 1328

FLISIKOWSKI SZYMON449 03:41:471279 85POLGDYNIA 02:53:36M

Check 23 km: 00:46:02 / 1072 Check 68 km: 02:11:16 / 1222

KUBUSZEWSKI RADOSŁAW940 03:40:071280 87POLKĘBŁOWO 02:53:37M

Check 23 km: 00:48:40 / 1470 Check 68 km: 02:13:33 / 1340

JEKA PIOTR684 03:35:271281 64POLCHOJNÓW 02:53:37M

Check 23 km: 00:47:36 / 1327 Check 68 km: 02:12:18 / 1277

KRUPA WIESŁAW919 03:46:001282 80POLWARSAW 02:53:39M

Check 23 km: 00:48:38 / 1467 Check 68 km: 02:11:10 / 1217

SERKOWSKI PIOTR1581 03:56:211283 76POLSTĘŻYCA 02:53:41M

Check 23 km: 00:46:53 / 1217 Check 68 km: 02:12:17 / 1274

NUSTAD TONJE1272 03:35:161284 73NORHORTEN 02:53:41K

Check 23 km: 00:47:54 / 1367 Check 68 km: 02:12:46 / 1300

KOZARYN RADOSLAW894 03:40:201285 88POLSTARGARD 02:53:41M

Check 23 km: 00:47:33 / 1316 Check 68 km: 02:11:48 / 1248
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HOJNOWSKI PAWEŁ613 03:55:181286 76POLGDAŃSK 02:53:42M

Check 23 km: 00:47:37 / 1329 Check 68 km: 02:12:57 / 1309

SOŁTYS MAGDA1653 03:37:211287 86POLWARSZAWA 02:53:44K

Check 23 km: 00:48:15 / 1424 Check 68 km: 02:12:50 / 1304

BEIL DAWID125 03:37:541288 77POLRACIBÓRZ 02:53:48M

Check 23 km: 00:48:49 / 1481 Check 68 km: 02:13:15 / 1325

ŁUGOWSKI KAROL1062 03:55:021289 83POLMIŃSK MAZOWIECKI 02:53:48M

Check 23 km: 00:48:15 / 1422 Check 68 km: 02:12:30 / 1285

ZABŁONSKI ARKADIUSZ1995 03:39:351290 69POLWARSZAWA 02:53:49M

Check 23 km: 00:48:01 / 1388 Check 68 km: 02:12:45 / 1299

DUDKOWIAK JACEK392 03:40:221291 65POLDRZONKOW 02:53:51M

Check 23 km: 00:46:11 / 1100 Check 68 km: 02:11:23 / 1229

SADOWSKI PIOTR1552 03:39:221292 83POLGRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 02:53:53M

Check 23 km: 00:47:24 / 1296 Check 68 km: 02:12:41 / 1295

DAWIDOWICZ ALEKSANDER325 03:43:451293 70DENAALBORG 02:53:58M

Check 23 km: 00:47:13 / 1266 Check 68 km: 02:12:09 / 1268

STEFANSKI KRYSTIAN1698 03:44:451294 84POLOLSZTYN 02:54:01M

Check 23 km: 00:44:57 / 872 Check 68 km: 02:09:53 / 1160

KASPROWICZ MICHAŁ759 03:38:281295 77POLWARSZAWA 02:54:03M

Check 23 km: 00:47:44 / 1347 Check 68 km: 02:13:22 / 1331

KUSAK PAWEŁ2080 03:46:471296 84POLWARSZAWA 02:54:05M

Check 23 km: 00:46:58 / 1225 Check 68 km: 02:11:18 / 1225

WROŃSKI ARTUR1979 03:45:321297 80POLTYCHY 02:54:07M

Check 23 km: 00:47:40 / 1334 Check 68 km: 02:12:43 / 1298

MALEPSZY PIOTR1092 03:42:101298 78POLRUMIA 02:54:09M

Check 23 km: 00:48:38 / 1468 Check 68 km: 02:14:15 / 1371

HOJKA BARTOSZ612 03:50:181299 74POLWARSZAWA 02:54:09M

Check 23 km: 00:47:33 / 1319 Check 68 km: 02:13:59 / 1356

PYTLEWSKI PIOTR1482 03:42:521300 76POLGDYNIA 02:54:10M

Check 23 km: 00:47:29 / 1304 Check 68 km: 02:12:37 / 1289

SAFRANOW MARCIN1554 03:44:521301 78POLGDAŃSK 02:54:11M

Check 23 km: 00:47:48 / 1357 Check 68 km: 02:11:55 / 1255

SAULS CLINT1567 03:38:111302 73GBRSOUTH CROYDON 02:54:12M

Check 23 km: 00:47:00 / 1232 Check 68 km: 02:10:34 / 1191

DUBANIEWICZ WITOLD385 03:42:181303 73POLGDAŃSK 02:54:14M

Check 23 km: 00:47:14 / 1273 Check 68 km: 02:13:42 / 1343

KEPLER JULIUSZ774 03:41:421304 89POLWARSZAWA 02:54:19M

Check 23 km: 00:48:04 / 1398 Check 68 km: 02:13:45 / 1346

OSIŃSKI ŁUKASZ1301 03:48:491305 80POLGDYNIA 02:54:20M

Check 23 km: 00:46:45 / 1196 Check 68 km: 02:13:06 / 1318

SZMUK ALEKSANDRA1770 03:41:191306 79POLNOWA IWICZNA 02:54:20K

Check 23 km: 00:47:14 / 1272 Check 68 km: 02:13:02 / 1314

WIJATKOWSKA EWA1917 03:49:251307 83POLRADOM 02:54:25K

Check 23 km: 00:46:15 / 1110 Check 68 km: 02:11:44 / 1243

DURSKI PIOTR400 03:45:081308 82POLOLSZTYN 02:54:27M

Check 23 km: 00:49:04 / 1504 Check 68 km: 02:14:14 / 1369

SOSIŃSKI RAFAŁ1657 03:42:411309 80POLGDYNIA 02:54:27M

Check 23 km: 00:46:25 / 1140 Check 68 km: 02:12:47 / 1303

WRUK REMIGIUSZ1985 03:47:001310 71POLOPOLE 02:54:27M

Check 23 km: 00:46:58 / 1226 Check 68 km: 02:12:46 / 1302

KŁYS PIOTR813 03:38:271311 78POLSTARA IWICZNA 02:54:29M

Check 23 km: 00:45:35 / 994 Check 68 km: 02:11:19 / 1226

OSTROWSKI CEZARY1305 03:54:561312 67POLKRAKÓW 02:54:31M

Check 23 km: 00:48:26 / 1446 Check 68 km: 02:14:50 / 1400

WRÓBLEWSKI JAROSŁAW1983 03:38:541313 83POLGDYNIA 02:54:35M

Check 23 km: 00:47:59 / 1384 Check 68 km: 02:12:36 / 1288
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SANECKI PIOTR1560 03:42:001314 87POLPASŁĘK 02:54:40M

Check 23 km: 00:48:24 / 1438 Check 68 km: 02:14:17 / 1372

DIETRICH KRZYSZTOF343 03:44:461315 80POLGDYNIA 02:54:41M

Check 23 km: 00:48:00 / 1386 Check 68 km: 02:12:46 / 1301

KOŁODZIEJ ŁUKASZ829 03:45:311316 72POLSZCZECIN 02:54:46M

Check 23 km: 00:47:09 / 1252 Check 68 km: 02:13:18 / 1329

STYN ANDRZEJ1719 03:51:411317 74POLPARSZCZYCE 02:54:48M

Check 23 km: 00:48:37 / 1462 Check 68 km: 02:15:08 / 1411

ANDRÉS FÉLIX59 03:38:081318 66ESPPLAYA BLANCA 02:54:50M

Check 23 km: 00:48:42 / 1474 Check 68 km: 02:12:39 / 1290

ONICHIMOWSKI PIOTR1290 03:36:581319 79POLSTAWIGUDA 02:54:52M

Check 23 km: 00:47:13 / 1265 Check 68 km: 02:12:39 / 1292

ZIÓŁEK MARCIN2041 03:47:571320 78POLWARSZAWA 02:54:53M

Check 23 km: 00:49:00 / 1497 Check 68 km: 02:14:19 / 1374

LUBERADZKI PAWEL1043 03:36:241321 82POLHILVERSUM 02:54:53M

Check 23 km: 00:48:15 / 1420 Check 68 km: 02:13:32 / 1339

PILARZ ARKADIUSZ1403 03:43:571322 72POLBIELSKO BIAŁA 02:54:54M

Check 23 km: 00:46:22 / 1129 Check 68 km: 02:12:12 / 1271

DAWSON CARL327 03:39:081323 82GBRWINDSOR 02:54:55M

Check 23 km: 00:46:35 / 1167 Check 68 km: 02:12:11 / 1269

KACZMAREK JAROSŁAW720 03:41:591324 70POLLUBOŃ 02:54:58M

Check 23 km: 00:46:43 / 1191 Check 68 km: 02:14:05 / 1361

BEM ARTUR128 03:43:531325 75POLWARSZAWA 02:54:58M

Check 23 km: 00:46:36 / 1168 Check 68 km: 02:12:39 / 1291

SIBORENKO PIOTR ARTUR1587 03:43:551326 75POLWARSZAWA 02:54:59M

Check 23 km: 00:47:54 / 1366 Check 68 km: 02:13:57 / 1355

PAWŁOWSKI MACIEJ1361 03:40:011327 78POLSTAROWA GÓRA 02:55:01M

Check 23 km: 00:47:16 / 1278 Check 68 km: 02:13:47 / 1348

RODRIGUEZ ANGUITA

ALEJANDRO

1508 03:40:431328 83ESPMADRID 02:55:02M

Check 23 km:

00:47:33 / 1320 Check 68 km: 02:13:37 / 1342

FRANKOWSKI MARCIN455 03:42:371329 72POLLUBIN 02:55:06M

Check 23 km: 00:46:43 / 1190 Check 68 km: 02:14:05 / 1362

ZUJKIEWICZ TOMASZ2048 03:42:181330 77POLOTWOCK 02:55:09M

Check 23 km: 00:47:43 / 1344 Check 68 km: 02:13:56 / 1353

DROZDEK RADOSŁAW381 03:40:191331 73POLGDAŃSK 02:55:10M

Check 23 km: 00:45:53 / 1040 Check 68 km: 02:12:34 / 1287

WINTOCH MARCIN1927 03:53:001332 75POLTORUŃ 02:55:11M

Check 23 km: 00:46:54 / 1218 Check 68 km: 02:13:31 / 1337

BEJROWSKI PIOTR126 04:05:161333 86POLGDAŃSK 02:55:12M

Check 23 km: 00:46:44 / 1195 Check 68 km: 02:12:18 / 1275

GORCZYCA KAROLINA525 03:45:401334 85POLWARSZAWA 02:55:14K

Check 23 km: 00:48:33 / 1457 Check 68 km: 02:14:18 / 1373

LICA SŁAWOMIR1020 03:42:121335 89POLSĘPÓLNO KRAJEŃSKIE 02:55:16M

Check 23 km: 00:46:39 / 1174 Check 68 km: 02:11:22 / 1227

RAKICKAS MARIUS1494 03:47:341336 78LTUSIAULIAI 02:55:16M

Check 23 km: 00:47:15 / 1274 Check 68 km: 02:14:28 / 1382

STAVLAND AGNES1690 03:43:001337 69NORHAUGESUND 02:55:19K

Check 23 km: 00:47:34 / 1322 Check 68 km: 02:13:50 / 1350

SROKA DOMINIK360 03:50:511338 75POLWARSZAWA 02:55:21M

Check 23 km: 00:48:25 / 1442 Check 68 km: 02:15:08 / 1413

LIWOCH MARCIN1038 03:45:361339 73POLZAWIERCIE 02:55:23M

Check 23 km: 00:48:27 / 1447 Check 68 km: 02:14:45 / 1393

KUSKOWSKI MARCIN970 03:47:451340 74POLWARSZAWA 02:55:24M

Check 23 km: 00:48:18 / 1430 Check 68 km: 02:14:13 / 1366
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SWIOKŁA PAWEŁ1739 03:47:561341 86POLSZCZECINEK 02:55:29M

Check 23 km: 00:48:18 / 1431 Check 68 km: 02:14:27 / 1380

GÓRECKI RAFAŁ536 03:48:511342 75POLSTRASZYN 02:55:29M

Check 23 km: 00:47:16 / 1276 Check 68 km: 02:11:47 / 1246

SKOPIŃSKI BOGDAN1619 03:37:381343 66POLGDYNIA 02:55:32M

Check 23 km: 00:48:08 / 1406 Check 68 km: 02:13:00 / 1310

GARDECKI PAWEŁ479 03:54:271344 90POLOSTRÓDA 02:55:33M

Check 23 km: 00:48:06 / 1403 Check 68 km: 02:13:24 / 1333

KROWIAK TOMASZ913 03:41:041345 90POLSOSNOWIEC 02:55:33M

Check 23 km: 00:46:17 / 1116 Check 68 km: 02:11:50 / 1250

SIERADZKI RAFAŁ1601 03:57:441346 75POLSWINOUJŚCIE 02:55:35M

Check 23 km: 00:47:58 / 1378 Check 68 km: 02:14:13 / 1368

DZIUBEK KUBA416 03:40:041347 92POLSZYDŁOWIEC 02:55:36M

Check 23 km: 00:46:37 / 1170 Check 68 km: 02:12:13 / 1272

JASKULA BARTOSZ674 03:43:051348 86POLSZAMOTULY 02:55:36M

Check 23 km: 00:46:40 / 1176 Check 68 km: 02:13:21 / 1330

NAWROT DARIUSZ1223 03:39:531349 75POLSIEWIERZ 02:55:36M

Check 23 km: 00:49:28 / 1543 Check 68 km: 02:15:18 / 1420

BOLSHAKOVA VIKTORIIA181 03:39:531350 81RUSKALININGRAD 02:55:38K

Check 23 km: 00:48:36 / 1459 Check 68 km: 02:14:37 / 1388

RODRIGO PEREIRA OSWALD1507 04:00:151351 84POLWARSZAWA 02:55:39M

Check 23 km: 00:48:55 / 1487 Check 68 km: 02:14:35 / 1385

MICHALSKI ARTUR1148 03:53:371352 62GERGAU ALGESHEIM 02:55:39M

Check 23 km: 00:48:05 / 1400 Check 68 km: 02:14:40 / 1390

HEITLAND JENS599 03:35:131353 80GERGUTERSLOH 02:55:40M

Check 23 km: 00:46:59 / 1230 Check 68 km: 02:14:00 / 1357

PAWLAK PIOTR1350 03:47:501354 75POLPOZNAŃ 02:55:42M

Check 23 km: 00:46:26 / 1144 Check 68 km: 02:12:40 / 1293

LEHMANN MACIEJ993 03:47:391355 75POLNOWY TOMYŚL 02:55:42M

Check 23 km: 00:48:14 / 1417 Check 68 km: 02:16:19 / 1464

CYGERT ANDRZEJ278 03:45:231356 70POLGDYNIA 02:55:45M

Check 23 km: 00:47:23 / 1295 Check 68 km: 02:14:36 / 1387

ZORN STEFAN2044 03:48:211357 63GERBRUCHKOEBEL 02:55:45M

Check 23 km: 00:46:10 / 1098 Check 68 km: 02:13:12 / 1322

KASPRZAK DAMIAN760 03:51:231358 88POLZŁOTNIKI 02:55:45M

Check 23 km: 00:46:45 / 1198 Check 68 km: 02:12:52 / 1305

CHRUŚCIEL WOJCIECH254 03:48:291359 80POLPOZNAŃ 02:55:46M

Check 23 km: 00:46:52 / 1211 Check 68 km: 02:13:23 / 1332

BRACH WOJCIECH196 03:39:471360 80POLWARSZAWA 02:55:46M

Check 23 km: 00:45:30 / 978 Check 68 km: 02:15:59 / 1447

ŚWIĘTEK-OZDOBA SYLWIA1809 03:59:191361 77POLSIECHNICE 02:55:47K

Check 23 km: 00:46:29 / 1150 Check 68 km: 02:11:51 / 1254

PRZYBYLSKI MARCIN1463 03:53:121362 86POLPOZNAŃ 02:55:48M

Check 23 km: 00:50:40 / 1636 Check 68 km: 02:15:11 / 1415

MARKOWICZ GRZEGORZ1111 03:43:271363 62POLWROCLAW 02:55:49M

Check 23 km: 00:49:00 / 1496 Check 68 km: 02:14:36 / 1386

WILUS MARIUSZ1926 03:42:181364 65POLBERLIN 02:55:54M

Check 23 km: 00:47:50 / 1358 Check 68 km: 02:15:06 / 1408

CHOW LARA247 03:45:151365 89CANOTTAWA 02:55:54K

Check 23 km: 00:47:47 / 1353 Check 68 km: 02:14:13 / 1367

KOWALSKI LUKASZ886 03:44:071366 79POLGLIWICE 02:55:56M

Check 23 km: 00:48:24 / 1440 Check 68 km: 02:14:04 / 1360

KACZOROWSKI ADAM722 03:44:421367 81POLKRYNICA ZDRÓJ 02:55:59M

Check 23 km: 00:46:47 / 1199 Check 68 km: 02:12:17 / 1273

ATTIAS DANNY71 03:41:381368 76GBRUXBRIDGE 02:56:05M

Check 23 km: 00:45:23 / 952 Check 68 km: 02:13:03 / 1315
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MIELCAREK JĘDRZEJ1156 03:51:381369 93POLOLIMPIN 02:56:05M

Check 23 km: 00:47:14 / 1271 Check 68 km: 02:13:44 / 1344

GŁĘBOWSKI TOMASZ505 03:44:251370 71POLCZERWONAK 02:56:06M

Check 23 km: 00:47:18 / 1280 Check 68 km: 02:14:38 / 1389

LIBER PIOTR1018 03:46:091371 78POLWARSZAWA 02:56:08M

Check 23 km: 00:45:55 / 1048 Check 68 km: 02:12:01 / 1263

BOJAN JAKUB178 03:44:201372 84POLWARSZAWA 02:56:08M

Check 23 km: 00:48:48 / 1478 Check 68 km: 02:14:52 / 1404

CINARLI NIHAT271 03:52:391373 78TURIZMIR 02:56:08M

Check 23 km: 00:47:33 / 1317 Check 68 km: 02:12:30 / 1284

FURMAŃSKA KATARZYNA468 03:55:191374 68POLJULIANÓW 02:56:09K

Check 23 km: 00:48:59 / 1492 Check 68 km: 02:15:27 / 1429

BRZEZIŃSKA IZABELA206 03:45:041375 72POLŚRODA WLKP 02:56:10K

Check 23 km: 00:48:12 / 1415 Check 68 km: 02:13:32 / 1338

BĄK PAWEŁ118 03:41:191376 74POLMIERZYN 02:56:15M

Check 23 km: 00:47:33 / 1314 Check 68 km: 02:14:22 / 1376

PIĘTA BARTŁOMIEJ1396 03:51:271377 83POLWARSZAWA 02:56:15M

Check 23 km: 00:48:36 / 1460 Check 68 km: 02:14:57 / 1405

PISZCZEK MACIEJ1414 03:49:461378 82POLPOZNAŃ 02:56:17M

Check 23 km: 00:48:25 / 1443 Check 68 km: 02:14:29 / 1383

ŁUNKIEWICZ JAGNA1066 03:44:131379 74POLPOZNAŃ 02:56:18K

Check 23 km: 00:50:00 / 1592 Check 68 km: 02:16:46 / 1478

PIĄTEK MARCIN1378 03:46:591380 83POLZABRZE 02:56:20M

Check 23 km: 00:46:26 / 1143 Check 68 km: 02:13:05 / 1317

MASALSKI WOJCIECH1115 03:48:071381 68POLBIAŁYSTOK 02:56:21M

Check 23 km: 00:47:31 / 1306 Check 68 km: 02:13:11 / 1321

SOCHA TOMASZ1644 03:44:551382 80POLGDAŃSK 02:56:22M

Check 23 km: 00:48:02 / 1391 Check 68 km: 02:14:04 / 1359

ŚRENIAWA-PISARSKI MICHAŁ1804 03:45:541383 83POLGDAŃSK 02:56:24M

Check 23 km: 00:53:07 / 1759 Check 68 km: 02:16:49 / 1481

RUTKOWSKI TOMASZ1532 03:51:241384 85POLPOZNAŃ 02:56:26M

Check 23 km: 00:47:57 / 1373 Check 68 km: 02:14:05 / 1363

STYPUŁKOWSKI MICHAŁ1720 03:42:131385 80POLBIAŁYSTOK 02:56:28M

Check 23 km: 00:47:19 / 1282 Check 68 km: 02:13:28 / 1336

HERODECKI BARTŁOMIEJ603 03:45:471386 81POLWARSZAWA 02:56:28M

Check 23 km: 00:48:11 / 1413 Check 68 km: 02:13:13 / 1324

SPICZAK-BRZEZIŃSKI MICHAŁ1664 03:50:211387 80POLPOZNAŃ 02:56:32M

Check 23 km: 00:47:28 / 1302 Check 68 km: 02:13:08 / 1320

BIAŁKA RAFAŁ138 03:52:481388 74POLMASŁOMIĄCA 02:56:32M

Check 23 km: 00:48:09 / 1409 Check 68 km: 02:16:23 / 1470

OWEN MARK1311 03:45:261389 74GBRHORLEY 02:56:37M

Check 23 km: 00:47:21 / 1290 Check 68 km: 02:14:09 / 1365

WOZNIAK TOMASZ1966 03:44:531390 88POLWARSZAWA 02:56:38M

Check 23 km: 00:48:15 / 1421 Check 68 km: 02:16:12 / 1458

KULA DAMIAN950 03:43:371391 77POLKRAKÓW 02:56:40M

Check 23 km: 00:48:46 / 1476 Check 68 km: 02:14:58 / 1406

SOKOŁOWSKA KATARZYNA1648 03:51:181392 85POLWARSZAWA 02:56:41K

Check 23 km: 00:47:47 / 1355 Check 68 km: 02:14:50 / 1399

NIEDŹWIECKI MACIEJ1234 03:42:431393 92POLWYSOWA-ZDRÓJ 02:56:45M

Check 23 km: 00:48:53 / 1485 Check 68 km: 02:16:01 / 1449

TOŁWIŃSKI BOGUSŁAW1827 03:37:211394 68POLELBLĄG 02:56:45M

Check 23 km: 00:48:33 / 1454 Check 68 km: 02:15:50 / 1444

SIENNICKI JANUSZ1600 04:09:211395 61POLBIAŁA PODLASKA 02:56:45M

Check 23 km: 00:48:24 / 1441 Check 68 km: 02:16:02 / 1451

ANDRUSZKO MICHAŁ60 03:38:481396 85POLPOZNAŃ 02:56:48M

Check 23 km: 00:48:01 / 1389 Check 68 km: 02:14:49 / 1397
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BAŃKOWSKI WOJCIECH92 03:45:591397 75POLJAWORZNO 02:56:48M

Check 23 km: 00:47:32 / 1312 Check 68 km: 02:14:43 / 1392

MASŁOWSKI MICHAŁ1118 03:43:431398 75POLWYSOKA 02:56:49M

Check 23 km: 00:48:28 / 1449 Check 68 km: 02:15:44 / 1438

SKALSKI MACIEJ1611 03:51:561399 78POLWARSZAWA 02:56:49M

Check 23 km: 00:47:32 / 1311 Check 68 km: 02:13:36 / 1341

FIEGA RYSZARD441 04:06:311400 58POLGORLICE 02:56:54M

Check 23 km: 00:49:21 / 1529 Check 68 km: 02:17:27 / 1504

BOBROWNICKI-LIBCHEN

GRZEGORZ

168 03:46:121401 62POLWARSZAWA 02:56:54M

Check 23 km:

00:48:40 / 1469 Check 68 km: 02:15:25 / 1426

ZWIERZYŃSKI WOJCIECH2050 03:53:031402 78POLGDAŃSK 02:56:58M

Check 23 km: 00:47:55 / 1369 Check 68 km: 02:15:12 / 1416

SIELIMOWICZ PIOTR1595 03:34:181403 79POLKOMORNIKI 02:56:58M

Check 23 km: 00:49:44 / 1568 Check 68 km: 02:16:14 / 1459

ŻUKOWSKA BARBARA2055 03:46:071404 68POLLUBLIN 02:57:04K

Check 23 km: 00:48:40 / 1471 Check 68 km: 02:15:25 / 1427

KUBIAK BARTŁOMIEJ937 03:38:351405 87POLDOBRCZ 02:57:07M

Check 23 km: 00:47:19 / 1286 Check 68 km: 02:15:07 / 1410

MICHALCZYK TOMASZ1146 03:45:151406 84POLSZCZECIN 02:57:09M

Check 23 km: 00:47:42 / 1342 Check 68 km: 02:14:52 / 1403

SALMONOWICZ MACIEJ1558 03:48:061407 75POLPŁOCK 02:57:09M

Check 23 km: 00:47:20 / 1287 Check 68 km: 02:13:51 / 1351

BARTOSZ MARCIN110 03:47:051408 77POLBARLINEK 02:57:10M

Check 23 km: 00:47:31 / 1308 Check 68 km: 02:14:46 / 1394

CZAPLICKI TOMASZ284 03:50:291409 82POLPOZNAŃ 02:57:11M

Check 23 km: 00:46:52 / 1206 Check 68 km: 02:14:48 / 1396

KAWĘCKI ŁUKASZ767 03:50:571410 77POLWARSZAWA 02:57:13M

Check 23 km: 00:48:50 / 1483 Check 68 km: 02:14:47 / 1395

GRINBERG MAŁGORZATA552 03:56:321411 77POLGDYNIA 02:57:13K

Check 23 km: 00:48:26 / 1445 Check 68 km: 02:15:17 / 1418

MASŁOWSKI KAROL1120 03:35:391412 90POLWARSZAWA 02:57:13M

Check 23 km: 00:47:20 / 1288 Check 68 km: 02:13:53 / 1352

MARKIEWICZ MARCELINA1107 03:47:401413 81POLWARSAW 02:57:14K

Check 23 km: 00:47:59 / 1383 Check 68 km: 02:15:49 / 1441

GARDZIEJCZYK DANIEL480 03:47:181414 83POLBIAŁYSTOK 02:57:15M

Check 23 km: 00:49:36 / 1558 Check 68 km: 02:15:35 / 1436

ERNST ANDRZEJ430 03:48:531415 75POLWARSZAWA 02:57:21M

Check 23 km: 00:48:02 / 1392 Check 68 km: 02:15:48 / 1440

NOWAK DANIEL1260 03:55:211416 83POLBERLIN 02:57:28M

Check 23 km: 00:49:50 / 1575 Check 68 km: 02:15:07 / 1409

BIAŁY PAWEŁ140 03:49:181417 84POLGDYNIA 02:57:30M

Check 23 km: 00:45:53 / 1041 Check 68 km: 02:14:28 / 1381

GLEZER JACEK500 03:48:041418 73POLMIĘDZYCHÓD 02:57:32M

Check 23 km: 00:47:09 / 1254 Check 68 km: 02:15:10 / 1414

FUHRMANN ULRIKE2076 03:41:501419 63GERWARSZAWA 02:57:32K

Check 23 km: 00:47:59 / 1381 Check 68 km: 02:16:16 / 1461

WÓJCIKOWSKI PIOTR1976 03:48:231420 77POLSIEDLCE 02:57:34M

Check 23 km: 00:47:14 / 1269 Check 68 km: 02:14:19 / 1375

STASIEWICZ ŁUKASZ1685 03:39:371421 81POLLUBLIN 02:57:35M

Check 23 km: 00:48:02 / 1393 Check 68 km: 02:14:52 / 1402

PACZKOWSKI BARTOSZ1321 03:49:211422 71POLSZAMOTUŁY 02:57:41M

Check 23 km: 00:49:10 / 1515 Check 68 km: 02:15:47 / 1439

SIKORA BARBARA1605 03:53:471423 74POLWARSZAWA 02:57:43K

Check 23 km: 00:49:05 / 1505 Check 68 km: 02:16:04 / 1452
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MIELCAREK TOMASZ1158 03:55:161424 74POLPŁOŃSK 02:57:44M

Check 23 km: 00:48:09 / 1410 Check 68 km: 02:15:27 / 1428

DUTKIEWICZ MARIUSZ401 03:46:241425 74POLŁÓDŹ 02:57:45M

Check 23 km: 00:45:57 / 1056 Check 68 km: 02:15:22 / 1424

BOGALECKI TOMASZ175 03:43:571426 92POLGDAŃSK 02:57:47M

Check 23 km: 00:46:31 / 1158 Check 68 km: 02:13:06 / 1319

LACKORZYŃSKA MAŁGORZATA987 03:39:281427 76POLWARSZAWA 02:57:47K

Check 23 km: 00:48:33 / 1456 Check 68 km: 02:15:33 / 1432

STANKIEWICZ PIOTR1677 03:50:091428 80POLGDYNIA 02:57:50M

Check 23 km: 00:47:57 / 1376 Check 68 km: 02:15:34 / 1435

SIWEK JACEK1610 03:45:371429 79POLKRAKÓW 02:57:51M

Check 23 km: 00:47:17 / 1279 Check 68 km: 02:14:51 / 1401

DUARTE ISAURA384 03:45:031430 68COLDURHAM 02:57:52K

Check 23 km: 00:48:46 / 1475 Check 68 km: 02:16:06 / 1453

SETA MICHAŁ1584 03:49:021431 81POLGDYNIA 02:57:55M

Check 23 km: 00:47:34 / 1323 Check 68 km: 02:14:24 / 1377

SULIMA JACEK1727 03:42:581432 72POLGDAŃSK 02:57:58M

Check 23 km: 00:47:47 / 1352 Check 68 km: 02:14:06 / 1364

ADAMCZAK KRZYSZTOF43 03:44:261433 60POLGDYNIA 02:57:59M

Check 23 km: 00:49:06 / 1507 Check 68 km: 02:15:50 / 1442

SZARMACHER ARTUR1750 03:42:501434 86POLDZIALDOWO 02:58:01M

Check 23 km: 00:47:44 / 1346 Check 68 km: 02:14:40 / 1391

LENKOVA JANA999 03:48:291435 75CZEPRAGUE 02:58:02K

Check 23 km: 00:48:06 / 1401 Check 68 km: 02:15:37 / 1437

NOWAK SŁAWOMIR1257 03:47:351436 66POLŁÓDŹ 02:58:03M

Check 23 km: 00:49:24 / 1534 Check 68 km: 02:17:01 / 1489

SEROKA MARCIN1582 03:46:221437 75POLGDAŃSK 02:58:07M

Check 23 km: 00:46:09 / 1094 Check 68 km: 02:14:02 / 1358

JANISZEWSKI JERZY656 03:48:391438 79POLWIESBADEN 02:58:07M

Check 23 km: 00:49:25 / 1537 Check 68 km: 02:16:20 / 1465

KLABIŃSKI PRZEMYSŁAW794 03:45:331439 75POLLESZNO 02:58:10M

Check 23 km: 00:49:04 / 1502 Check 68 km: 02:16:48 / 1480

MASŁOWSKI MARCIN1119 03:45:151440 76POLTOMASZOWICE 02:58:12M

Check 23 km: 00:47:35 / 1324 Check 68 km: 02:15:18 / 1419

KOWARA ŁUKASZ887 03:50:151441 77POLŁÓDŹ 02:58:14M

Check 23 km: 00:47:40 / 1333 Check 68 km: 02:14:49 / 1398

WIETECHA MARCIN1915 03:47:021442 87POLGDAŃSK 02:58:15M

Check 23 km: 00:48:16 / 1425 Check 68 km: 02:15:34 / 1433

CHYŁA MARCIN262 03:44:221443 78POLGDAŃSK 02:58:16M

Check 23 km: 00:48:10 / 1412 Check 68 km: 02:15:12 / 1417

MALISZEWSKA ANNA1096 03:45:281444 71POLSWARZĘDZ 02:58:17K

Check 23 km: 00:49:39 / 1560 Check 68 km: 02:16:08 / 1456

HAEMMERLING BARTOSCH108 03:49:381445 80GERAHLEN 02:58:19M

Check 23 km: 00:47:41 / 1340 Check 68 km: 02:16:23 / 1469

WAJDA WOJCIECH1873 03:49:181446 82POLRANDABERG 02:58:21M

Check 23 km: 00:47:57 / 1377 Check 68 km: 02:17:22 / 1500

DROST ROBERT379 03:47:191447 84POLGDYNIA 02:58:22M

Check 23 km: 00:47:57 / 1375 Check 68 km: 02:15:20 / 1421

PAWLIK KRZYSZTOF1357 03:46:171448 71POLWARSZAWA 02:58:25M

Check 23 km: 00:49:00 / 1495 Check 68 km: 02:16:26 / 1471

SYGUŁA JOANNA1741 03:53:531449 80POLWARSZAWA 02:58:27K

Check 23 km: 00:47:52 / 1362 Check 68 km: 02:16:56 / 1487

WILKANOWSKI ANDRZEJ1924 03:49:571450 72POLSZCZECINEK 02:58:28M

Check 23 km: 00:48:42 / 1473 Check 68 km: 02:16:55 / 1486

GMYREK MICHAŁ513 03:43:281451 79POLJASTRZĘBIE ZDRÓJ 02:58:34M

Check 23 km: 00:47:16 / 1277 Check 68 km: 02:14:33 / 1384
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ŻADKOWSKI MICHAŁ2052 03:47:401452 79POLSOPOT 02:58:36M

Check 23 km: 00:47:55 / 1368 Check 68 km: 02:15:21 / 1423

SOBIESZCZYK TOMASZ1642 03:47:371453 65POLŁAPINO 02:58:37M

Check 23 km: 00:48:20 / 1435 Check 68 km: 02:16:19 / 1463

DREJER KAROL375 03:44:361454 79POLGDAŃSK 02:58:39M

Check 23 km: 00:49:01 / 1498 Check 68 km: 02:16:53 / 1484

SUSKA ARKADIUSZ1731 03:48:121455 79POLGDYNIA 02:58:46M

Check 23 km: 00:46:16 / 1112 Check 68 km: 02:11:58 / 1259

SZWARC GRZEGORZ1791 04:02:501456 79POLSŁUPSK 02:58:48M

Check 23 km: 00:49:33 / 1551 Check 68 km: 02:17:28 / 1505

CZORTEK ANDRZEJ307 03:43:471457 84POLOTOMIN 02:58:48M

Check 23 km: 00:49:59 / 1590 Check 68 km: 02:16:44 / 1477

NIECHAJCZYK JACEK1228 03:47:401458 77POLPOZNAŃ 02:58:50M

Check 23 km: 00:47:52 / 1361 Check 68 km: 02:15:20 / 1422

JUCHNIEWICZ JERZY703 03:51:331459 70POLSTARGARD SZCZECIŃSKI 02:58:51M

Check 23 km: 00:47:55 / 1371 Check 68 km: 02:16:42 / 1476

KUSZNIEREWICZ TOMASZ971 03:47:381460 71POLGDANSK 02:58:51M

Check 23 km: 00:49:10 / 1516 Check 68 km: 02:17:18 / 1496

JELIŃSKI ARKADIUSZ686 03:50:391461 77POLGDAŃSK 02:58:54M

Check 23 km: 00:48:30 / 1450 Check 68 km: 02:17:47 / 1512

PRUSKO PAWEL1460 03:50:411462 83POLDĄBROWA 02:58:55M

Check 23 km: 00:48:09 / 1407 Check 68 km: 02:16:11 / 1457

SYGA MICHAŁ1740 03:47:071463 84POLWARSZAWA 02:58:56M

Check 23 km: 00:48:23 / 1437 Check 68 km: 02:15:29 / 1431

NIEWINSKI PIOTR1243 03:46:411464 68POLGDYNIA 02:58:57M

Check 23 km: 00:48:58 / 1490 Check 68 km: 02:16:30 / 1473

KOSTAŃSKI ADAM867 03:57:491465 86POLBRODNICA 02:59:01M

Check 23 km: 00:49:42 / 1566 Check 68 km: 02:18:39 / 1536

KOPLIN MAREK846 03:54:301466 82POLPOŁAJEWO 02:59:03M

Check 23 km: 00:48:37 / 1464 Check 68 km: 02:17:15 / 1491

BALCER KONRAD84 03:47:591467 80POLWARSZAWA 02:59:06M

Check 23 km: 00:50:22 / 1616 Check 68 km: 02:18:30 / 1532

OKLEJ AGATA1279 03:43:561468 80POLWARSZAWA 02:59:06K

Check 23 km: 00:48:05 / 1399 Check 68 km: 02:15:50 / 1443

WNUK TOMASZ1942 03:50:501469 81POLWARSZAWA 02:59:09M

Check 23 km: 00:47:00 / 1231 Check 68 km: 02:14:26 / 1378

SIENCZYK WOJCIECH1596 03:51:141470 72POLWARSZAWA 02:59:09M

Check 23 km: 00:48:03 / 1396 Check 68 km: 02:16:22 / 1468

CZECH MICHAŁ295 03:31:391471 96POLGNIEZNO 02:59:09M

Check 23 km: 00:45:05 / 897 Check 68 km: 02:23:28 / 1649

KICAK KRZYSZTOF779 03:56:221472 81POLSTRZELIN 02:59:12M

Check 23 km: 00:49:48 / 1570 Check 68 km: 02:16:27 / 1472

KOLECKI ROBERT825 03:40:201473 75POLGDYNIA 02:59:14M

Check 23 km: 00:41:13 / 226 Check 68 km: 02:16:21 / 1466

RYBCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ1535 03:47:431474 77POLGLIWICE 02:59:14M

Check 23 km: 00:49:10 / 1512 Check 68 km: 02:16:36 / 1474

RADZISZEWSKI DARIUSZ1489 03:49:291475 92POLRADOM 02:59:14M

Check 23 km: 00:50:42 / 1639 Check 68 km: 02:18:01 / 1520

LIPUTA GRZEGORZ1029 03:52:011476 89POLBOLESŁAWIEC 02:59:16M

Check 23 km: 00:49:57 / 1587 Check 68 km: 02:16:54 / 1485

DEMBOWY ROBERT339 04:00:381477 69POLPOZNAŃ 02:59:18M

Check 23 km: 00:47:50 / 1360 Check 68 km: 02:16:21 / 1467

DZIOBIAK ROBERT415 03:50:161478 78POLWARSZAWA 02:59:24M

Check 23 km: 00:47:39 / 1331 Check 68 km: 02:15:59 / 1446

PAWŁOWSKA AGNIESZKA1360 03:44:541479 89POLLUSÓWKO 02:59:25K

Check 23 km: 00:48:41 / 1472 Check 68 km: 02:16:01 / 1448
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HANAJCZYK JANUSZ591 03:58:021480 60POLŁÓDŹ 02:59:28M

Check 23 km: 00:49:25 / 1536 Check 68 km: 02:17:50 / 1514

KAMIŃSKI BARTOSZ2096 03:53:361481 81POLSTARA IWICZNA 02:59:30M

Check 23 km: 00:48:19 / 1434 Check 68 km: 02:16:18 / 1462

OZDOWSKI PAWEŁ1313 03:50:101482 85POLKROSNOWICE 02:59:31M

Check 23 km: 00:47:02 / 1237 Check 68 km: 02:15:23 / 1425

DMOWSKI PAWEŁ345 03:40:291483 89POLPIASECZNO 02:59:33M

Check 23 km: 00:48:38 / 1466 Check 68 km: 02:15:34 / 1434

TURZYNSKI MICHAL1847 03:47:471484 85POLWARSZAWA 02:59:33M

Check 23 km: 00:49:06 / 1508 Check 68 km: 02:16:51 / 1483

HAXEL CHRISTIAN249 03:47:321485 76GERSOLINGEN 02:59:38M

Check 23 km: 00:47:40 / 1338 Check 68 km: 02:16:07 / 1455

NOSKOW DAMIAN1250 04:16:281486 77POLBIRMINGHAM 02:59:47M

Check 23 km: 00:48:17 / 1429 Check 68 km: 02:18:41 / 1539

FILIPEK KRZYSZTOF445 03:44:581487 87POLWARS 02:59:48M

Check 23 km: 00:50:13 / 1604 Check 68 km: 02:18:29 / 1531

DUDKOWIAK ANDRZEJ393 03:41:591488 61POLDRZONKÓW 02:59:51M

Check 23 km: 00:47:58 / 1379 Check 68 km: 02:15:56 / 1445

TOKARSKA SYLWIA1825 03:51:331489 78POLLONDON 02:59:57K

Check 23 km: 00:49:27 / 1542 Check 68 km: 02:16:06 / 1454

MAC MACIEJ1070 03:47:341490 72POLSTRZYZÓW 03:00:00M

Check 23 km: 00:50:17 / 1610 Check 68 km: 02:18:20 / 1528

KONARZEWSKA MARTA835 03:45:371491 84POLOLSZTYN 03:00:01K

Check 23 km: 00:49:01 / 1500 Check 68 km: 02:17:23 / 1501

HOFFMAN GRZEGORZ610 03:45:041492 85POLWARSZAWA 03:00:02M

Check 23 km: 00:49:01 / 1499 Check 68 km: 02:18:09 / 1524

BARANIAK KATARZYNA98 03:48:121493 75POLSOPOT 03:00:02K

Check 23 km: 00:49:49 / 1573 Check 68 km: 02:17:05 / 1490

MIKOŚ KATARZYNA1173 03:49:451494 79POLWIELICZKA 03:00:03K

Check 23 km: 00:49:04 / 1503 Check 68 km: 02:17:21 / 1499

NIEDŹWIEDZKI MICHAŁ1237 03:42:361495 85POLGDYNIA 03:00:04M

Check 23 km: 00:47:36 / 1328 Check 68 km: 02:16:01 / 1450

GRYCZMAN WOJCIECH563 03:46:511496 78POLKOSZALIN 03:00:07M

Check 23 km: 00:49:56 / 1585 Check 68 km: 02:17:17 / 1494

HAEMMERLING SUSANNE1730 03:45:361497 78GERAHLEN 03:00:11K

Check 23 km: 00:49:00 / 1494 Check 68 km: 02:17:15 / 1492

SZUMAKOWICZ ANDRZEJ1785 03:53:141498 78POLKATOWICE 03:00:13M

Check 23 km: 00:47:25 / 1297 Check 68 km: 02:15:29 / 1430

MUNSKI MACIEJ1203 03:53:011499 77POLKONGSBERG 03:00:15M

Check 23 km: 00:50:07 / 1600 Check 68 km: 02:18:40 / 1537

CZARNECKI TOMASZ287 03:49:511500 79POLWARSZAWA 03:00:17M

Check 23 km: 00:49:27 / 1541 Check 68 km: 02:17:25 / 1502

NOWICKI MIŁOSŁAW1267 03:57:421501 75POLWOŁOMIN 03:00:17M

Check 23 km: 00:48:56 / 1488 Check 68 km: 02:17:53 / 1515

GRABSKI MICHAŁ546 03:44:461502 86POLGLIWICE 03:00:18M

Check 23 km: 00:48:33 / 1455 Check 68 km: 02:18:02 / 1521

KABACINSKI PIOTR716 03:50:431503 75POLGDYNIA 03:00:22M

Check 23 km: 00:50:36 / 1634 Check 68 km: 02:18:28 / 1530

TURSKI MICHAL1846 03:46:301504 74POLLOMIANKI 03:00:30M

Check 23 km: 00:56:03 / 1811 Check 68 km: 02:20:37 / 1587

EMERT ANNA425 03:46:071505 72POLGDYNIA 03:00:37K

Check 23 km: 00:49:13 / 1519 Check 68 km: 02:17:17 / 1495

BRZEZIŃSKI MACIEJ207 03:51:251506 86POLGDYNIA 03:00:40M

Check 23 km: 00:49:00 / 1493 Check 68 km: 02:16:14 / 1460

ARENTEWICZ GRZEGORZ68 03:41:071507 81POLTORUŃ 03:00:49M

Check 23 km: 00:47:37 / 1330 Check 68 km: 02:17:57 / 1517
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SZPAK MARCIN1776 03:54:331508 72POLGDAŃSK 03:00:50M

Check 23 km: 00:51:16 / 1677 Check 68 km: 02:19:19 / 1551

GRUSZKA AGNIESZKA560 03:53:311509 79POLGDYNIA 03:00:52K

Check 23 km: 00:48:36 / 1461 Check 68 km: 02:16:49 / 1482

WOJDA STANISLAW1954 03:54:111510 70POLGDAŃSK 03:00:54M

Check 23 km: 00:50:47 / 1648 Check 68 km: 02:19:24 / 1556

WŁODARCZYK AGNIESZKA1939 03:53:351511 87POLWARSZAWA 03:00:56K

Check 23 km: 00:48:53 / 1484 Check 68 km: 02:16:40 / 1475

ANDRZEJEWSKA PAULINA62 03:50:231512 88POLPOZNAŃ 03:01:02K

Check 23 km: 00:49:34 / 1555 Check 68 km: 02:17:27 / 1503

MACH PIOTR1071 03:52:561513 87POLMYSZKÓW 03:01:08M

Check 23 km: 00:47:22 / 1291 Check 68 km: 02:16:57 / 1488

CNOTA BARTŁOMIEJ273 03:51:001514 79POLREDA 03:01:14M

Check 23 km: 00:50:15 / 1607 Check 68 km: 02:17:44 / 1508

MOLIN BARTOSZ1186 03:49:091515 84POLSTAROGARD GDANSKI 03:01:20M

Check 23 km: 00:49:03 / 1501 Check 68 km: 02:18:35 / 1534

PŁAWIAK WOJCIECH1421 03:54:491516 85POLMIRKÓW 03:01:21M

Check 23 km: 00:49:20 / 1527 Check 68 km: 02:18:02 / 1522

NIEMCZYK GRZEGORZ1240 03:52:491517 90POLWARSZAWA 03:01:23M

Check 23 km: 00:48:38 / 1465 Check 68 km: 02:17:18 / 1497

FUSEK WOJCIECH470 03:55:411518 63POLWARSZAWA 03:01:23M

Check 23 km: 00:50:13 / 1603 Check 68 km: 02:19:44 / 1561

SUTKOWSKI ANDRZEJ1734 03:51:261519 70POLWROCŁAW 03:01:26M

Check 23 km: 00:43:13 / 523 Check 68 km: 02:16:47 / 1479

DAHAN EYTAN316 03:53:241520 63POLSZELIGI 03:01:27M

Check 23 km: 00:49:20 / 1526 Check 68 km: 02:19:49 / 1564

SŁOŃ SEBASTIAN1629 04:02:231521 81POLWARSZAWA 03:01:28M

Check 23 km: 00:48:03 / 1395 Check 68 km: 02:17:19 / 1498

SZEWCZYK PIOTR1764 03:48:401522 88POLGDYNIA 03:01:32M

Check 23 km: 00:49:21 / 1530 Check 68 km: 02:18:10 / 1525

SKARŻYŃSKI MAREK1612 03:55:111523 71POLLUBLIN 03:01:35M

Check 23 km: 00:49:08 / 1511 Check 68 km: 02:19:24 / 1557

NIEDZWIEDZKI TOMASZ1232 03:48:381524 76POLKATOWICE 03:01:35M

Check 23 km: 00:49:29 / 1544 Check 68 km: 02:19:32 / 1559

SIERADZKI RAFAŁ1602 03:55:491525 75POLWROCŁAW 03:01:39M

Check 23 km: 00:52:15 / 1727 Check 68 km: 02:20:46 / 1590

DUDA DORIAN391 03:52:021526 92POLWROCŁAW 03:01:40M

Check 23 km: 00:48:15 / 1423 Check 68 km: 02:17:46 / 1511

KARŁOWSKA KATARZYNA750 03:50:451527 86POLGLIWICE 03:01:43K

Check 23 km: 00:49:25 / 1535 Check 68 km: 02:19:19 / 1552

LIS JAN1030 04:04:321528 66POLGOLENIÓW 03:01:44M

Check 23 km: 00:49:22 / 1532 Check 68 km: 02:20:06 / 1572

KRUSZYNSKI PIOTR920 03:40:361529 87POLWARSAW 03:01:48M

Check 23 km: 00:51:17 / 1678 Check 68 km: 02:18:04 / 1523

WOJCIECHOWSKI ROBERT1949 04:01:141530 71POLSKORZEWO 03:01:50M

Check 23 km: 00:48:49 / 1479 Check 68 km: 02:17:49 / 1513

CZEKA ROBERT297 03:53:261531 91POLMYSŁOWICE 03:01:51M

Check 23 km: 00:49:35 / 1557 Check 68 km: 02:18:30 / 1533

PIETRUSZEWSKI MAREK1392 03:53:151532 70POLGDYNIA 03:01:52M

Check 23 km: 00:47:15 / 1275 Check 68 km: 02:21:00 / 1598

IDZIOR ADAM631 03:53:331533 82POLGDYNIA 03:01:52M

Check 23 km: 00:49:23 / 1533 Check 68 km: 02:18:53 / 1541

KWAŚNY JERZY977 03:52:241534 73POLBRZYSKA 03:01:55M

Check 23 km: 00:50:14 / 1606 Check 68 km: 02:17:59 / 1518

SICZYŃSKA IZABELA1588 03:45:371535 75POLCZEMPIŃ 03:01:55K

Check 23 km: 00:49:41 / 1564 Check 68 km: 02:19:17 / 1550
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SARNIAK WOJCIECH1563 03:45:071536 75POLPRZYJAŹŃ 03:01:58M

Check 23 km: 00:48:49 / 1482 Check 68 km: 02:17:56 / 1516

LISIECKI PIOTR1031 03:47:441537 77POLCZEMPIŃ 03:02:03M

Check 23 km: 00:49:31 / 1549 Check 68 km: 02:18:45 / 1540

JUSZKIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW713 03:53:081538 66POLEŁK 03:02:03M

Check 23 km: 00:47:44 / 1348 Check 68 km: 02:17:17 / 1493

SOLECKI DOMINIK1650 03:49:261539 79POLRADOM 03:02:13M

Check 23 km: 00:46:53 / 1216 Check 68 km: 02:17:29 / 1506

KOZAK TOMASZ888 03:44:381540 72POLGDYNIA 03:02:14M

Check 23 km: 00:44:07 / 694 Check 68 km: 02:19:56 / 1567

WROLDSEN ARE1978 03:53:061541 66NORFEVIK 03:02:14M

Check 23 km: 00:49:12 / 1517 Check 68 km: 02:20:29 / 1583

KUCHARSKI KONRAD941 03:58:351542 73POLWARSZAWA 03:02:16M

Check 23 km: 00:50:26 / 1621 Check 68 km: 02:20:13 / 1574

COLLINS MICHAEL274 03:43:581543 62GBRBUCKHURST HILL 03:02:26M

Check 23 km: 00:48:33 / 1453 Check 68 km: 02:18:25 / 1529

RADZIEJEWSKI GRZEGORZ2069 03:54:281544 73POLJABLONNA 03:02:27M

Check 23 km: 00:48:18 / 1432 Check 68 km: 02:17:34 / 1507

KASPEREK DOBROCHNA758 03:50:151545 86POLCHYBY 03:02:31K

Check 23 km: 00:51:53 / 1712 Check 68 km: 02:20:54 / 1594

SZULIST KAZIMIERZ1784 03:50:421546 80POLBYDGOSZCZ 03:02:32M

Check 23 km: 00:50:06 / 1598 Check 68 km: 02:19:22 / 1553

KOWALEWSKA DOROTA876 03:47:311547 88POLWARSZAWA 03:02:32K

Check 23 km: 00:49:53 / 1578 Check 68 km: 02:19:28 / 1558

KWIETNIEWSKI ARTUR984 04:03:191548 77POLKIELCE 03:02:33M

Check 23 km: 00:48:16 / 1426 Check 68 km: 02:17:45 / 1509

GŁUCHOWSKI PRZEMEK509 03:56:191549 76POLŻYCHLIN 03:02:38M

Check 23 km: 00:50:06 / 1599 Check 68 km: 02:21:15 / 1602

BRZEZIŃSKI TOMASZ209 03:52:131550 72POLSRODA WLKP 03:02:40M

Check 23 km: 00:49:26 / 1540 Check 68 km: 02:19:13 / 1546

RYBUS AGATA1538 03:49:171551 86POLLIPSKO 03:02:47K

Check 23 km: 00:52:28 / 1736 Check 68 km: 02:21:56 / 1617

KOLKA ZBIGNIEW826 04:01:421552 61POLGRZYBNO 03:02:54M

Check 23 km: 00:50:04 / 1594 Check 68 km: 02:20:24 / 1581

KOLAŚNIEWSKI MAREK824 03:54:301553 76POLPOZNAŃ 03:02:56M

Check 23 km: 00:49:56 / 1584 Check 68 km: 02:19:49 / 1563

UMIASTOWSKI MATEUSZ1857 03:47:041554 90POLSZCZECIN 03:03:04M

Check 23 km: 00:47:58 / 1380 Check 68 km: 02:18:01 / 1519

BŁASZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ167 03:51:311555 66POLTCZEW 03:03:05M

Check 23 km: 00:49:31 / 1548 Check 68 km: 02:21:54 / 1616

PIOTROWSKI DOMINIK1408 03:58:521556 87POLTULCE 03:03:07M

Check 23 km: 00:48:32 / 1451 Check 68 km: 02:18:56 / 1543

DĄBROWSKA KATARZYNA329 03:58:241557 88POLPIASECZNO 03:03:07K

Check 23 km: 00:50:45 / 1643 Check 68 km: 02:19:58 / 1568

ATRASZKIEWICZ MAGDA70 04:05:291558 74POLGDANSK 03:03:07K

Check 23 km: 00:48:14 / 1416 Check 68 km: 02:18:15 / 1527

LAMPRECHT KAROL989 03:50:181559 71POLPOZNAŃ 03:03:08M

Check 23 km: 00:51:40 / 1697 Check 68 km: 02:19:52 / 1566

NOWACKA MAŁGOŚ2084 03:55:501560 74POLWARSZAWA 03:03:09K

Check 23 km: 00:50:42 / 1641 Check 68 km: 02:21:16 / 1603

KANIA MICHAŁ743 03:53:391561 75POLRYBNIK 03:03:10M

Check 23 km: 00:49:57 / 1586 Check 68 km: 02:20:22 / 1577

KLIMKOWSKI PIOTR807 03:53:371562 66POLLUBIN 03:03:11M

Check 23 km: 00:50:29 / 1625 Check 68 km: 02:21:51 / 1615

GOLDYN ARTUR518 03:57:171563 80POLGDYNIA 03:03:19M

Check 23 km: 00:48:33 / 1452 Check 68 km: 02:18:37 / 1535
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DE LIGUORI CARINO KIMBERLY332 03:46:531564 74ITAWARSAW 03:03:22K

Check 23 km: 00:50:56 / 1658 Check 68 km: 02:19:46 / 1562

GUZIK LESZEK584 03:50:361565 64POLJAWORZE 03:03:22M

Check 23 km: 00:49:40 / 1563 Check 68 km: 02:20:31 / 1584

KASPRZAK KAROLINA762 03:40:471566 86POLOLSZTYN 03:03:24K

Check 23 km: 00:49:40 / 1561 Check 68 km: 02:20:44 / 1588

PAWŁOWSKI ANDRZEJ1363 04:09:541567 59POLPOZNAŃ 03:03:25M

Check 23 km: 00:48:58 / 1491 Check 68 km: 02:20:04 / 1570

GUDOWSKI ROBERT579 04:02:051568 74POLJELENIA GÓRA 03:03:25M

Check 23 km: 00:50:35 / 1633 Check 68 km: 02:20:49 / 1593

MAJ MAREK1080 03:53:171569 79POLSOPOT 03:03:25M

Check 23 km: 00:49:15 / 1523 Check 68 km: 02:18:54 / 1542

STASZEWSKI KAROL1688 03:48:021570 84POLKIELCE 03:03:27M

Check 23 km: 00:47:59 / 1382 Check 68 km: 02:19:01 / 1545

OCHNIK MACIEJ1275 03:53:081571 81POLGDYNIA 03:03:29M

Check 23 km: 00:50:04 / 1595 Check 68 km: 02:18:40 / 1538

KARBOWSKI GRZEGORZ747 03:52:031572 75POLSTAROGARD GDAŃSKI 03:03:31M

Check 23 km: 00:48:25 / 1444 Check 68 km: 02:19:15 / 1548

MICHALSKI TOMASZ1149 03:49:281573 74POLSKAWINA 03:03:32M

Check 23 km: 00:50:56 / 1656 Check 68 km: 02:21:51 / 1614

SMIGIELSKI MAREK1631 03:54:341574 81POLLODZ 03:03:35M

Check 23 km: 00:49:25 / 1539 Check 68 km: 02:19:23 / 1555

TRANT CLARA1835 03:54:001575 83IRLWINDSOR 03:03:41K

Check 23 km: 00:50:28 / 1624 Check 68 km: 02:20:21 / 1576

ROŻNIATA ANDRZEJ1522 04:10:461576 72POLGŁOWNO 03:03:44M

Check 23 km: 00:49:13 / 1520 Check 68 km: 02:20:57 / 1595

KOCIEL JAROSŁAW818 03:52:401577 69POLBYTOM 03:03:46M

Check 23 km: 00:50:00 / 1591 Check 68 km: 02:20:22 / 1578

WILKOWICZ PAWEŁ1925 04:06:371578 79POLWARSZAWA 03:03:49M

Check 23 km: 00:49:49 / 1571 Check 68 km: 02:20:49 / 1592

WNUK LESZEK1940 04:00:311579 80POLGDYNIA 03:03:51M

Check 23 km: 00:50:41 / 1638 Check 68 km: 02:20:23 / 1579

FALĘCKI RAFAŁ435 04:01:041580 76POLGDYNIA 03:03:52M

Check 23 km: 00:49:19 / 1525 Check 68 km: 02:19:33 / 1560

WRÓBEL GRZEGORZ1980 03:49:091581 75POLRUDA ŚLĄSKA 03:03:54M

Check 23 km: 00:50:45 / 1645 Check 68 km: 02:20:46 / 1589

ZYŚKO TOMASZ2083 03:59:041582 69POLWARSZAWA 03:03:58M

Check 23 km: 00:51:39 / 1695 Check 68 km: 02:21:26 / 1606

PRZEPIEŚĆ KAMILA1461 03:46:331583 84POLWĘGORZEWO 03:04:01K

Check 23 km: 00:52:14 / 1725 Check 68 km: 02:22:40 / 1630

DUDKOWIAK GRAŻYNA394 03:58:221584 61POLDRZONKÓW 03:04:08K

Check 23 km: 00:49:07 / 1509 Check 68 km: 02:19:50 / 1565

KLEPACKI ZBIGNIEW801 03:54:151585 66POLWARSZAWA 03:04:15M

Check 23 km: 00:50:09 / 1601 Check 68 km: 02:20:27 / 1582

CEYROWSKI ŁUKASZ234 03:55:241586 89POLREDA 03:04:16M

Check 23 km: 00:49:21 / 1531 Check 68 km: 02:18:11 / 1526

BIZEWSKI MARCIN162 03:55:461587 85POLGDYNIA 03:04:17M

Check 23 km: 00:49:30 / 1545 Check 68 km: 02:20:09 / 1573

PYRZEWSKI DARIUSZ1478 04:01:261588 67POLTORUŃ 03:04:19M

Check 23 km: 00:50:53 / 1651 Check 68 km: 02:20:35 / 1585

ŁABNO WALDEMAR1049 04:00:291589 74POLLUBORZYCA 03:04:21M

Check 23 km: 00:49:55 / 1582 Check 68 km: 02:20:23 / 1580

DAWIEC ALFRED326 03:47:221590 75POLZIELONKI 03:04:35M

Check 23 km: 00:57:38 / 1822 Check 68 km: 02:22:36 / 1627

LISOWSKI ALEKSANDER1033 03:51:231591 86POLŁÓDŹ 03:04:35M

Check 23 km: 00:50:18 / 1613 Check 68 km: 02:21:30 / 1607
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JAKUBCZAK ANNA647 04:07:111592 73POLNOWA IWICZNA 03:04:36K

Check 23 km: 00:50:59 / 1664 Check 68 km: 02:22:27 / 1623

MAŁECKI ROBERT1100 03:53:441593 67POLNOWY SĄCZ 03:04:37M

Check 23 km: 00:48:57 / 1489 Check 68 km: 02:21:13 / 1599

BAJKOWSKI MAREK81 03:55:141594 56GERMAINZ 03:04:38M

Check 23 km: 00:49:32 / 1550 Check 68 km: 02:20:05 / 1571

ŁUGOWSKI MARCIN1063 03:59:051595 81POLGDAŃSK 03:04:46M

Check 23 km: 00:49:52 / 1576 Check 68 km: 02:20:13 / 1575

KURCIN TOMASZ960 04:05:451596 77POLZŁOTÓW 03:04:47M

Check 23 km: 00:50:23 / 1619 Check 68 km: 02:22:08 / 1620

MOŃKA MICHAŁ1187 03:56:511597 86POLWARSZAWA 03:04:48M

Check 23 km: 00:48:04 / 1397 Check 68 km: 02:17:45 / 1510

STĘCHŁY JAKUB2089 04:02:061598 83POLBYTOM 03:04:53M

Check 23 km: 00:49:42 / 1565 Check 68 km: 02:19:01 / 1544

EJCHART GRZEGORZ423 03:48:321599 68POLWARSZAWA 03:04:59M

Check 23 km: 00:49:31 / 1547 Check 68 km: 02:21:15 / 1601

NIEDŹWIECKI MAREK1236 03:57:121600 59POLWYSOWA-ZDRÓJ 03:05:09M

Check 23 km: 00:50:42 / 1640 Check 68 km: 02:22:48 / 1632

HIBBERT BABITAH607 04:02:101601 74GBRUXBRIDGE 03:05:12K

Check 23 km: 00:49:34 / 1552 Check 68 km: 02:20:58 / 1596

TRZASKOWSKI MICHAŁ1841 03:54:051602 87POLKARCZEW 03:05:20M

Check 23 km: 00:47:36 / 1326 Check 68 km: 02:19:23 / 1554

FAITHFULL WAYNE433 04:02:161603 71GBRFRIETH 03:05:21M

Check 23 km: 00:49:43 / 1567 Check 68 km: 02:21:17 / 1604

RADOMSKA SYLWIA1485 03:57:141604 78POLLONDON 03:05:21K

Check 23 km: 00:50:17 / 1609 Check 68 km: 02:21:22 / 1605

WOJCIESZEK PIOTR1952 03:49:321605 88POLWARSZAWA 03:05:22M

Check 23 km: 00:50:13 / 1605 Check 68 km: 02:21:49 / 1613

SZKUDLARSKI WOJCIECH1766 04:02:501606 72POLNOWY TOMYŚL 03:05:29M

Check 23 km: 00:51:33 / 1692 Check 68 km: 02:22:55 / 1638

SZAŁAŃSKI PIOTR1745 03:59:021607 85POLKLESZCZÓW 03:05:30M

Check 23 km: 00:50:32 / 1631 Check 68 km: 02:20:47 / 1591

ZIELINSKI HENRYK2033 03:59:151608 52POLKWIDZYN 03:05:33M

Check 23 km: 00:51:09 / 1673 Check 68 km: 02:21:41 / 1609

GULBIERZ AGATA580 04:01:211609 84POLSOPOT 03:05:39K

Check 23 km: 00:50:59 / 1663 Check 68 km: 02:22:03 / 1619

WASIAK WOJCIECH1891 03:49:471610 60POLMODLNICZKA 03:05:39M

Check 23 km: 00:51:21 / 1683 Check 68 km: 02:24:24 / 1675

ŁOPIŃSKI GAWEŁ BARTOSZ1056 03:53:101611 75POLWARSZAWA 03:05:46M

Check 23 km: 00:50:06 / 1597 Check 68 km: 02:21:42 / 1611

WOŹNIAK TOMASZ1968 04:06:571612 76POLGDANSK 03:05:59M

Check 23 km: 00:50:32 / 1630 Check 68 km: 02:22:31 / 1626

NIEKRASZEWICZ LECH1239 03:58:001613 85POLANDRYCHÓW 03:05:59M

Check 23 km: 00:49:35 / 1556 Check 68 km: 02:20:37 / 1586

GASIECKI GRZEGORZ481 03:59:131614 73POLPIASECZNO 03:06:07M

Check 23 km: 00:52:24 / 1733 Check 68 km: 02:23:03 / 1643

STAROŚCIAK MARIUSZ1681 04:20:381615 74POLWARSZAWA 03:06:12M

Check 23 km: 00:50:05 / 1596 Check 68 km: 02:22:51 / 1634

SZURKOWSKI ANDRZEJ1788 03:59:001616 57POLKATOWICE 03:06:13M

Check 23 km: 00:52:37 / 1748 Check 68 km: 02:23:37 / 1652

CZARNECKI PIOTR288 04:00:221617 83POLPOZNAŃ 03:06:20M

Check 23 km: 00:51:18 / 1679 Check 68 km: 02:22:43 / 1631

KRÓL BARTOSZ914 04:07:221618 94POLKONINKO 03:06:21M

Check 23 km: 00:49:40 / 1562 Check 68 km: 02:22:20 / 1622

JASIAK PIOTR672 03:54:411619 70POLMIĘDZYBORÓW 03:06:22M

Check 23 km: 00:51:44 / 1699 Check 68 km: 02:22:55 / 1637
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STEPIEN ANDRZEJ1700 03:53:241620 85POLSLOUGH 03:06:26M

Check 23 km: 00:49:58 / 1589 Check 68 km: 02:20:59 / 1597

KŁOPOCKI JAKUB812 03:52:281621 89POLPOZNAŃ 03:06:31M

Check 23 km: 00:47:31 / 1307 Check 68 km: 02:26:49 / 1706

DRAUSAL SEBASTIAN373 03:57:051622 77POLGDYNIA 03:06:32M

Check 23 km: 00:50:48 / 1649 Check 68 km: 02:23:01 / 1640

MICHALAK SŁAWOMIR1144 04:04:381623 67POLPRUSZKOW 03:06:36M

Check 23 km: 00:51:05 / 1668 Check 68 km: 02:23:36 / 1651

ŁUĆ PAWEŁ1061 03:58:241624 80POLBIAŁA PODLASKA 03:06:36M

Check 23 km: 00:49:31 / 1546 Check 68 km: 02:19:14 / 1547

PODBIELSKI RADOSŁAW1424 04:00:521625 82POLWARSZAWA 03:06:51M

Check 23 km: 00:49:48 / 1569 Check 68 km: 02:21:14 / 1600

STEĆ JOANNA1695 04:05:091626 82POLNOWA IWICZNA 03:07:00K

Check 23 km: 00:51:32 / 1690 Check 68 km: 02:23:34 / 1650

KARWACKI GRZEGORZ756 03:51:241627 72POLWAŁBRZYCH 03:07:06M

Check 23 km: 00:50:31 / 1628 Check 68 km: 02:23:53 / 1661

ZBIEĆ PAWEŁ2020 03:59:421628 89POLWARSZWA 03:07:21M

Check 23 km: 00:51:47 / 1704 Check 68 km: 02:23:47 / 1658

BEDNARSKI ROBERT122 03:57:461629 85POLGDAŃSK 03:07:22M

Check 23 km: 00:50:39 / 1635 Check 68 km: 02:21:30 / 1608

OTTO MARTA1310 03:54:541630 83POLGRODZISK MAZ. 03:07:30K

Check 23 km: 00:51:07 / 1671 Check 68 km: 02:23:56 / 1664

BOGALECKI MAREK174 04:02:251631 57POLGDAŃSK 03:07:32M

Check 23 km: 00:50:22 / 1617 Check 68 km: 02:22:53 / 1635

KUZA DARIA974 04:13:161632 82POLGDAŃSK 03:07:44K

Check 23 km: 00:51:09 / 1672 Check 68 km: 02:22:55 / 1636

PAKULA MARCIN1324 03:48:391633 73POLGDYNIA ORLOWO 03:07:49M

Check 23 km: 00:49:52 / 1577 Check 68 km: 02:22:38 / 1629

GRAJEK MONIKA547 04:00:581634 79POLUNISLAW SLASKI 03:07:52K

Check 23 km: 00:51:07 / 1670 Check 68 km: 02:24:53 / 1686

ORZOŁ KAMIL1296 04:04:581635 83POLGDYNIA 03:07:59M

Check 23 km: 00:50:15 / 1608 Check 68 km: 02:21:46 / 1612

DEMBICKI MARCIN337 03:58:191636 81POLGDYNIA 03:08:11M

Check 23 km: 00:52:28 / 1735 Check 68 km: 02:24:38 / 1678

DIAS FABIAN342 04:10:311637 88USALONDON 03:08:12M

Check 23 km: 00:50:23 / 1618 Check 68 km: 02:22:49 / 1633

PIETRANIK PAWEŁ1390 04:40:001638 86POLPRUSZKÓW 03:08:12M

Check 23 km: 00:51:42 / 1698 Check 68 km: 02:25:14 / 1690

STANOCH EDWARD1678 03:55:261639 71POLWARSZAWA 03:08:14M

Check 23 km: 00:52:30 / 1739 Check 68 km: 02:24:41 / 1680

GONTAREK MACIEJ524 04:01:581640 85POLGDYNIA 03:08:19M

Check 23 km: 00:50:56 / 1657 Check 68 km: 02:23:02 / 1641

STAWICKI ROBERT1693 03:54:071641 69POLWARSZAWA 03:08:23M

Check 23 km: 00:49:08 / 1510 Check 68 km: 02:23:39 / 1653

ZAGDAN RAFAŁ1999 04:07:231642 86POLSKARŻYSKO KAMIENNA 03:08:24M

Check 23 km: 00:52:33 / 1744 Check 68 km: 02:24:11 / 1668

JASKUŁA MIKOŁAJ675 04:02:511643 89POLSZAMOTUŁY 03:08:27M

Check 23 km: 00:49:54 / 1580 Check 68 km: 02:21:58 / 1618

CHUC TOMASZ258 03:58:341644 82POLSWIDNICA 03:08:35M

Check 23 km: 00:49:13 / 1521 Check 68 km: 02:20:00 / 1569

PLEWIŃSKI WOJCIECH1418 03:50:011645 79POLZALESIE GÓRNE 03:08:36M

Check 23 km: 00:50:11 / 1602 Check 68 km: 02:23:25 / 1647

JURKIEWICZ MARCIN710 04:05:141646 78POLKRAKOW 03:08:41M

Check 23 km: 00:52:15 / 1728 Check 68 km: 02:24:40 / 1679

SROKA JOANNA1669 04:03:321647 81POLPUSZCZYKOWO 03:08:44K

Check 23 km: 00:50:52 / 1650 Check 68 km: 02:24:11 / 1669

Strona     59

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

11.08.2015 14:11:55



Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
Total

R-k
YoB

Miejscowość
City

Drużyna
Team

Kraj
Nat

Czas
Rower

Płeć
Sex

MIELCAREK MATEUSZ1157 04:08:311648 89POLGDAŃSK 03:08:46M

Check 23 km: 00:50:21 / 1615 Check 68 km: 02:23:40 / 1654

PAWLIK MICHAŁ1355 04:01:091649 85POLGDYNIA 03:08:51M

Check 23 km: 00:50:43 / 1642 Check 68 km: 02:23:51 / 1659

NAREL SŁAWOMIR1218 04:04:551650 63POLŁÓDŹ 03:08:54M

Check 23 km: 00:52:24 / 1734 Check 68 km: 02:26:12 / 1700

DONHEFNER TOMASZ365 03:57:031651 73POLTENCZYNEK 03:08:57M

Check 23 km: 00:51:45 / 1700 Check 68 km: 02:24:52 / 1685

ZAWADZKA KATARZYNA2014 04:06:321652 81POLWARSZAWA 03:08:59K

Check 23 km: 00:51:49 / 1706 Check 68 km: 02:24:09 / 1666

IGNATOWSKA JUSTYNA633 04:06:211653 82POLWROCLAW 03:09:01K

Check 23 km: 00:49:50 / 1574 Check 68 km: 02:22:37 / 1628

KRASKA WIESŁAW900 04:02:201654 82POLKATOWICE 03:09:04M

Check 23 km: 00:50:34 / 1632 Check 68 km: 02:24:20 / 1673

GAST BARTŁOMIEJ483 03:52:151655 78POLGDYNIA 03:09:08M

Check 23 km: 00:50:41 / 1637 Check 68 km: 02:22:58 / 1639

PAWŁOWSKI KRZYSZTOF2070 03:58:221656 84POLWAŁBRZYCH 03:09:12M

Check 23 km: 00:50:28 / 1623 Check 68 km: 02:21:42 / 1610

HETMANOWSKI JĘDRZEJ605 03:59:491657 75POLMIĘDZYCHÓD 03:09:14M

Check 23 km: 00:50:32 / 1629 Check 68 km: 02:24:18 / 1672

BIELAWSKI PATRYK143 04:03:571658 87POLGNIEW 03:09:14M

Check 23 km: 00:50:18 / 1612 Check 68 km: 02:23:28 / 1648

KAJETANOWICZ MACIEJ726 04:01:401659 76POLBOJANO 03:09:17M

Check 23 km: 00:49:10 / 1513 Check 68 km: 02:23:43 / 1655

KOWALEWSKA DARIA877 04:08:551660 84POLGDAŃSK 03:09:19K

Check 23 km: 00:49:58 / 1588 Check 68 km: 02:22:10 / 1621

ŚCIESIŃSKI PIOTR1802 03:57:021661 77POLKRAKOW 03:09:24M

Check 23 km: 00:49:56 / 1583 Check 68 km: 02:24:35 / 1677

CYMERYS KRZYSZTOF279 04:06:051662 80POLGDYNIA 03:09:27M

Check 23 km: 00:51:02 / 1665 Check 68 km: 02:24:46 / 1683

KUBIK AGNIESZKA939 04:07:341663 86POLGDANSK 03:09:30K

Check 23 km: 00:50:59 / 1662 Check 68 km: 02:22:30 / 1625

GŁUSZEK JOANNA511 03:53:331664 86POLKOWALE 03:09:30K

Check 23 km: 00:52:56 / 1756 Check 68 km: 02:25:58 / 1694

JELIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA685 04:07:301665 79POLCIEPLEWO 03:09:30K

Check 23 km: 00:50:59 / 1661 Check 68 km: 02:22:30 / 1624

PAWLIK TOMASZ1354 04:09:051666 88POLPOZNAŃ 03:09:36M

Check 23 km: 00:51:38 / 1694 Check 68 km: 02:23:46 / 1656

FAST GRZEGORZ436 03:55:141667 80POLWROCŁAW 03:09:48M

Check 23 km: 00:52:01 / 1719 Check 68 km: 02:23:55 / 1663

WÓJCIK ADRIAN1973 04:03:331668 74POLWROCŁAW 03:09:58M

Check 23 km: 00:51:45 / 1701 Check 68 km: 02:25:02 / 1689

KULIG ROBERT957 04:04:511669 84POLKRAKÓW 03:10:00M

Check 23 km: 00:51:12 / 1675 Check 68 km: 02:23:52 / 1660

MICHALCZUK PAWEŁ1145 04:05:081670 93POLWARSZAWA 03:10:04M

Check 23 km: 00:51:57 / 1716 Check 68 km: 02:23:47 / 1657

ZALEWSKI MARCIN2008 04:12:231671 75POLGDAŃSK 03:10:08M

Check 23 km: 00:50:46 / 1646 Check 68 km: 02:26:12 / 1701

MARKIEWICZ-KUSKOWSKA

KAROLINA

1110 04:10:061672 78POLWARSZAWA 03:10:14K

Check 23 km:

00:50:53 / 1653 Check 68 km: 02:23:23 / 1646

PODKOWSKI WOJCIECH1428 04:10:501673 68POLGDYNIA 03:10:25M

Check 23 km: 00:50:25 / 1620 Check 68 km: 02:26:43 / 1705

GUMIENNY TOMASZ581 04:02:191674 72POLSUCHY DWÓR 03:10:26M

Check 23 km: 00:50:53 / 1652 Check 68 km: 02:24:43 / 1682
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ZIELINSKA ANKA2031 03:54:491675 82POLWARSAW 03:10:29K

Check 23 km: 00:51:04 / 1667 Check 68 km: 02:26:07 / 1698

ROGACKI PAWEL1509 04:03:421676 78POLDOBRA 03:10:29M

Check 23 km: 00:49:38 / 1559 Check 68 km: 02:25:00 / 1687

ZŁOTNICKI ROBERT2043 04:02:151677 74POLTARNÓW 03:10:30M

Check 23 km: 00:51:56 / 1715 Check 68 km: 02:26:04 / 1697

SZUSTEK ADAM1789 04:00:371678 78POLTUCHOM 03:10:35M

Check 23 km: 00:51:10 / 1674 Check 68 km: 02:24:48 / 1684

MARKIEWICZ RAFAŁ1109 04:02:541679 76POLWARSZAWA 03:10:36M

Check 23 km: 00:51:26 / 1688 Check 68 km: 02:24:02 / 1665

SIENKIEWICZ MACIEJ1598 04:04:211680 80POLWARSAW 03:10:37M

Check 23 km: 00:49:14 / 1522 Check 68 km: 02:24:41 / 1681

WIATROWSKI KRZYSZTOF1902 04:02:001681 77POLKOWALE 03:10:45M

Check 23 km: 00:50:20 / 1614 Check 68 km: 02:24:24 / 1674

LICA MICHAŁ1021 04:04:591682 81POLSĘPÓLNO KRAJEŃSKIE 03:10:53M

Check 23 km: 00:50:46 / 1647 Check 68 km: 02:25:01 / 1688

MAJDAN JAROSŁAW1081 03:58:031683 70POLGDAŃSK 03:10:53M

Check 23 km: 00:51:19 / 1681 Check 68 km: 02:24:28 / 1676

WILIJEWICZ DOMINIKA1922 04:03:551684 74POLŁÓDŹ 03:10:55K

Check 23 km: 00:54:01 / 1775 Check 68 km: 02:26:58 / 1708

JANIK PAWEŁ655 04:01:141685 75POLWARSZAWA 03:11:00M

Check 23 km: 00:52:18 / 1730 Check 68 km: 02:26:26 / 1703

WODYŃSKI PIOTR1946 04:06:331686 84POLWARSZAWA 03:11:06M

Check 23 km: 00:52:32 / 1743 Check 68 km: 02:25:38 / 1692

BUDNIK MACIEJ219 04:05:341687 88POLGDAŃSK 03:11:10M

Check 23 km: 00:49:34 / 1554 Check 68 km: 02:24:16 / 1670

BOROWY PIOTR191 04:16:541688 84POLWARSZAWA 03:11:26M

Check 23 km: 00:50:26 / 1622 Check 68 km: 02:23:03 / 1642

MEYER-SZARY KRYSTIAN1140 03:59:461689 86POLGDYNIA 03:11:28M

Check 23 km: 00:49:21 / 1528 Check 68 km: 02:24:10 / 1667

HANCZAR MICHAL592 04:03:151690 82POLKARWIANY 03:11:37M

Check 23 km: 00:49:53 / 1579 Check 68 km: 02:24:17 / 1671

DABULIS JAROSŁAW314 04:05:251691 73POLWARSAW 03:11:38M

Check 23 km: 00:52:32 / 1742 Check 68 km: 02:27:03 / 1710

BUCKI KONRAD217 04:12:061692 91POLTCZEW 03:11:42M

Check 23 km: 00:53:33 / 1768 Check 68 km: 02:27:41 / 1720

RADZISZEWSKI KAMIL1488 04:07:571693 86POLMŁYNARY 03:11:47M

Check 23 km: 00:51:21 / 1684 Check 68 km: 02:23:54 / 1662

BACHTA MIROSŁAW78 03:59:151694 68POLWARSZAWA 03:11:48M

Check 23 km: 00:51:18 / 1680 Check 68 km: 02:26:02 / 1695

FLEISZAR TYMOTEUSZ448 04:04:321695 74POLGRUSZCZYN 03:12:08M

Check 23 km: 00:50:55 / 1654 Check 68 km: 02:28:09 / 1727

BAŃCZEROWSKI KRZYSZTOF91 04:10:001696 80POLGDYNIA 03:12:09M

Check 23 km: 00:51:32 / 1689 Check 68 km: 02:26:08 / 1699

SADOWSKA BEATA1551 04:15:131697 74POLWARSZAWA 03:12:13K

Check 23 km: 00:52:48 / 1751 Check 68 km: 02:27:44 / 1721

PAPE MARTIN1332 04:04:001698 70GERWARSZAWA 03:12:23M

Check 23 km: 00:51:26 / 1687 Check 68 km: 02:27:38 / 1718

BERGQVIST CARINA131 04:27:011699 66SWEVAXJO 03:12:26K

Check 23 km: 00:54:59 / 1797 Check 68 km: 02:28:37 / 1732

WALCZYK ROMAN1879 04:03:201700 68POLKRAKÓW 03:12:29M

Check 23 km: 00:52:13 / 1724 Check 68 km: 02:29:17 / 1737

MACIEJEWSKI MAREK1073 04:13:191701 77POLLONDON 03:12:38M

Check 23 km: 00:50:30 / 1627 Check 68 km: 02:26:21 / 1702

KRYGIER KATARZYNA921 03:59:261702 82POLGDAŃSK 03:12:39K

Check 23 km: 00:51:03 / 1666 Check 68 km: 02:25:30 / 1691
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BOMBA ROBERT182 04:11:201703 78POLBĘDZIN 03:12:43M

Check 23 km: 00:58:17 / 1827 Check 68 km: 02:31:38 / 1762

POLITOWSKA MONIKA1437 04:03:221704 88POLWARSAW 03:12:43K

Check 23 km: 00:51:45 / 1702 Check 68 km: 02:25:55 / 1693

WARDYN JAN2086 04:26:301705 66POLGÓRKI 03:12:49M

Check 23 km: 00:51:22 / 1685 Check 68 km: 02:27:38 / 1719

MILEWSKI RAFAŁ1177 04:07:171706 79POLJÓZEFOSŁAW 03:12:54M

Check 23 km: 00:51:58 / 1717 Check 68 km: 02:27:22 / 1715

POPŁAWSKA JOANNA1447 04:06:271707 75POLWARSZAWA 03:13:14K

Check 23 km: 00:53:12 / 1761 Check 68 km: 02:27:54 / 1723

GNIAZDOWSKA EWA514 04:10:121708 87POLSKATVAL 03:13:19K

Check 23 km: 00:53:40 / 1771 Check 68 km: 02:28:15 / 1728

TABAKA GRZEGORZ1812 04:02:581709 75POLWROCŁAW 03:13:19M

Check 23 km: 00:51:19 / 1682 Check 68 km: 02:28:04 / 1726

BUGOWSKI ANDRZEJ220 04:02:251710 74POLWARSZAWA 03:13:27M

Check 23 km: 00:56:48 / 1819 Check 68 km: 02:30:41 / 1750

GÓRAL DOMINIK532 04:06:401711 82POLJAWORZNO 03:13:47M

Check 23 km: 00:51:33 / 1691 Check 68 km: 02:26:02 / 1696

BIERNACKI ARTUR152 04:15:361712 71POLWARSZAWA 03:13:50M

Check 23 km: 00:49:49 / 1572 Check 68 km: 02:26:49 / 1707

STEFANIAK MAŁGORZATA1697 04:02:251713 84POLŁÓDŹ 03:13:52K

Check 23 km: 00:53:14 / 1763 Check 68 km: 02:27:30 / 1717

STEFANIAK LESZEK1696 03:58:261714 73POLGDAŃSK 03:14:23M

Check 23 km: 00:51:05 / 1669 Check 68 km: 02:28:30 / 1730

JUNCZYK EWELINA704 04:14:171715 92POLPOZNAŃ 03:14:31K

Check 23 km: 00:51:54 / 1714 Check 68 km: 02:27:20 / 1713

WASILEWSKI MICHAŁ1892 04:06:381716 87POLŻYCHLIN 03:14:36M

Check 23 km: 00:52:20 / 1732 Check 68 km: 02:26:40 / 1704

MERCHELSKI PIOTR1138 04:03:411717 84POLPIASTÓW 03:14:53M

Check 23 km: 00:53:39 / 1770 Check 68 km: 02:29:09 / 1735

ZEGARLICKI ZYGMUNT2064 04:02:101718 74POLGDYNIA 03:14:59M

Check 23 km: 00:52:36 / 1747 Check 68 km: 02:29:21 / 1739

KOWALSKI MACIEJ884 04:07:041719 64POLGDAŃŚK 03:15:00M

Check 23 km: 00:52:34 / 1745 Check 68 km: 02:29:43 / 1741

SZACHOGŁUCHOWICZ

KRZYSZTOF

1743 04:08:521720 88POLWARSZAWA 03:15:06M

Check 23 km:

00:49:05 / 1506 Check 68 km: 02:23:13 / 1645

DZIADOSZ PIOTR409 04:03:471721 91POLLUBLIN 03:15:07M

Check 23 km: 00:51:52 / 1711 Check 68 km: 02:28:21 / 1729

PRĄTNICKI MARIUSZ1455 04:10:481722 80POLGDYNIA 03:15:13M

Check 23 km: 00:51:53 / 1713 Check 68 km: 02:29:50 / 1743

DOROCHOWICZ SŁAWOMIR367 03:58:041723 69POLGDYNIA 03:15:23M

Check 23 km: 00:51:33 / 1693 Check 68 km: 02:29:09 / 1736

PABIAN KAROL1318 04:09:581724 55POLSKAWINA 03:15:34M

Check 23 km: 00:51:12 / 1676 Check 68 km: 02:29:18 / 1738

NAROWSKI MARCIN1219 04:13:191725 72POLSZCZYTNIKI 03:15:36M

Check 23 km: 00:50:57 / 1660 Check 68 km: 02:27:53 / 1722

LEOSZEWSKI BARTOSZ1000 04:11:571726 81POLGDAŃSK 03:15:45M

Check 23 km: 00:50:01 / 1593 Check 68 km: 02:27:08 / 1712

SUSZ ARTUR1733 04:05:411727 77POLKRAKÓW 03:15:46M

Check 23 km: 00:49:54 / 1581 Check 68 km: 02:27:04 / 1711

ZIELINSKI JAREK2032 04:03:341728 73POLGDYNIA 03:15:47M

Check 23 km: 00:46:43 / 1189 Check 68 km: 02:36:21 / 1795

ULFIK MACIEJ1855 03:57:161729 83POLTARNOWSKIE GÓRY 03:15:47M

Check 23 km: 00:52:20 / 1731 Check 68 km: 02:28:00 / 1725
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RÓŻEWICZ SEBASTIAN1521 04:01:301730 82POLTYCHY 03:15:52M

Check 23 km: 00:51:39 / 1696 Check 68 km: 02:27:28 / 1716

DROŻDŻYŃSKI JAROSŁAW382 04:12:061731 64POLPOZNAŃ 03:15:53M

Check 23 km: 00:52:30 / 1740 Check 68 km: 02:29:56 / 1745

VARHOS DENIZ1867 04:11:121732 74SWEUPPSALA 03:16:48M

Check 23 km: 00:53:05 / 1757 Check 68 km: 02:28:31 / 1731

POMYKAŁA KONRAD1444 04:17:091733 85POLWARSZAWA 03:17:01M

Check 23 km: 00:52:53 / 1755 Check 68 km: 02:30:30 / 1749

ZAJĄC EWA2000 04:14:451734 85POLWARSZAWA 03:17:01K

Check 23 km: 00:52:11 / 1722 Check 68 km: 02:28:53 / 1733

MĄDRALA MARCIN1132 04:09:111735 80POLGDAŃSK 03:17:06M

Check 23 km: 00:50:55 / 1655 Check 68 km: 02:27:54 / 1724

PEREYRA MARIELLE1368 04:09:101736 89SWEVAXJO 03:17:16K

Check 23 km: 00:51:49 / 1707 Check 68 km: 02:29:27 / 1740

DOMBROWSKI PAWEŁ359 04:10:031737 91POLGDAŃSK 03:17:17M

Check 23 km: 00:51:52 / 1710 Check 68 km: 02:29:05 / 1734

TRZCIONKA DAWID1842 04:17:391738 81POLTYCHY 03:17:34M

Check 23 km: 00:52:11 / 1723 Check 68 km: 02:29:57 / 1746

KOROCIŃSKI ARTUR858 04:14:031739 62POLMAREZA 03:18:14M

Check 23 km: 00:52:17 / 1729 Check 68 km: 02:31:18 / 1754

FRĄCKOWIAK MARTA458 04:14:491740 85POLMYŚLĘCINEK 03:18:17K

Check 23 km: 00:53:15 / 1764 Check 68 km: 02:30:58 / 1752

WARCHULSKI MAREK1889 04:06:551741 73POLMIĘKINIA 03:18:18M

Check 23 km: 00:53:27 / 1767 Check 68 km: 02:31:56 / 1765

NOWOSIELSKA AGNIESZKA1270 04:11:381742 86POLMIŃSK MAZOWIECKI 03:18:28K

Check 23 km: 00:54:02 / 1776 Check 68 km: 02:31:20 / 1755

KOPERSKI WOJCIECH845 04:11:061743 73POLWARSZAWA 03:18:37M

Check 23 km: 00:53:11 / 1760 Check 68 km: 02:31:29 / 1757

CZARKOWSKI NORBERT286 04:28:371744 74POLŚWIEBODZICE 03:18:39M

Check 23 km: 00:52:14 / 1726 Check 68 km: 02:34:14 / 1778

GROCHOWSKI TOMASZ554 04:11:271745 86POLGDAŃSK 03:18:46M

Check 23 km: 00:46:37 / 1171 Check 68 km: 02:27:01 / 1709

POZNAŃSKI TOMASZ1453 04:14:011746 72POLKRAKÓW 03:18:49M

Check 23 km: 00:52:06 / 1720 Check 68 km: 02:31:26 / 1756

VELLA-GALEA MARIA1869 04:15:101747 72MLTLIJA 03:18:50K

Check 23 km: 00:56:11 / 1814 Check 68 km: 02:32:31 / 1766

BRONAKOWSKI ANDRZEJ202 04:05:351748 77POLOLSZTYN 03:19:01M

Check 23 km: 00:52:07 / 1721 Check 68 km: 02:32:46 / 1768

BADEŁEK MATEUSZ79 04:07:011749 88POLBIAŁOBRZEGI 03:19:09M

Check 23 km: 00:51:50 / 1708 Check 68 km: 02:30:18 / 1748

ZBYCHORSKA MONIKA2022 04:14:191750 86POLKARTUZY 03:19:10K

Check 23 km: 00:53:36 / 1769 Check 68 km: 02:31:03 / 1753

CZEKIRDA PAWEŁ298 04:15:521751 77POLLEŻAJSK 03:19:28M

Check 23 km: 00:52:29 / 1738 Check 68 km: 02:31:49 / 1764

GLOBERMAN KEN502 04:19:291752 69USAWARSZAWA 03:19:37M

Check 23 km: 00:54:24 / 1783 Check 68 km: 02:34:15 / 1779

GUDOWSKA MAGDALENA578 04:13:391753 74POLJELENIA GÓRA 03:19:39K

Check 23 km: 00:52:50 / 1754 Check 68 km: 02:30:47 / 1751

KOZAR ŁUKASZ893 04:19:051754 86POLCZELADŹ 03:19:41M

Check 23 km: 00:50:30 / 1626 Check 68 km: 02:32:38 / 1767

SAWICKA IWONA1569 04:18:281755 82POLGDAŃSK 03:19:45K

Check 23 km: 00:52:30 / 1741 Check 68 km: 02:31:35 / 1759

MICHAŁOWSKI PIOTR1151 04:11:471756 66POLGDAŃSK 03:19:46M

Check 23 km: 00:50:57 / 1659 Check 68 km: 02:31:38 / 1761

CZOSNYKA MARCIN310 04:26:471757 74POLŻABNO 03:20:23M

Check 23 km: 00:54:14 / 1781 Check 68 km: 02:35:14 / 1785
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WALCZAK BARBARA1878 04:21:561758 87POLWARSZAWA 03:20:26K

Check 23 km: 00:53:18 / 1765 Check 68 km: 02:31:36 / 1760

SAS-BOJARSKA ANNA1566 04:07:491759 82POLGDAŃSK 03:20:26K

Check 23 km: 00:54:49 / 1791 Check 68 km: 02:31:49 / 1763

WÓJCIK RADOSŁAW1974 04:14:301760 85POLSTARGARD SZCZECIŃSKI 03:20:27M

Check 23 km: 00:50:45 / 1644 Check 68 km: 02:29:46 / 1742

KWIATKOWSKI MICHAŁ979 04:30:241761 79POLWARSZAWA 03:20:34M

Check 23 km: 00:53:51 / 1773 Check 68 km: 02:34:14 / 1777

WALKUSZ SŁAWOMIR1886 04:12:091762 83POLKĘBOWO 03:20:38M

Check 23 km: 00:51:25 / 1686 Check 68 km: 02:30:06 / 1747

CYSARZ DANIEL280 04:06:201763 82POLWARSZAWA 03:20:46M

Check 23 km: 00:52:45 / 1750 Check 68 km: 02:29:55 / 1744

NIEWINOWSKI PIOTR1406 04:12:501764 73POLBIAŁOBRZEGI 03:21:08M

Check 23 km: 00:54:27 / 1784 Check 68 km: 02:34:30 / 1782

SOBIEGRAJ JERZY1640 04:40:071765 49POLGDYNIA 03:21:16M

Check 23 km: 00:51:58 / 1718 Check 68 km: 02:34:18 / 1780

PIENIĄŻEK PIOTR1386 04:34:011766 65POLCZĘSTOCHOWA 03:21:38M

Check 23 km: 00:53:24 / 1766 Check 68 km: 02:33:28 / 1770

MARCINIAK JOANNA1104 04:09:151767 82POLGDYNIA 03:21:49K

Check 23 km: 00:55:03 / 1799 Check 68 km: 02:33:37 / 1773

KRUK IWONA917 04:27:531768 74POLPRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI 03:21:54K

Check 23 km: 00:52:34 / 1746 Check 68 km: 02:31:34 / 1758

FURGOŁ MICHAŁ467 04:24:041769 78POLWROCLAW 03:21:55M

Check 23 km: 00:54:18 / 1782 Check 68 km: 02:34:04 / 1776

SOŁTYSIK BARTOSZ1655 04:10:551770 87POLGDYNIA 03:22:03M

Check 23 km: 00:52:49 / 1753 Check 68 km: 02:32:58 / 1769

KULAKOWSKI TOMASZ952 04:12:121771 71POLWARSZAWA 03:22:14M

Check 23 km: 00:54:08 / 1778 Check 68 km: 02:34:02 / 1775

STIELOW BARBARA1704 04:23:531772 54GERLANGENHAGEN 03:22:17K

Check 23 km: 00:54:52 / 1793 Check 68 km: 02:34:28 / 1781

SCHMIDT HEINER598 04:09:491773 66GERDESSAU 03:22:22M

Check 23 km: 00:42:01 / 326 Check 68 km: 01:56:42 / 319

BINKOWSKI MARCIN158 04:12:471774 76POLRADOM 03:22:28M

Check 23 km: 00:50:17 / 1611 Check 68 km: 02:27:21 / 1714

ŻYCHLIŃSKI MIŁOSZ2058 04:32:211775 73POLŁÓDŹ 03:22:43M

Check 23 km: 00:51:51 / 1709 Check 68 km: 02:34:32 / 1783

PYTLEWSKI PAWEŁ1481 04:24:031776 79POLKIELCE 03:22:57M

Check 23 km: 00:53:56 / 1774 Check 68 km: 02:35:24 / 1790

KAJUT WOJTEK727 04:17:571777 80POLSTRASZYN 03:22:58M

Check 23 km: 00:48:48 / 1477 Check 68 km: 00:48:48 / 1

WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA1901 04:13:421778 87POLGDAŃSK 03:23:04K

Check 23 km: 00:55:57 / 1809 Check 68 km: 02:34:45 / 1784

PAWŁOWSKI MAREK1364 04:27:511779 73POLGDAŃSK 03:23:26M

Check 23 km: 00:55:29 / 1805 Check 68 km: 02:35:23 / 1788

SCHIEWE ANDRZEJ1574 04:33:251780 69POLŚWIDNICA 03:23:34M

Check 23 km: 00:56:15 / 1815 Check 68 km: 02:36:52 / 1797

BELNIAK MAGDALENA127 04:40:571781 89POLSIEDLCE 03:23:37K

Check 23 km: 00:55:17 / 1802 Check 68 km: 02:35:38 / 1791

KRAKOWSKI BARTOSZ2091 04:26:491782 85POLDARZNIEW 03:23:42M

Check 23 km: 00:54:28 / 1785 Check 68 km: 02:35:17 / 1786

PATTEN JAY1345 04:23:281783 87GBRWARSZAWA 03:23:58M

Check 23 km: 00:53:45 / 1772 Check 68 km: 02:35:18 / 1787

MRÓWKA MACIEJ1199 04:23:061784 72POLWARSZAWA 03:24:24M

Check 23 km: 00:54:09 / 1779 Check 68 km: 02:36:16 / 1794

LEWCZUK DANIEL1016 04:28:541785 75POLZAKRET 03:24:25M

Check 23 km: 00:57:22 / 1821 Check 68 km: 02:38:15 / 1804
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KAFTAŃSKI LECH725 04:18:441786 55POLŁEBIEŃ 03:24:32M

Check 23 km: 00:54:55 / 1794 Check 68 km: 02:36:05 / 1793

KOWALEWSKA KATARZYNA875 04:22:341787 73POLKRZEPTÓW 03:24:43K

Check 23 km: 00:55:49 / 1808 Check 68 km: 02:35:24 / 1789

FAJER MARKUS434 04:25:391788 48POLDOBRA SZCZECIŃSKA 03:24:47M

Check 23 km: 00:54:36 / 1790 Check 68 km: 02:36:56 / 1798

MIENIK TOMASZ1162 04:28:471789 70POLGDYNIA 03:25:24M

Check 23 km: 00:53:07 / 1758 Check 68 km: 02:35:43 / 1792

KĘPCZYŃSKI PAWEŁ777 04:14:171790 87POLPŁOCK 03:26:12M

Check 23 km: 00:53:13 / 1762 Check 68 km: 02:33:30 / 1771

IWASZKO SEBASTIAN637 04:15:531791 82POLPOZNAŃ 03:26:14M

Check 23 km: 00:51:45 / 1703 Check 68 km: 02:33:35 / 1772

BOGACKA EMILIA171 04:22:081792 84POLPOZNAŃ 03:26:20K

Check 23 km: 00:52:28 / 1737 Check 68 km: 02:33:58 / 1774

ZRZELSKA ANNA2045 04:15:531793 78POLGDYNIA 03:27:04K

Check 23 km: 00:55:05 / 1800 Check 68 km: 02:36:23 / 1796

BOGACKI WITOLD172 04:20:291794 57POLSOPOT 03:27:32M

Check 23 km: 00:55:41 / 1807 Check 68 km: 02:39:51 / 1811

BARTOSZEWICZ JAKUB111 04:27:351795 80POLGDAŃSK 03:27:32M

Check 23 km: 00:54:52 / 1792 Check 68 km: 02:38:03 / 1801

SZELAGIEWICZ PIOTR1761 04:18:191796 82POLZGORZELEC 03:27:47M

Check 23 km: 00:54:03 / 1777 Check 68 km: 02:38:09 / 1803

BANISZEWSKI JAKUB90 04:22:081797 87POLBIAŁYSTOK 03:28:06M

Check 23 km: 00:56:22 / 1816 Check 68 km: 02:39:13 / 1807

FORYŚ MICHAŁ454 04:17:421798 84POLKATOWICE 03:28:19M

Check 23 km: 00:54:32 / 1787 Check 68 km: 02:38:05 / 1802

GRZYBEK ANIA573 04:28:151799 91POLKATOWICE 03:28:20K

Check 23 km: 00:54:35 / 1788 Check 68 km: 02:38:22 / 1805

NIEDŹWIECKI MATEUSZ1233 04:27:511800 86POLRUMIA 03:28:27M

Check 23 km: 00:55:21 / 1803 Check 68 km: 02:37:55 / 1800

RÓŻAŃSKA KATARZYNA1524 04:30:301801 76POLGDYNIA 03:28:37K

Check 23 km: 00:52:48 / 1752 Check 68 km: 02:37:29 / 1799

JANISZEWSKI JAROSŁAW659 04:34:251802 80POLKATOWICE 03:29:44M

Check 23 km: 00:54:55 / 1795 Check 68 km: 02:41:31 / 1817

IWASZKO DOROTA638 04:27:021803 75POLWARSZAWA 03:30:10K

Check 23 km: 00:56:25 / 1817 Check 68 km: 02:39:19 / 1808

PASTUSZYNSKA IZABELA1341 04:27:301804 86POLWARSZAWA 03:30:22K

Check 23 km: 00:55:08 / 1801 Check 68 km: 02:39:42 / 1809

KOBIELA PRZEMYSŁAW815 04:41:071805 70POLTARNOBRZEG 03:30:28M

Check 23 km: 00:55:24 / 1804 Check 68 km: 02:40:15 / 1813

KLAUZA WOJCIECH797 04:23:491806 71POLPRUSZKÓW 03:31:08M

Check 23 km: 00:56:39 / 1818 Check 68 km: 02:41:35 / 1818

BORUCKI KRZYSZTOF192 04:24:411807 62POLUSTKA 03:31:15M

Check 23 km: 00:54:12 / 1780 Check 68 km: 02:41:20 / 1814

PASTUSZEK KATARZYNA1335 05:41:131808 73POLWARSZAWA 03:31:30K

Check 23 km: 00:56:00 / 1810 Check 68 km: 02:41:25 / 1816

BARGIEL PRZEMYSŁAW102 04:23:021809 90POLGDAŃSK 03:31:49M

Check 23 km: 00:54:31 / 1786 Check 68 km: 02:39:49 / 1810

KOPER MACIEJ41 04:29:361810 85POLLEGIONOWO 03:31:59M

Check 23 km: 00:55:02 / 1798 Check 68 km: 02:39:12 / 1806

SIKORSKI TOMASZ1606 04:23:461811 86POLBOJANO 03:33:33M

Check 23 km: 00:43:40 / 610 Check 68 km: 02:02:33 / 691

STARUS MARCEL1682 04:30:211812 89POLTOMASZÓW 03:34:05M

Check 23 km: 00:49:15 / 1524 Check 68 km: 02:42:14 / 1819

DYBIEC KAMIL406 04:21:051813 77POLNOWA SUCHA 03:34:23M

Check 23 km: 00:51:48 / 1705 Check 68 km: 02:44:13 / 1821
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KONARZEWSKI MARCIN836 04:28:281814 80POLWARSZAWA 03:34:33M

Check 23 km: 00:54:59 / 1796 Check 68 km: 02:41:23 / 1815

MICHALAK BOGUŚ2082 04:38:191815 72POLSZCZECIN 03:35:08M

Check 23 km: 00:58:05 / 1825 Check 68 km: 02:46:28 / 1823

BRONIEWSKI JAKUB203 04:34:551816 82POLWARSZAWA 03:35:44M

Check 23 km: 00:54:36 / 1789 Check 68 km: 02:43:20 / 1820

JARZYŃSKI JANUSZ671 04:30:491817 69POLKONIN 03:36:28M

Check 23 km: 00:56:11 / 1813 Check 68 km: 02:44:51 / 1822

CHROSTOWSKI SZYMON251 04:25:551818 86POLOTOMIN 03:38:36M

Check 23 km: 00:47:39 / 1332 Check 68 km: 02:15:01 / 1407

ZDROJEK ANDRZEJ2025 04:33:011819 73POLWARSZAWA 03:38:48M

Check 23 km: 01:08:10 / 1837 Check 68 km: 02:48:58 / 1829

STUŻYŃSKI TOMASZ1716 04:39:251820 75POLGDAŃSK 03:39:41M

Check 23 km: 00:58:47 / 1829 Check 68 km: 02:48:17 / 1827

WĘGRZYŃSKA-GÓRZYŃSKA

KAROLINA

1900 04:36:361821 83POLGDYNIA 03:40:12K

Check 23 km:

00:59:22 / 1831 Check 68 km: 02:46:46 / 1824

KARP JAKUB753 04:44:171822 74POLZIELONKA 03:41:00M

Check 23 km: 00:58:36 / 1828 Check 68 km: 02:48:19 / 1828

ŻUK KATARZYNA2054 04:39:301823 73POLWARSZAWA 03:41:02K

Check 23 km: 00:57:12 / 1820 Check 68 km: 02:46:59 / 1825

WOJDYLA BARTOSZ1956 04:36:511824 81POLSLOUGH 03:42:05M

Check 23 km: 00:59:20 / 1830 Check 68 km: 02:51:20 / 1832

GŁODKOWSKI OLGIERD506 04:55:111825 74POLWARSZAWA 03:42:46M

Check 23 km: 00:59:34 / 1832 Check 68 km: 02:50:39 / 1831

DOMŻALSKI ŁUKASZ364 04:32:211826 88POLOLSZTYN 03:44:57M

Check 23 km: 01:34:01 / 1838 Check 68 km: 03:02:59 / 1835

NORTON SEAN1248 04:40:481827 90IRLATHLONE 03:47:40M

Check 23 km: 00:57:39 / 1823 Check 68 km: 02:53:00 / 1833

PIETROWICZ KRZYSZTOF1391 04:38:521828 75POLGDYNIA 03:48:09M

Check 23 km: 00:58:05 / 1826 Check 68 km: 02:47:41 / 1826

ROKICKI MARIUSZ1512 04:45:171829 78POLPŁOŃSK 03:48:32M

Check 23 km: 00:55:39 / 1806 Check 68 km: 02:39:52 / 1812

MASLOWSKA MALGORZATA1116 04:42:521830 75POLGDYNIA 03:49:33K

Check 23 km: -9:-3:-2 / 0 Check 68 km: -9:-3:-2 / 0

RUSAK MICHAŁ1528 04:33:281831 82POLGDYNIA 03:50:18M

Check 23 km: 00:46:19 / 1123 Check 68 km: 03:04:36 / 1836

CZERWIEC MAGDALENA304 04:36:581832 78POLWARSZAWA 03:54:36K

Check 23 km: 00:56:08 / 1812 Check 68 km: 02:50:01 / 1830

WOŹNIAK JAROSŁAW1967 04:59:541833 54POLKRAKÓW 03:54:54M

Check 23 km: 01:02:34 / 1833 Check 68 km: 03:00:35 / 1834

MASLOWSKI ANDRZEJ1117 04:45:471834 72POLGDYNIA 03:56:48M

Check 23 km: 00:49:25 / 1538 Check 68 km: 02:23:10 / 1644

SOCHA MACIEJ1645 04:47:341835 74POLGDYNIA 03:57:33M

Check 23 km: 00:46:40 / 1179 Check 68 km: 02:09:21 / 1120

RYCHTER TOMASZ1539 04:41:181836 73POLBOJANO 03:58:20M

Check 23 km: 00:41:45 / 288 Check 68 km: 01:58:20 / 410

ZDUNEK RADOSŁAW2026 04:46:321837 87POLGDAŃSK 04:00:31M

Check 23 km: 01:52:26 / 1839 Check 68 km: 03:18:05 / 1840

GOS RENATA528 05:06:471838 84POLWARSZAWA 04:01:16K

Check 23 km: 01:06:11 / 1836 Check 68 km: 03:05:31 / 1837

MELA JAN2094 05:42:321839 88POLMALBORK 04:02:23M

Check 23 km: 01:02:49 / 1834 Check 68 km: 03:06:04 / 1838

SZEWCZYK ARTUR1763 04:53:001840 74POLWARSZAWA 04:02:47M

Check 23 km: 00:44:52 / 853 Check 68 km: 02:05:18 / 884
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Nr Nazwisko i imięMiejsce
Rank Bib Name

Czas
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R-k
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Drużyna
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Nat

Czas
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Płeć
Sex

HORZELA DAWID617 05:04:251841 90POLŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE 04:04:37M

Check 23 km: 01:03:33 / 1835 Check 68 km: 03:09:15 / 1839

ZUJEWSKI PIOTR2047 05:20:131842 70POLŁÓDŹ 04:30:38M

Check 23 km: 00:48:14 / 1419 Check 68 km: 02:19:17 / 1549
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